
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

RESULTS BOOK 
 

 

 

Index  

Results Certification Letter 
ISSF Technical Delegate and ISSF Juries 
Competition Officials 
Final Competition Schedule 
Entry List by Number 
Medalists by Event 
Medal Standings 
Records Broken / Equaled 
Final Results 



 
 

 

RESULTS CERTIFICATION LETTER 
This certifies that the ISSF World Cup Rifle/Pistol which took place from 22nd to 29th May 2018 
at the Olympic Shooting Range in Munich/Hochbrück, Germany, was conducted in 
accordance with the ISSF Rules and Regulations and the Results produced in the 
competitions are true and correct. 

ISSF Technical Delegate 

 
Jadranka STRUKIC, CRO 

 
Chairman of the Juries 

ISSF Jury of Appeal 

 
Paul GUMN, GBR 

 
ISSF Rifle Jury     ISSF Pistol Jury 

 
Piero FENATI, ITA     Mitja GRGIC, SRB 

 
ISSF RTS Jury      ISSF Equipment Control Jury 

 
Pawan Kumar SINGH, IND    Wilhelm-Xaver GRILL, GER 



 
 

 

ISSF TECHNICAL DELEGATE AND ISSF JURIES  

ISSF Technical Delegate: Jadranka STRUKIC, CRO 

Jury Nat Name Gen License 
Appeal GBR Paul GUMN M A 5452 Chairman 

Appeal SUD Muhsin Saad Mehanni Ahmed MEHANNI M A 5782 Member 

Appeal GER Karl-Heinz MARTINI M A 1788 Member 

Rifle ITA Piero FENATI M A 5526 Chairman 

Rifle FRA Gerard LAIZIER M A 2533 Member 

Rifle RUS Tatiana KOVALENKO W B 6631 Member 

Rifle FIN Kalle HASU M A 4321 Member 

Rifle GER Volker KAECHELE M A 6280 Member 

Pistol SRB Mitja GRGIC M A 5000 Chairman 

Pistol SLO Robert FERENCAK M A 5156 Member 

Pistol GBR Barbara BARBER W A 5697 Member 

Pistol GER Manfred WOELKE M A 3236 Member 

RTS IND Pawan Kumar SINGH M A 5496 Chairman 

RTS JPN Chiemi BROKAMP W A 5143 Member 

RTS INA Intan MEGAFANY W B 7316 Member 

RTS NED Frits HOOIJBERG M A 1963 Member 

RTS GER Christian MICHAEL M A 4944 Member 

Equip C GER Wilhelm-Xaver GRILL M A 3437 Chairman 

Equip C RUS Tatiana KOVALENKO W B 6631 Member 

 

 



 
 

 

COMPETITION OFFICIALS 

Function Name, Nat 
Competition Manager Gerhard FURNIER, GER 

Competition Manager Ralf HORNEBER, GER 

Chief Range Officer Finals Hall Klaus SPAETH, GER 

Chief Range Officer Finals Hall Uwe FUCHS, GER 

Chief Range Officer 10m Ernst ADLER, GER 

Chief Range Officer 25m Dieter SCHWEINLIN, GER 

Chief Range Officer 50m Uwe VOIGTSBERGER, GER 

Chief RTS Officer Otmar MARTIN, GER 

Chief Equipment Control Officer Franz Xaver MOENDEL, GER 

 



Organizing Committee
German Shooting Sport Federation
Mrs. Manuela Mernberger Phone: 0049-611-46807-31

Lahnstr. 120 Fax: 0049-611-46807-49

D-65195 Wiesbaden, Germany E-Mail: mernberger@dsb.de

PT Comp. 
Start

To Rep. 
Time

Final

Tuesday
22.05.2018 12:00 19:00

12:00 19:00

Wednesday 08:30 18:00
23.05.2018 09:00 09:15 10:05 M

11:30 11:45 12:35 50m Rifle Prone Women - GP only W
16:00
16:45

Thursday 08:30 13:45 25m Pistol Women Precision Stage W
24.05.2018 08:30 08:45 11:30 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Elimination 1 M

08:30 08:45 10:00 10m Air Rifle Women Relay 1 W
10:45 11:00 12:15 10m Air Rifle Women Relay 2 W 13:00 13:30
12:15 12:30 15:15 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Elimination 2 M

Friday 08:30 12:15 25m Pistol Women Rapid Fire Stage W 15:15 15:45
25.05.2018 08:30 08:45 10:00 10m Air Pistol Men Relay 1 M

08:30 08:45 11:30 M 12:00 12:30
11:00 11:15 12:30 10m Air Pistol Men Relay 2 M 13:45 14:15

Saturday 08:30 15:30 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 1 M
26.05.2018 08:30 08:45 10:00 10m Air Rifle Men Relay 1 M

08:30 08:45 11:30 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Elimination 1 W
10:45 11:00 12:15 10m Air Rifle Men Relay 2 M 12:45 13:15
12:15 12:30 15:15 50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Elimination 2 W

Sunday 08:30 15:30 25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Stage 2 M 16:00 16:30
27.05.2018 08:30 08:45 10:00 10m Air Pistol Women Relay 1 W

08:30 08:45 11:30 W 12:00 12:30
11:00 11:15 12:30 10m Air Pistol Women Relay 2 W 13:45 14:15

Monday
28.05.2018 08:35 08:45 09:35

10:05 10:15 11:05 11:30 12:00
11:35 11:45 12:35 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Relay 1 
13:05 13:15 14:05 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Relay 2 14:30 15:00

Tuesday
29.05.2018

The mentioned days for qualification rounds and times for finals are fixed. All Victory Ceremonies will be held in the
The equipment control section is open during all competitions and trainings. finals hall. World Cup: directly after each final,
Subject to change! GP Prone 30 min after each competition.

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team - Relay 2

Departure of Delegations

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women - Qualification

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men - Qualification

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team - Relay 1

50m Rifle Prone Men - GP only

Technical Meeting (Finals Hall)
Meeting Technical Delegate + Juries

FINAL COMPETITION SCHEDULE       UPDATE

Arrival of Delegations
Photo-Accreditation
Firearms & Equipment Control

Firearms & Equipment Control

GERMAN SHOOTING SPORT FEDERATION
VERSION: 22.05.2018



Final Competition Schedule UPDATE

PT V PT V

PT PT

PT PT V

PT V

                                                                    
PT PT V

V

PT PT

PT PT V

PT V

PT PT V

V

PT PT V

PT PT V

UT = Unofficial Training PET = Pre-Event Training V = Victory Ceremony

15:00 16:0012:00 13:00 14:00

R3X40 - Qualification

FINAL

FINAL

Departure

REP

Tuesday  
29.05.2018

PET AR60W+MQS 1

AR60 2 FINAL

Sunday  
27.05.2018

Wednesday  
23.05.2018

AR60W + MQS 1 AR60W 2

FR3X40 - Elimination 1 FR3X40 - Elimination 2

FINAL

Saturday  
26.05.2018 PET AP60W 1

R3X40 - Elimination 1 R3X40 - Elimination 2

PET AP60  1

Monday  
28.05.2018

Friday  
25.05.2018

REP

REP

REP

REP

REP

17:00

PET SP Precision Stage

10:00 11:00 12:00 18:00

Firearms and Equipment Control

13:00

18:0017:00

PET AP60 2

FINAL

FR3X40 - Qualification FINAL

8:00 9:00

AR60 1

AP60W 1 AP60W 2

PET R3X40 1 PET R3X40 2

10:00

SP - Precision Stage

11:00

14:00 15:00

Tuesday  
22.05.2018

Arrival

AP60 1 AP60 2 FINAL

PET SP Rapid Stage

R60PR

PET FR60PR

FR60PR

UT 25 m

PET FR3X40 1 PET FR3X40 2

UT 10 m

Thursday  
24.05.2018

TD + Jury

PET R60PR

PET AR60W 2

T.M.

8:00 9:00

Photo Accreditation

16:00

REP

REP

REP

Sunday  
27.05.2018

Monday  
28.05.2018

Tuesday  
29.05.2018

Tuesday  
22.05.2018

Wednesday  
23.05.2018

Thursday  
24.05.2018

Friday  
25.05.2018

Saturday  
26.05.2018

PET AR60 1

PET AP60W 2

PET AR60 2

REP FINAL

RFP - 1st Stage

RFP - 2nd Stage

SP - Rapid Stage

PET RFP

FINAL

FINAL

APMIX 1

ARMIX 1

PET ARMIX 1 PET ARMIX 2 PET APMIX 1 PET APMIX 2

ARMIX 2

APMIX 2

German Shooting Sport Federation Version 22.05.2018



Organizing Committee
German Shooting Sport Federation
Mrs. Manuela Mernberger Phone: 0049-611-46807-31
Lahnstr. 120 Fax: 0049-611-46807-63
D-65195 Wiesbaden, Germany E-Mail: mernberger@dsb.de

from to
Tuesday
22.05.2018 12:00 19:00

12:00 19:00
14:45 15:45 M PET
16:30 17:30 W PET

Wednesday 08:30 12:00 M/W UT
23.05.2018 08:30 09:45 W PET

10:15 11:30 W PET
12:15 18:00 M/W UT
13:00 18:00 25m Pistol Women - Pre Event Training Prec. Stage W PET
14:00 15:45 50m Rifle 3 Positions Men - Pre Event Training M PET
16:15 18:00 M PET
16:00 Technical Meeting 
16:45 Meeting Technical Delegate + Juries

Thursday 13:15 14:30 10m Air Pistol  Men - Pre Event Training M PET
24.05.2018 14:30 19:00 W PET

15:15 16:30 M PET

Friday 12:15 14:00 W PET
25.05.2018 14:30 16:15 50m Rifle 3 Positions  Women - Pre Event Training W PET

15:15 16:30 M PET
13:00 19:00 25m Rapid Fire Pistol - Pre Event Training M PET
17:15 18:30 M PET

Saturday 13:15 14:30 W PET
26.05.2018 15:15 16:30 10m Air Pistol Women - Pre Event Training W PET

Sunday 14:00 14:50 M/W PET
27.05.2018 15:00 15:50 M/W PET

16:45 17:35 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team - Pre Event Training M/W PET
17:45 18:35 10m Air Pistol Mixed Team - Pre Event Training M/W PET

Monday
28.05.2018

Tuesday
29.05.2018

PET = Pre-Event Training
UT = Unofficial Training

The equipment control section is open during all competitions and trainings.
Subject to change!

Departure of Delegations

Photo-Accreditation
Firearms & Equipment Control
50m Rifle Prone Men - Pre Event Training
50m Rifle Prone Women - Pre Event Training

10m Air Pistol Women - Pre Event Training

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team - Pre Event Training
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team - Pre Event Training

25m Pistol Women - Pre Event Training Rapid Stage
10m Air Pistol  Men - Pre Event Training

10m - Unofficial Training

50m Rifle 3 Positions  Women - Pre Event Training

10m Air Rifle Men - Pre Event Training

10m Air Rifle Men - Pre Event Training

50m Rifle 3 Positions  Men - Pre Event Training

FINAL TRAINING SCHEDULE    UPDATE

Arrival of Delegations

25m - Unofficial Training
10m Air Rifle Women - Pre Event Training
10m Air Rifle  Women - Pre Event Training

GERMAN SHOOTING SPORT FEDERATION
VERSION: 22.05.2018



 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER 
As of 25 MAY 2018 

 

NAT 
MEN 

AR60 FR3X40 AP60 RFP 
REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS 

ALB     2    
ARM 3  1  1    
AUS 1  1  2  2  
AUT 3 2 3 2 2  2  
AZE     1  1  
BEL 1    1    
BIH 3        
BLR 3 1 3 1 1    
BRA 1  3 1 3 2 3  
BRN 2  2      
BUL 1  1  3  1  
CAN     1    
CHN 3  3  3 2 3  
CMR         
CRO 3 2 3 2 2  1  
CUB     1  2  
CZE 3 2 3 2 3  3 2 
DEN 3  3 1 1    
DOM 2  2  1    
EGY 2  1  2    
ESA 1  1  2    
ESP 2  1  2    
EST     1  2  
FIN 3  3  1    
FRA 2  3 1 2  3 2 
GBR  1 1 2 2 1 2  
GEO     2    
GER 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 
GRE     3 1   
HKG     2  1  
HUN 3 1 3  1  1  
INA 2    2    
IND 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 
IRI 3 2 3 2 3    
IRL 2  1      
ISL     1    
ISR 1  1  1    
ITA 3 2 3 2 3 2 2  
JPN 3 2 3 1 3 1 3  
KAZ 3  3  3  2  
KOR 3 2 3 2 3  3  
KSA 3    2    
LAT     3    



 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER 
As of 25 MAY 2018 

 

NAT 
MEN 

AR60 FR3X40 AP60 RFP 
REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS 

LBN 1        
LIE         
LTU 1  1  2    
LUX 1    1    
MAS     1    
MEX 3  3  3    
MGL 3  2  1    
MKD         
MLT         
MNE 1        
NED 1        
NOR 3 2 3 2 3  1  
NZL     1  1  
OMA 3  3  3  2  
PAN     1    
PER 1  1  1  1  
POL 1  1  3 2 3  
POR 1    3 1   
PRK     1    
QAT     1  2  
ROU 1        
RUS 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 1 
SGP 3 2   3 2 2  
SLO   2  1  1  
SMR         
SRB 3  3 2 3    
SUI 3  3  3  1  
SVK 3 2 3 2 3  1  
SWE 2  2  3  1  
THA 2  2  2  2  
TJK     1    
TPE 2        
TTO     2    
TUN         
TUR 1    3  1  
UKR 3  3  3 1 3 1 
USA 2  3 2 1  1  
UZB 1        
VIE     3 2 3  

82 123 29 102 32 137 23 72 9 
TOTAL 152 134 160 81 

 



 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER 
As of 25 MAY 2018 

 

NAT 
WOMEN 

AR60W R3X40 AP60W SP 
REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS 

ALB     1  1  
ARM 1  1      
AUS     1    
AUT 3 2 3 2 2  1  
AZE 1    1  1  
BEL 3    1    
BIH 2        
BLR 2  2  1  1  
BRA 1  3 1 3  3  
BRN 3  1  1  1  
BUL 2  2  2  2  
CAN   2  1    
CHN 3 1 3  3 2 3 2 
CMR     1    
CRO 3 2 3 1 3  3  
CUB 1  1  1  1  
CZE 3 2 3 2 3  3  
DEN 3  3      
DOM 2    3    
EGY 3 1 1  2    
ESA 3  3  2  2  
ESP 2    1  1  
EST 3  2    1  
FIN 2  2  2  1  
FRA 3  3 2 3 1 3 1 
GBR 2 1 3  2   1 
GEO     1  1  
GER 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 
GRE 1  2  2  2  
HKG     3    
HUN 3  3  3 1 3 2 
INA 3    1    
IND 3 2 3 1 3  3  
IRI 3 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 
IRL 1        
ISL     1    
ISR 1  1      
ITA 3 2 3 2 3 1 2 1 
JPN 3 2 3  3 2 3 2 
KAZ 3  3  3  3  
KOR 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 
KSA         
LAT     1  1  



 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER 
As of 25 MAY 2018 

 

NAT 
WOMEN 

AR60W R3X40 AP60W SP 
REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS REG MQS 

LBN         
LIE 1        
LTU 2  3  3  3  
LUX     1    
MAS         
MEX 3  3  3  3  
MGL 2  2  3  3  
MKD 3        
MLT     1  1  
MNE     2    
NED 3  2      
NOR 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 1 
NZL         
OMA 3 1 3 1     
PAN         
PER         
POL 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 
POR 1  1  2  1  
PRK         
QAT 1    1  1  
ROU 3  1  1    
RUS 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 
SGP 3 2 3  3 1 3  
SLO 3 2 3  2  1  
SMR 1        
SRB 3 1 3 1 2  2  
SUI 3  3  1  1  
SVK 3  3 1 2  2  
SWE 3  2  1    
THA 3  3  3 1 3  
TJK 1        
TPE 3    3    
TTO     1    
TUN     1    
TUR 1    1    
UKR 3 1 3 1 3  3  
USA 3 2 3 2 2  2  
UZB 1  1      
VIE 1    1  2  

82 147 35 119 26 125 19 95 19 
TOTAL 182 145 144 114 

 



 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER 
As of 25 MAY 2018 

 

NAT 
MIXED* TOTAL 

ARMIX APMIX REG MQS TOT 
ALB   4  4 
ARM 2  9  9 
AUS  2 9  9 
AUT 4 4 27 8 35 
AZE  2 7  7 
BEL 2  8  8 
BIH   5  5 
BLR 2 2 17 2 19 
BRA   20 4 24 
BRN   10  10 
BUL 2 4 20  20 
CAN  2 6  6 
CHN 4 4 32 7 39 
CMR   1  1 
CRO 4 4 29 7 36 
CUB   7  7 
CZE 4 2 30 10 40 
DEN 4  17 1 18 
DOM   10  10 
EGY 4 4 19 1 20 
ESA 2 4 20  20 
ESP 4 2 15  15 
EST   9  9 
FIN 4 2 20  20 
FRA 4 4 30 7 37 
GBR 2 4 18 6 24 
GEO  2 6  6 
GER 4 4 32 15 47 
GRE  2 12 1 13 
HKG  4 10  10 
HUN 4 2 26 4 30 
INA 4 2 14  14 
IND 4 4 32 10 42 
IRI 4 4 29 9 38 
IRL 2  6  6 
ISL  2 4  4 
ISR 2  7  7 
ITA 4 4 30 12 42 
JPN 4 4 32 10 42 
KAZ 4 4 31  31 
KOR 4 4 32 11 43 
KSA   5  5 
LAT  2 7  7 



 
 

 

ENTRY LIST BY NUMBER 
As of 25 MAY 2018 

 

NAT 
MIXED* TOTAL 

ARMIX APMIX REG MQS TOT 
LBN   1  1 
LIE   1  1 
LTU 2 2 19  19 
LUX   3  3 
MAS   1  1 
MEX 2 2 25  25 
MGL 4 2 22  22 
MKD   3  3 
MLT   2  2 
MNE 2  5  5 
NED 2  8  8 
NOR 4 4 30 9 39 
NZL   2  2 
OMA 4  21 2 23 
PAN   1  1 
PER   4  4 
POL 2 4 26 9 35 
POR 2 4 15 1 16 
PRK   1  1 
QAT  2 8  8 
ROU   6  6 
RUS 4 4 32 15 47 
SGP 4 4 28 7 35 
SLO   13 2 15 
SMR   1  1 
SRB 4 4 27 4 31 
SUI 4 2 24  24 
SVK 4  24 5 29 
SWE 2 2 18  18 
THA 2 2 24 1 25 
TJK   2  2 
TPE 4  12  12 
TTO   3  3 
TUN   1  1 
TUR 2 2 11  11 
UKR 4 4 32 4 36 
USA 4 2 23 6 29 
UZB 2  5  5 
VIE  2 12 2 14 
TOT (82) 152 138 1210 192 1402 

 
* Numbers for Mixed Team Events = Number of Starts, NOT the Number of Teams (One Team consists of 2 Starts/Athletes) 



 
 

 
 

 

MEDALISTS BY EVENT – INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM 
As of 28 MAY 2018  

 
Event Date Medal Name Nat
10m Air Rifle Men 26 MAY 2018 GOLD CHARHEIKA Illia BLR 

SILVER MASLENNIKOV Vladimir RUS 
BRONZE LU Shao-Chuan TPE 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men 25 MAY 2018 GOLD YANG Haoran CHN 
SILVER KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS 
BRONZE DE NICOLO Marco ITA 

10m Air Pistol Men 25 MAY 2018 GOLD OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 
SILVER REITZ Christian GER 
BRONZE PU Qifeng CHN 

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men 27 MAY 2018 GOLD LIN Junmin CHN 
SILVER GEIS Oliver GER 
BRONZE ALVAREZ Jorge CUB 

10m Air Rifle Women 24 MAY 2018 GOLD LIN Ying-Shin TPE 
SILVER WU Mingyang CHN 
BRONZE IBSEN Rikke Maeng DEN 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women 27 MAY 2018 GOLD AHMADI Elaheh IRI 
SILVER CHEN Dongqi CHN 
BRONZE ZHANG Binbin CHN 

10m Air Pistol Women 27 MAY 2018 GOLD KOSTEVYCH Olena UKR 
SILVER WANG Qian CHN 
BRONZE KIM Minjung KOR 

25m Pistol Women 25 MAY 2018 GOLD XIONG Yaxuan CHN 
SILVER YAO Yushi CHN 
BRONZE KOSTEVYCH Olena UKR 

10m Air Rifle Mixed Team 28 MAY 2018 GOLD Russian Federation 1 RUS
SILVER People’s Republic of China 1 CHN
BRONZE People’s Republic of China 2 CHN

10m Air Pistol Mixed Team 28 MAY 2018 GOLD Ukraine 2 UKR
SILVER Serbia 1 SRB
BRONZE People’s Republic of China 2 CHN

 



 
 

 

 

MEDAL STANDINGS 
As of 28 MAY 2018 

After 10 of 10 Events 

Rank NAT - Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total 
1 CHN – People’s Republic of China 3 5 4 12
2 UKR – Ukraine 3 1 4
3 RUS – Russian Federation 1 2  2
4 TPE – Chinese Taipei 1 1 2
5 BLR – Belarus 1  1
5 IRI – Islamic Republic of Iran 1  1
7 GER – Germany 2  2
8 SRB – Serbia 1  1
9 CUB – Cuba 1 1
9 DEN – Denmark 1 1
9 ITA – Italy 1 1
9 KOR – Republic of Korea 1 1

 Total 10 10 10 30 
 



 
 

 

RECORDS BROKEN / EQUALED 
As of 28 MAY 2018 

 
WORLD RECORDS 

Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Final 464.1 / 465.3 YANG Haoran CHN 25 MAY 2018 

10m Air Pistol Men Final 242.3 / 243.6 OMELCHUK Oleh UKR 25 MAY 2018 

 

QUALIFICATION WORLD RECORDS 
Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date
50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Elim 1186 / 1187 YANG Haoran CHN 24 MAY 2018 

 

EQUALED QUALIFICATION WORLD RECORDS 
Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date
10m Air Pistol Mixed Team Qual 778 / 778 KOSTEVYCH Olena, 

OMELCHUK Oleh 

UKR 28 MAY 2018 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Qual 1180 / 1180 ZHANG Binbin CHN 27 MAY 2018 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Qual 1180 / 1180 CHEN Dongqi CHN 27 MAY 2018 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Elim 1180 / 1180 MOUDGIL Anjum IND 26 MAY 2018 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Elim 1180 / 1180 ZHANG Binbin CHN 26 MAY 2018 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men Elim 1187 / 1187 KAMENSKIY Sergey RUS 24 MAY 2018 

 

QUALIFICATION WORLD RECORDS JUNIOR 
Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date
10m Air Rifle Mixed Team Qual 838.3 / 838.4 WANG Luyao, 

YU Haonan 

CHN 28 MAY 2018 

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Qual 1172 / 1177 VELOSO Martina Lindsay SGP 27 MAY 2018 

10m Air Pistol Women Qual 576 / 577 KIM Bomi KOR 27 MAY 2018 

 

EQUALED QUALIFICATION WORLD RECORDS JUNIOR 
Event Phase Old / New Name Nat Date
50m Rifle 3 Positions Women Elim 1172 / 1172 TOMA Dorina HUN 26 MAY 2018 

 

 

 



SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 13:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 22 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)251.2 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

249.5

10.110.810.710.310.010.610.8

10.710.410.210.410.710.810.1

228.7207.5186.6165.9145.2123.8

10.410.4

  9.610.1

10.610.4

10.410.3

10.310.4

102.951.6BLRCHARHEIKA
Illia

10921

248.8

10.710.310.610.410.710.310.1

10.110.410.210.510.610.410.4

228.0207.3186.5165.6144.3123.6

10.810.3

10.410.2

  9.810.6

10.810.0

  9.610.6

103.151.7RUSMASLENNIKOV
Vladimir

19722

227.9

10.310.110.510.310.710.7

10.710.4  9.910.510.410.4

206.9186.4166.0145.2124.1

10.8  9.6

  9.910.4

10.710.0

10.010.6

10.410.6

103.051.2TPELU
Shao-Chuan

21373

 SO206.9

  9.610.510.4  9.810.3

10.910.310.610.410.2

186.4165.6144.6124.4

10.710.5

10.410.5

10.610.4

10.4  9.8

10.210.4

103.951.6CROGORSA
Petar

12014

186.0

10.310.2  9.710.6

10.010.610.410.1

165.7144.9124.8

10.610.7

10.010.3

  9.710.2

10.610.8

10.410.8

104.152.8SRBSEBIC
Milenko

20445

164.3

10.610.3  9.9

  9.610.110.4

144.1123.7

10.410.1

10.810.4

  9.710.4

10.810.2

10.210.4

103.451.5RUSKAMENSKIY
Sergey

19636

143.9

  9.710.6

  9.910.4

124.3

10.610.8

10.310.2

10.410.5

10.710.0

10.6  9.2

103.350.7AUTSTREMPFL
Martin

10497

121.9

10.1

10.0

10.110.2

10.110.4

10.2  9.8

10.610.4

  9.410.6

101.851.4SVKJANY
Patrik

20778

Legend CA3E1C61

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WC World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.05.2018 13:43:07)

6F100000IA2605181315.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 MAY 2018, 13:43 Page 1 of 186F7



SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)633.5 SIDI Peter HUN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

632.8RUSMASLENNIKOV Vladimir19721 QF105.5 105.7 105.0 105.1 106.4 105.1

631.3RUSKAMENSKIY Sergey19632 QF104.1 106.3 105.0 105.2 105.6 105.1

630.1SVKJANY Patrik20773 QF104.6 105.9 104.4 106.0 104.8 104.4

629.8CROGORSA Petar12014 QF103.8 106.0 105.6 104.6 104.3 105.5

629.7BLRCHARHEIKA Illia10925 QF104.2 104.3 105.1 105.8 105.4 104.9

629.4AUTSTREMPFL Martin10496 QF104.9 106.0 104.7 103.4 104.7 105.7

629.3SRBSEBIC Milenko20447 QF105.1 104.2 104.2 104.5 105.9 105.4

629.2TPELU Shao-Chuan21378 QF103.6 104.5 107.0 104.3 105.2 104.6

629.1HUNSIDI Peter14729 104.8 103.9 105.6 105.8 105.4 103.6

628.9CHNSONG Buhan117210 104.7 104.7 104.5 106.0 105.6 103.4

628.8KORKIM Hyeonjun166811 103.8 104.8 104.8 105.8 104.3 105.3

628.8RUSPANCHENKO Evgeny197412 104.0 106.4 103.7 105.5 105.0 104.2

628.6INDKUMAR Ravi150513 104.2 105.9 104.6 104.3 103.6 106.0

628.4CHNYU Haonan118314 104.4 104.4 105.1 104.9 105.5 104.1

628.3MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa177915 105.7 104.9 104.5 105.3 103.9 104.0

628.1ISRRICHTER Sergey157616 104.5 105.2 104.0 104.7 105.4 104.3

628.1SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin204517 105.5 103.3 106.0 104.1 105.8 103.4

627.9CZEHRCKULAK David124218 103.9 105.0 104.7 106.5 103.2 104.6

627.8ARMBABAYAN Hrachik101919 103.6 104.0 105.5 105.6 104.4 104.7

627.7INDBABUTA Arjun149820 105.1 105.0 104.6 104.8 103.3 104.9

627.6POLBARTNIK Tomasz188921 104.9 104.5 103.7 104.3 105.4 104.8

627.5LTUGIRULIS Karolis172922 104.2 105.4 104.5 104.6 104.9 103.9

627.5FINKURKI Juho134623 105.0 104.3 104.6 104.7 105.9 103.0

627.4SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar203924 105.3 104.2 105.0 104.3 104.3 104.3

627.4INDKUMAR Deepak150325 104.6 104.4 105.4 104.9 104.9 103.2

627.3GERDALLINGER Maximilian140826 104.7 105.7 105.3 104.6 102.1 104.9

627.0SWEMADSEN Marcus209427 105.3 102.7 105.8 104.1 103.9 105.2

626.9CHNYU Jikang118428 104.7 104.8 103.7 104.2 104.3 105.2

626.9AUTPICKL Bernhard104429 105.6 105.3 104.0 104.6 104.5 102.9
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626.7BLRKACHEUSKI Aliaksandr109330 104.2 104.6 104.3 104.3 104.2 105.1

626.6NEDHELLENBRAND Peter181331 104.5 104.2 103.5 105.2 105.8 103.4

626.5DENHANSEN Mikkel Damholt126332 105.1 103.1 105.2 104.1 104.7 104.3

626.4JPNOKADA Naoya162433 104.1 104.8 103.1 102.8 105.9 105.7

626.4IRINEKOUNAM Amir
Mohammad

154434 104.9 106.4 104.1 104.3 103.9 102.8

626.3CROMARICIC Miran120535 104.4 104.3 105.2 103.1 104.0 105.3

625.9BULRIZOV Anton114636 103.2 106.1 104.0 104.6 104.5 103.5

625.8JPNSHIMADA Atsushi162737 104.0 105.6 104.6 104.7 102.5 104.4

625.7AUSSAMPSON Dane103138 103.4 102.2 104.1 105.8 105.4 104.8

625.7THATORTUNGPANICH Napis211839 103.5 104.5 104.1 106.1 104.3 103.2

625.6NORFLATLA Oyvind183040 103.0 104.8 104.7 104.5 105.3 103.3

625.4UKRTSARKOV Oleh218641 105.0 103.5 103.8 103.7 106.6 102.8

625.3AUTSCHMIRL Alexander104742 103.6 104.0 104.1 103.4 104.7 105.5

625.1NORLARSEN Henrik183643 104.6 105.1 103.8 103.0 103.3 105.3

625.1KORPARK Sung Hyun167944 103.6 104.9 104.3 104.3 103.5 104.5

625.1IRISEDAGHAT Mahyar154845 103.0 105.2 105.1 104.4 103.3 104.1

624.8HUNPEKLER Zalan147046 104.9 104.5 104.4 104.4 102.5 104.1

624.8SUILOCHBIHLER Jan205847 103.5 105.6 105.1 104.9 102.7 103.0

624.7GERJUSTUS Julian141348 104.4 103.2 103.8 104.4 105.8 103.1

624.7TURAKGUN Omer216049 104.1 103.9 107.0 104.7 102.9 102.1

624.6IRIZOLFAGHARIAN
Amirsiyavash

154950 103.5 103.7 104.1 103.3 105.4 104.6

624.4CROPETANJEK Borna121251 104.3 102.9 103.8 105.1 104.4 103.9

624.3CZECIPRO Adam123652 104.4 105.3 103.3 102.9 104.0 104.4

624.2ITABACCI Lorenzo158453 103.0 103.7 103.8 104.7 104.5 104.5

624.2BLRBUBNOVICH Vitali109054 104.7 104.4 103.9 105.7 101.7 103.8

623.9ROUMOLDOVEANU Alin George194655 104.1 101.4 106.1 104.4 103.4 104.5

623.7OMAAL BALUSHI Issam185456 105.0 103.7 102.1 104.4 103.9 104.6

623.7MEXRAMIREZ RAMOS Edson
Ismael

176357 102.7 104.7 105.1 103.1 104.7 103.4

623.6BRNHAJI Mahmood113158 103.9 105.0 103.2 103.1 104.0 104.4

623.6UKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy218459 104.2 105.1 102.7 105.4 103.8 102.4

623.4USAWALLIZER Bryant221060 103.5 103.8 103.9 104.2 103.9 104.1

623.3FRAPIASECKI Pierre Edmond137161 103.5 104.6 104.1 101.8 105.6 103.7

623.1UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim221862 103.6 104.0 102.6 105.5 103.6 103.8

623.0FRARAYNAUD Alexis137363 103.8 104.2 103.8 104.2 104.2 102.8

622.7HUNVAS Peter147764 103.2 105.2 105.3 103.2 102.0 103.8

622.5KAZYURKOV Yuriy165265 102.9 102.7 106.0 102.6 104.8 103.5

622.4SWEOLSSON Karl209766 104.2 102.7 104.0 103.7 104.6 103.2

622.2KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey164367 104.0 102.2 106.7 102.3 103.3 103.7

622.0USAKOZENIESKY Lucas220168 102.3 104.0 104.2 103.5 103.7 104.3

6Q100000IA2605180845.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 MAY 2018, 12:36 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

622.0KORSONG Soojoo168169 103.8 105.6 103.3 104.9 101.7 102.7

621.9UKRKULISH Serhiy217970 103.3 103.7 104.6 102.8 104.1 103.4

621.6JPNENDOH Masaya161071 103.7 102.4 103.3 105.0 103.8 103.4

621.4TPECHEN Chun An213372 104.4 102.2 102.8 105.1 103.1 103.8

621.2SGPRAHMAN Mohamad Irwan
Abdul

199673 103.1 104.1 103.9 102.8 103.1 104.2

620.4EGYHAMDY ABDELKADER
Mohamed

129174 102.9 102.7 103.7 103.1 103.4 104.6

620.4PERMORALES BUSTOS Cristian
Jaime

188175 104.5 104.0 103.4 103.4 102.2 102.9

620.0SUIDUERR Christoph205676 104.4 102.3 104.1 102.8 102.9 103.5

619.5NORHANSEN Are183277 104.8 103.2 101.8 104.7 102.2 102.8

619.5ESPDIAZ Jorge131878 104.2 104.8 101.1 103.8 103.7 101.9

619.4FINSTENSTROM Joni134879 101.2 105.5 102.2 104.3 102.6 103.6

619.3INAGUSTAFIAN Fathur148780 102.1 103.0 103.2 103.4 105.2 102.4

619.3ITAWEITHALER Simon160081 102.5 102.5 105.4 103.6 103.2 102.1

618.9DENJAKOBSEN Esben126582 104.1 103.1 101.9 102.9 103.8 103.1

618.4BELBRUNIN Maxime106783 102.1 103.6 101.9 103.1 103.9 103.8

618.1CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri124784 98.6 102.8 104.5 103.5 104.3 104.4

618.0ARMLAUER Christian102085 103.1 102.8 102.3 105.1 102.8 101.9

618.0SVKSULEK Stefan208286 105.1 102.8 102.9 103.7 102.7 100.8

617.8GERLINK Andre141787 103.4 104.1 100.9 102.1 104.4 102.9

617.5ESPLOPEZ Javier132188 103.4 102.9 103.5 102.8 103.6 101.3

617.4SGPCHAN Emmanuel En Yue198789 103.4 101.8 103.9 103.6 102.4 102.3

617.4ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo158390 105.1 98.6 104.6 103.9 103.3 101.9

617.1MEXMORALES ACEVEDO Luis
Emilio

175991 101.8 101.8 102.6 103.6 103.1 104.2

617.0BRNABDULJABBAR Husain112792 102.6 103.4 103.4 102.0 103.5 102.1

617.0ARMBABAYAN Hayk101893 103.6 104.1 101.7 103.2 102.8 101.6

616.6THAPANYATONG Pongsaton211494 103.0 103.5 101.0 101.3 104.2 103.6

616.5MEXSANCHEZ Jose Luis176495 102.2 100.6 104.0 101.9 103.3 104.5

616.5BIHFAZLIJA Nedzad108396 104.0 102.3 102.5 103.0 101.7 103.0

616.4SUILORETAN Pascal206097 100.9 103.3 100.5 102.2 105.0 104.5

616.1SVKCERVENKA Denis207198 101.3 104.8 104.1 102.3 101.9 101.7

615.9DENOLSEN Steffen126899 103.4 103.5 101.2 101.8 103.5 102.5

615.9KAZPIREKEYEV Igor1647100 102.3 103.9 103.6 101.7 103.9 100.5

615.7BIHMEMISEVIC Emir1084101 104.6 100.8 102.2 103.2 102.5 102.4

615.6FINFRIMAN Cristian1341102 101.6 102.3 102.5 103.4 102.5 103.3

613.7ESAGUTIERREZ Israel1305103 101.4 102.0 103.0 102.4 100.1 104.8

613.5BRARIPPEL Cassio Cesar1114104 101.2 100.3 103.2 102.8 103.2 102.8

613.4EGYMAKKAR Youssef Helmy1294105 104.5 101.7 102.9 102.0 101.5 100.8

613.3MGLENKHTUVSHIN Sainkhuu1776106 99.3 102.7 103.7 101.2 104.3 102.1
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613.0PORVALENTE DIOGO Goncalo
Filipe

1921107 103.2 103.3 101.5 98.2 104.1 102.7

612.9IRLMURPHY Stephen1557108 101.4 103.8 100.4 102.2 103.6 101.5

612.4MNEBOZOVIC Milos1804109 103.3 102.3 102.4 100.3 102.6 101.5

611.3INAMAHARDIKA Muhammad
Naufal

1488110 100.3 102.8 102.0 102.3 100.5 103.4

610.8SGPSNG Jian Hui1998111 101.8 99.6 101.7 102.3 103.1 102.3

610.5MGLSHAJINBAT Erdembileg1781112 101.9 100.5 103.1 102.1 102.0 100.9

609.6OMAAL BULUSHI Jaml1857113 101.4 101.4 103.2 100.5 100.9 102.2

607.8LUXKATZENMEIER Michel1741114 101.1 101.6 100.2 99.9 102.4 102.6

606.1KSAALANAZI Abdulaziz Khalid Z1687115 99.3 101.6 100.6 100.7 101.4 102.5

605.1BIHCORIC Nikola1081116 99.8 100.0 100.7 98.6 103.5 102.5

603.8OMAAL HAJRI Mohammed1858117 100.8 99.0 101.5 99.9 103.7 98.9

603.6KSAALHARBI Mohammed Fawaz
O

1689118 102.2 100.6 99.0 100.2 101.0 100.6

600.9KSAALOTAIBI Ali Eid A1690119 99.7 100.1 103.2 98.2 99.2 100.5

588.6LBNHAZZOURI Zaki1714120 101.2 97.6 101.5 94.4 100.4 93.5

586.8IRLWEAREN Terry1559121 97.4 96.1 95.6 101.9 98.9 96.9

562.4DOMFELIZ Jorge David1277122 93.9 92.8 89.5 94.2 97.4 94.6

547.4 DNFDOMDURAN FIGUEROA Hosman1276123 93.1 97.1 96.3 92.6 94.8 73.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 123; Total number of athletes: 152

Legend B95680E0

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.05.2018 12:36:57)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.05.2018 12:20:20)
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SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.1CROMIKULJAN Andrija1207 105.8 104.1 105.6 105.3 105.2 105.1

628.6IRIBAGHERI Hossein1535 104.5 105.5 104.5 105.6 104.7 103.8

627.1JPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki1621 104.5 103.4 104.5 104.5 105.6 104.6

627.0RUSGRIGORIAN Kirill1962 104.0 104.8 104.7 103.9 105.4 104.2

626.9ITADE NICOLO Marco1589 105.0 103.7 103.9 104.6 105.6 104.1

626.9IRINOROUZIYAN Pourya1545 103.9 105.4 104.1 104.4 105.3 103.8

624.1INDNARANG Gagan1510 103.9 102.8 104.7 105.0 104.8 102.9

623.8INDSHEORAN Akhil1520 103.3 102.9 105.5 105.7 103.8 102.6

623.4AUTHOELLWARTH Michael1039 105.3 103.6 103.9 103.8 102.4 104.4

623.4GERWOLF Maximilian1431 104.2 104.5 103.8 102.6 105.4 102.9

623.2SVKMEDVED Matej2079 101.9 103.4 104.2 105.2 104.4 104.1

622.0CZEENTRICHEL Ales1240 103.8 103.6 103.0 104.6 104.1 102.9

621.9AUTRUMPLER Gernot1046 104.3 105.5 103.0 103.8 103.8 101.5

621.6JPNSHIMIZU Akihito1628 104.5 104.0 102.6 103.7 104.3 102.5

621.1CROCERINA Marin1199 104.1 101.9 103.8 103.6 103.3 104.4

620.8RUSGOLOVKOV Andrei1960 104.2 102.6 103.1 104.4 102.4 104.1

620.5CZESMETANA Frantisek1251 103.3 104.2 103.5 101.9 103.9 103.7

620.1BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury1096 103.8 101.3 103.8 104.3 104.5 102.4

619.7ITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio1587 101.7 105.0 104.7 103.9 101.4 103.0

619.0HUNHAMMERL Soma Richard1465 104.2 103.0 102.4 103.4 103.6 102.4

618.9GERBRODMEIER Daniel1407 104.2 104.3 102.5 103.9 103.2 100.8

618.7NORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1835 102.5 103.1 102.7 104.1 103.9 102.4

616.1KORKIM Hyesung1669 102.8 103.4 104.4 101.2 101.9 102.4

615.9NORBJORNSTAD Magnus1824 103.6 102.5 102.9 104.6 100.9 101.4

613.1GBRBALE Dean1380 103.4 101.5 101.2 103.1 102.3 101.6

610.7SGPVELOSO Marat Lleyton2003 100.2 101.1 101.7 103.2 102.0 102.5

609.0SVKHOLKO Ondrej2075 100.9 100.0 102.7 102.4 103.0 100.0

608.9SGPWONG Ting Wei2006 100.5 101.3 100.4 101.5 102.0 103.2

DSQKORCHEON Min Ho1659
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 152

DSQ Athlete 1659 CHEON Min Ho (KOR) - ISSF Rule 7.5.2.1 Clothing failed re-inspection

Legend 794D60F8

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified Nat Nation
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FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 25 MAY 2016 Munich (GER)464.1 EMMONS Matthew USA WC

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

 WR465.3

50.3

10.49.310.29.710.250.6

454.9445.6435.4425.7415.5

53.2

51.8

52.8

314.6

52.7

51.1

53.0

156.8CHNYANG
Haoran

11801

463.4

50.7

9.79.810.49.99.850.1

453.7443.9433.5423.6413.8

52.1

53.5

53.2

313.0

51.8

51.4

51.0

154.2RUSKAMENSKIY
Sergey

19632

447.7

48.2

9.59.210.610.947.4

438.2429.0418.4407.5

53.0

52.3

51.8

311.9

52.8

51.2

50.8

154.8ITADE NICOLO
Marco

15893

437.0

51.0

8.29.510.150.9

428.8419.3409.2

51.9

51.2

51.5

307.3

52.1

49.1

51.5

152.7SRBSTEFANOVIC
Milutin

20454

426.4

50.3

10.410.148.4

416.0405.9

52.9

51.9

50.9

307.2

49.9

52.2

49.4

151.5POLBARTNIK
Tomasz

18895

414.6

49.8

9.347.5

405.3

51.7

52.1

50.9

308.0

50.4

52.1

50.8

153.3NORLARSEN
Henrik

18366

404.7

48.2

50.0

52.3

52.1

50.3

306.5

50.6

50.8

50.4

151.8CROGORSA
Petar

12017

403.8

49.5

50.2

52.3

51.0

50.0

304.1

48.9

50.8

51.1

150.8HUNSIDI
Peter

14728

Legend E2468B9E

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank WC World Cup

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2018 13:21:29)
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FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 24 MAY 2018 Munich (GER)1187 YANG Haoran CHN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

390Standing

397Prone

394

1181-72x

KneelingCROGORSA Petar12011

QF

97 98 100 99

100 99 100 98

98 99 98 95

388Standing

396Prone

397

1181-65x

KneelingNORLARSEN Henrik18362

QF

100 100 98 99

100 99 100 97

96 96 99 97

392Standing

396Prone

393

1181-54x

KneelingRUSKAMENSKIY Sergey19633

QF

98 97 100 98

97 100 99 100

99 99 96 98

389Standing

397Prone

394

1180-58x

KneelingCHNYANG Haoran11804

QF

98 98 99 99

100 100 98 99

95 99 97 98

387Standing

399Prone

393

1179-70x

KneelingITADE NICOLO Marco15895

QF

98 100 96 99

100 100 100 99

99 96 97 95

391Standing

398Prone

390

1179-68x

KneelingPOLBARTNIK Tomasz18896

QF

99 97 95 99

100 100 99 99

97 97 97 100

388Standing

398Prone

393

1179-60x

KneelingSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin20457

QF

99 99 98 97

99 100 99 100

98 99 96 95

392Standing

396Prone

390

1178-61x

KneelingHUNSIDI Peter14728

QF

96 96 99 99

99 99 99 99

98 98 98 98

390Standing

398Prone

390

1178-60x

KneelingTHATORTUNGPANICH Napis21189 99 97 98 96

100 98 100 100

98 96 100 96

388Standing

396Prone

394

1178-53x

KneelingAUTPICKL Bernhard104410 99 99 98 98

99 98 100 99

99 95 98 96

386Standing

399Prone

392

1177-73x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy218411 98 99 97 98

100 99 100 100

97 95 99 95

388Standing

400Prone

389

1177-69x

KneelingUKRTSARKOV Oleh218612 96 97 97 99

100 100 100 100

96 97 97 98
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

389Standing

398Prone

390

1177-54x

KneelingRUSGRIGORIAN Kirill196213 97 97 97 99

99 99 100 100

98 96 98 97

387Standing

398Prone

391

1176-68x

KneelingUKRKULISH Serhiy217914 96 98 99 98

100 99 100 99

96 98 96 97

382Standing

400Prone

394

1176-67x

KneelingCHNZHAO Zhonghao118715 99 97 100 98

100 100 100 100

96 93 95 98

387Standing

396Prone

393

1176-63x

KneelingINDRAJPUT Sanjeev151416 98 98 99 98

99 100 98 99

95 97 98 97

390Standing

393Prone

393

1176-57x

KneelingAUTRUMPLER Gernot104617 97 97 100 99

98 100 97 98

97 97 99 97

389Standing

399Prone

387

1175-66x

KneelingUSAEMMONS Matthew219718 97 96 95 99

100 100 99 100

97 98 97 97

383Standing

397Prone

394

1174-67x

KneelingFRASAUVEPLANE Valerian137419 98 98 99 99

100 100 98 99

97 95 94 97

388Standing

397Prone

389

1174-65x

KneelingBULRIZOV Anton114620 95 97 99 98

100 99 99 99

97 97 99 95

380Standing

399Prone

394

1173-70x

KneelingSUILOCHBIHLER Jan205821 99 97 100 98

100 100 99 100

96 97 97 90

384Standing

399Prone

390

1173-66x

KneelingGERBRODMEIER Daniel140722 97 97 96 100

100 100 100 99

95 96 96 97

386Standing

398Prone

389

1173-61x

KneelingSVKMEDVED Matej207923 96 96 99 98

100 98 100 100

99 97 95 95

389Standing

397Prone

387

1173-60x

KneelingBRNHAJI Mahmood113124 96 95 98 98

100 100 99 98

96 96 98 99

386Standing

396Prone

390

1172-61x

KneelingSRBSEBIC Milenko204425 99 95 98 98

99 99 99 99

98 97 97 94

390Standing

398Prone

384

1172-58x

KneelingSWEMADSEN Marcus209426 97 94 97 96

99 100 100 99

96 99 99 96

381Standing

396Prone

395

1172-58x

KneelingNORCLAUSSEN Simon182827 98 99 98 100

98 100 99 99

94 96 95 96

384Standing

394Prone

394

1172-57x

KneelingCHNCAO Bo116328 100 99 97 98

98 100 98 98

98 96 97 93

388Standing

397Prone

387

1172-50x

KneelingHUNVAS Peter147729 98 97 97 95

99 100 99 99

96 96 98 98
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380Standing

399Prone

392

1171-64x

KneelingNORBRYHN Ole Kristian182530 99 96 99 98

100 100 99 100

95 95 93 97

380Standing

399Prone

392

1171-63x

KneelingBLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury109631 100 99 95 98

100 100 99 100

94 96 95 95

387Standing

397Prone

387

1171-62x

KneelingKORCHEON Min Ho165932 95 95 99 98

98 100 99 100

95 98 97 97

382Standing

396Prone

393

1171-55x

KneelingINDKUSALE Swapnil150733 97 97 99 100

99 98 100 99

95 94 97 96

388Standing

397Prone

386

1171-54x

KneelingBLRCHARHEIKA Illia109234 92 97 98 99

100 99 100 98

95 97 99 97

381Standing

397Prone

393

1171-50x

KneelingSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan204335 97 99 100 97

100 99 99 99

96 94 95 96

387Standing

396Prone

387

1170-65x

KneelingUSAKOZENIESKY Lucas220136 97 96 96 98

98 99 99 100

96 95 99 97

387Standing

396Prone

387

1170-65x

KneelingBLRBUBNOVICH Vitali109037 98 96 95 98

100 98 98 100

98 98 94 97

381Standing

395Prone

394

1170-59x

KneelingSWEOLSSON Karl209738 99 99 100 96

98 99 98 100

94 96 95 96

382Standing

394Prone

394

1170-58x

KneelingITAWEITHALER Simon160039 99 99 97 99

100 98 99 97

98 96 91 97

381Standing

396Prone

393

1170-58x

KneelingFINSTENSTROM Joni134840 100 99 95 99

99 100 99 98

98 96 94 93

383Standing

397Prone

390

1170-56x

KneelingRUSSOKOLOV Denis197841 96 100 98 96

98 100 100 99

92 97 97 97

385Standing

396Prone

389

1170-49x

KneelingAUTSCHMIRL Alexander104742 95 98 97 99

99 99 99 99

96 96 98 95

383Standing

398Prone

388

1169-62x

KneelingDENJAKOBSEN Esben126543 97 97 96 98

100 100 100 98

97 95 96 95

384Standing

396Prone

389

1169-56x

KneelingDENHANSEN Mikkel Damholt126344 96 99 96 98

100 99 98 99

97 95 97 95

385Standing

394Prone

390

1169-55x

KneelingJPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu163345 99 98 95 98

98 98 100 98

98 98 91 98

385Standing

396Prone

388

1169-45x

KneelingKAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey164346 95 98 97 98

100 98 98 100

95 96 97 97
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382Standing

398Prone

388

1168-68x

KneelingCZEHRCKULAK David124247 96 97 96 99

100 99 100 99

97 97 93 95

383Standing

397Prone

387

1167-62x

KneelingGERLINK Andre141748 95 95 97 100

99 100 98 100

98 91 97 97

382Standing

398Prone

387

1167-60x

KneelingFINKURKI Juho134649 96 96 98 97

100 99 100 99

94 98 96 94

378Standing

395Prone

394

1167-60x

KneelingKORKIM Hyesung166950 99 99 97 99

100 98 99 98

94 96 96 92

377Standing

400Prone

390

1167-53x

KneelingDENOLSEN Steffen126851 97 98 98 97

100 100 100 100

97 95 93 92

382Standing

395Prone

390

1167-52x

KneelingFRARAYNAUD Alexis137352 97 97 99 97

99 100 100 96

96 97 93 96

378Standing

397Prone

392

1167-47x

KneelingSUIDUERR Christoph205653 98 100 96 98

99 98 100 100

94 96 93 95

377Standing

398Prone

391

1166-59x

KneelingKAZPIREKEYEV Igor164754 98 97 99 97

99 100 100 99

98 93 94 92

389Standing

395Prone

381

1165-60x

KneelingSVKJANY Patrik207755 90 98 97 96

99 99 98 99

99 97 96 97

379Standing

398Prone

388

1165-58x

KneelingGERDALLINGER Maximilian140856 97 95 99 97

100 99 99 100

95 97 94 93

377Standing

394Prone

394

1165-56x

KneelingKORKIM Jonghyun167157 99 100 98 97

100 97 98 99

96 97 91 93

383Standing

391Prone

391

1165-55x

KneelingHUNPEKLER Zalan147058 96 99 98 98

100 95 98 98

94 98 95 96

383Standing

398Prone

383

1164-58x

KneelingJPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki162159 94 94 97 98

99 100 100 99

97 95 95 96

384Standing

391Prone

389

1164-57x

KneelingITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo158360 99 97 95 98

99 98 97 97

98 98 98 90

383Standing

398Prone

383

1164-55x

KneelingMGLNYANTAI Bayaraa177961 95 98 93 97

99 99 100 100

96 97 95 95

384Standing

396Prone

384

1164-53x

KneelingGBRPARR Kenneth139262 98 96 93 97

99 97 100 100

97 94 97 96

380Standing

396Prone

387

1163-58x

KneelingESPLOPEZ Javier132163 98 95 96 98

99 98 99 100

96 94 96 94
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381Standing

396Prone

386

1163-50x

KneelingAUSSAMPSON Dane103164 97 96 98 95

99 99 100 98

95 96 96 94

376Standing

394Prone

393

1163-50x

KneelingIRINOROUZIYAN Pourya154565 95 99 100 99

98 99 98 99

92 94 97 93

377Standing

396Prone

389

1162-54x

KneelingCZECIPRO Adam123666 97 95 99 98

98 100 100 98

91 93 96 97

377Standing

398Prone

387

1162-54x

KneelingKAZYURKOV Yuriy165267 97 95 98 97

100 99 99 100

94 99 93 91

387Standing

395Prone

380

1162-52x

KneelingCZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri124768 94 97 94 95

97 99 99 100

95 98 97 97

371Standing

398Prone

391

1160-61x

KneelingUSAMCPHAIL Michael220669 99 97 96 99

99 100 100 99

93 96 89 93

383Standing

393Prone

384

1160-43x

KneelingINDSHEORAN Akhil152070 97 95 94 98

99 99 98 97

94 97 95 97

379Standing

391Prone

389

1159-50x

KneelingSLODEBEVEC Rajmond201471 98 95 97 99

97 96 100 98

96 94 96 93

382Standing

396Prone

381

1159-49x

KneelingMEXSANCHEZ Jose Luis176472 96 95 94 96

98 99 99 100

91 94 99 98

383Standing

393Prone

381

1157-48x

KneelingJPNHASHIZUME Kazuma161173 99 93 94 95

96 99 98 100

95 97 94 97

372Standing

397Prone

385

1154-51x

KneelingFINFRIMAN Cristian134174 96 99 94 96

99 100 99 99

93 92 95 92

367Standing

394Prone

388

1149-51x

KneelingSUILORETAN Pascal206075 99 94 97 98

98 98 99 99

93 91 91 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 75; Total number of athletes: 75

Legend 8060F668

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2018 11:45:10)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.05.2018 11:32:57)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS

ELIMINATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

REVISED

Records

QWR 12 JUN 2014 Munich (GER)1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

391Standing

398Prone

398

1187-67x QWR

KneelingCHNYANG Haoran11801 100 100 98 100

99 99 100 100

97 99 97 98

388Standing

399Prone

395

1182-70x

KneelingGERBRODMEIER Daniel14072 100 98 99 98

100 100 99 100

98 96 97 97

390Standing

399Prone

393

1182-69x

KneelingBLRCHARHEIKA Illia10923 98 99 99 97

99 100 100 100

96 99 98 97

388Standing

397Prone

395

1180-70x

KneelingUSAKOZENIESKY Lucas22014 99 100 99 97

98 100 100 99

96 95 98 99

390Standing

399Prone

390

1179-66x

KneelingITADE NICOLO Marco15895 96 97 99 98

100 99 100 100

98 99 96 97

385Standing

397Prone

397

1179-66x

KneelingUKRKULISH Serhiy21796 99 99 99 100

100 99 99 99

96 98 94 97

387Standing

398Prone

393

1178-64x

KneelingAUTPICKL Bernhard10447 99 98 96 100

100 100 98 100

100 96 95 96

390Standing

397Prone

391

1178-59x

KneelingNORCLAUSSEN Simon18288 98 98 97 98

99 99 100 99

98 100 97 95

388Standing

397Prone

392

1177-66x

KneelingSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin20459 97 98 98 99

100 99 98 100

96 96 99 97

389Standing

396Prone

392

1177-52x

KneelingHUNSIDI Peter147210 98 98 97 99

99 98 100 99

96 99 97 97

386Standing

400Prone

390

1176-67x

KneelingDENJAKOBSEN Esben126511 98 98 98 96

100 100 100 100

97 98 94 97
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382Standing

399Prone

395

1176-61x

KneelingKAZYURKOV Yuriy165212 100 99 97 99

100 99 100 100

96 93 95 98

389Standing

399Prone

388

1176-54x

KneelingPOLBARTNIK Tomasz188913 98 97 96 97

99 100 100 100

97 95 99 98

382Standing

400Prone

392

1174-71x

KneelingRUSGRIGORIAN Kirill196214 96 99 98 99

100 100 100 100

96 96 95 95

388Standing

391Prone

394

1173-61x

KneelingAUTSCHMIRL Alexander104715 97 100 99 98

94 100 98 99

97 95 97 99

381Standing

394Prone

398

1173-60x

KneelingITAWEITHALER Simon160016 100 100 100 98

97 100 99 98

91 98 98 94

389Standing

396Prone

387

1172-63x

KneelingUKRTSARKOV Oleh218617 98 98 95 96

99 100 97 100

96 98 97 98

392Standing

394Prone

386

1172-59x

KneelingSWEMADSEN Marcus209418 97 95 98 96

99 98 99 98

97 97 99 99

387Standing

396Prone

389

1172-58x

KneelingINDKUSALE Swapnil150719 95 98 98 98

99 98 100 99

97 98 96 96

384Standing

397Prone

389

1170-64x

KneelingKAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey164320 97 96 99 97

100 100 99 98

97 97 96 94

384Standing

399Prone

387

1170-63x

KneelingJPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki162121 97 97 98 95

100 99 100 100

95 96 96 97

384Standing

397Prone

389

1170-58x

KneelingGERDALLINGER Maximilian140822 99 96 95 99

100 100 97 100

92 96 98 98

389Standing

399Prone

381

1169-61x

KneelingBRNHAJI Mahmood113123 95 92 97 97

100 100 100 99

97 97 97 98

379Standing

400Prone

390

1169-58x

KneelingFRARAYNAUD Alexis137324 100 96 100 94

100 100 100 100

95 93 94 97

387Standing

398Prone

384

1169-56x

KneelingBULRIZOV Anton114625 96 95 97 96

99 100 99 100

97 97 99 94

382Standing

397Prone

390

1169-52x

KneelingFINFRIMAN Cristian134126 96 98 97 99

100 98 99 100

95 94 96 97

385Standing

399Prone

384

1168-60x

KneelingCZEHRCKULAK David124227 96 95 97 96

100 99 100 100

97 99 96 93

381Standing

393Prone

392

1166-53x

KneelingIRINOROUZIYAN Pourya154528 99 98 99 96

99 97 99 98

94 98 93 96
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384Standing

393Prone

389

1166-49x

KneelingSUIDUERR Christoph205629 97 98 97 97

97 99 99 98

92 96 98 98

384Standing

392Prone

389

1165-56x

KneelingDENHANSEN Mikkel Damholt126330 94 97 99 99

99 96 99 98

95 98 95 96

388Standing

391Prone

385

1164-59x

KneelingCZECIPRO Adam123631 98 96 94 97

95 97 99 100

96 97 98 97

376Standing

397Prone

391

1164-55x

KneelingSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan204332 98 97 99 97

100 99 99 99

94 93 96 93

384Standing

397Prone

382

1163-51x

KneelingSVKJANY Patrik207733 92 98 93 99

100 99 99 99

98 95 95 96

378Standing

391Prone

394

1163-50x

KneelingCHNCAO Bo116334 99 99 99 97

98 99 98 96

97 94 96 91

377Standing

396Prone

389

1162-55x

KneelingUSAMCPHAIL Michael220635 98 95 97 99

100 100 98 98

92 96 96 93

374Standing

396Prone

391

1161-57x

KneelingKORKIM Hyesung166936 97 97 98 99

99 98 100 99

92 93 95 94

379Standing

394Prone

388

1161-53x

KneelingMEXSANCHEZ Jose Luis176437 96 97 99 96

98 99 100 97

94 93 95 97

387Standing

395Prone

377

1159-48x

KneelingHUNVAS Peter147738 96 91 95 95

98 100 100 97

96 97 97 97

382Standing

398Prone

378

1158-42x

KneelingISRRICHTER Sergey157639 91 91 99 97

99 100 100 99

93 96 96 97

388Standing

385Prone

383

1156-40x

KneelingIRISEDAGHAT Mahyar154840 96 97 95 95

96 97 96 96

97 97 96 98

373Standing

395Prone

386

1154-57x

KneelingSLOMARKOJA Robert201941 96 97 96 97

99 99 98 99

91 95 92 95

382Standing

394Prone

378

1154-50x

KneelingTHAVONGSUKDEE
Thongphaphum

211942 94 97 95 92

96 100 99 99

96 96 94 96

376Standing

400Prone

378

1154-49x

KneelingSVKCADEK Zdenek207043 93 94 96 95

100 100 100 100

89 92 97 98

364Standing

396Prone

389

1149-54x

KneelingCRODURKOVIC Bojan120044 97 96 98 98

98 100 98 100

89 91 93 91

373Standing

394Prone

379

1146-43x

KneelingESAGUTIERREZ Israel130545 97 95 91 96

98 98 100 98

94 91 96 92
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365Standing

396Prone

384

1145-41x

KneelingBRARIPPEL Cassio Cesar111446 97 97 96 94

99 98 100 99

91 90 94 90

371Standing

392Prone

382

1145-39x

KneelingOMAALKHATRI Hamed Said186447 96 94 97 95

99 98 98 97

90 95 94 92

379Standing

393Prone

366

1138-47x

KneelingMEXMORALES ACEVEDO Luis
Emilio

175948 87 94 93 92

98 98 97 100

95 98 93 93

371Standing

382Prone

384

1137-39x

KneelingOMAAL BALUSHI Issam185449 95 98 98 93

95 97 96 94

92 92 90 97

359Standing

390Prone

383

1132-40x

KneelingBRASANTOS Harrison111650 98 95 96 94

99 96 99 96

85 89 91 94

368Standing

396Prone

365

1129-33x

KneelingMGLENKHTUVSHIN Sainkhuu177651 89 95 91 90

100 100 97 99

91 92 95 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 134

Legend A578F9A9

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QWR Qualification World Record

WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (24.05.2018 14:57:35)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (24.05.2018 14:57:10)
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2018 11:49:31)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2018 11:34:05)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS

ELIMINATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

REVISED

Records

QWR 24 MAY 2018 Munich (GER)1187 YANG Haoran CHN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

389Standing

400Prone

398

1187-68x EQWR

KneelingRUSKAMENSKIY Sergey19631 99 99 100 100

100 100 100 100

98 95 99 97

386Standing

400Prone

394

1180-75x

KneelingCHNZHAO Zhonghao11872 99 97 99 99

100 100 100 100

97 97 96 96

387Standing

398Prone

394

1179-68x

KneelingFRASAUVEPLANE Valerian13743 99 99 97 99

100 100 98 100

96 97 97 97

388Standing

399Prone

391

1178-72x

KneelingUSAEMMONS Matthew21974 100 99 95 97

100 99 100 100

97 97 98 96

388Standing

395Prone

395

1178-57x

KneelingTHATORTUNGPANICH Napis21185 99 97 99 100

99 99 99 98

97 97 98 96

383Standing

399Prone

395

1177-75x

KneelingBLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury10966 99 100 98 98

100 99 100 100

97 98 98 90

387Standing

396Prone

393

1176-63x

KneelingSRBSEBIC Milenko20447 98 98 98 99

100 99 99 98

97 96 98 96

386Standing

398Prone

392

1176-61x

KneelingSUILOCHBIHLER Jan20588 99 95 98 100

100 99 100 99

93 97 97 99

387Standing

396Prone

392

1175-68x

KneelingAUTRUMPLER Gernot10469 97 98 98 99

98 100 99 99

98 97 98 94

386Standing

399Prone

390

1175-64x

KneelingINDRAJPUT Sanjeev151410 98 96 98 98

99 100 100 100

96 97 96 97

382Standing

397Prone

396

1175-62x

KneelingRUSSOKOLOV Denis197811 99 98 99 100

99 99 100 99

97 95 95 95
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385Standing

399Prone

391

1175-59x

KneelingSWEOLSSON Karl209712 100 96 99 96

100 99 100 100

97 95 96 97

384Standing

399Prone

392

1175-57x

KneelingCROGORSA Petar120113 98 99 98 97

100 99 100 100

96 97 94 97

387Standing

399Prone

388

1174-63x

KneelingGERLINK Andre141714 97 95 96 100

100 100 99 100

96 95 97 99

389Standing

396Prone

388

1173-64x

KneelingNORLARSEN Henrik183615 97 95 99 97

100 99 99 98

96 98 97 98

384Standing

398Prone

389

1171-64x

KneelingDENOLSEN Steffen126816 96 98 97 98

100 99 100 99

98 96 95 95

380Standing

396Prone

395

1171-60x

KneelingKORKIM Jonghyun167117 100 100 96 99

99 99 98 100

95 92 96 97

385Standing

395Prone

391

1171-54x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy218418 98 97 100 96

100 100 95 100

98 97 96 94

385Standing

396Prone

389

1170-62x

KneelingFINKURKI Juho134619 98 98 98 95

100 100 99 97

98 95 99 93

379Standing

400Prone

391

1170-59x

KneelingKORCHEON Min Ho165920 97 97 98 99

100 100 100 100

91 97 96 95

381Standing

397Prone

391

1169-59x

KneelingSLODEBEVEC Rajmond201421 98 96 98 99

100 98 100 99

96 94 95 96

389Standing

398Prone

382

1169-55x

KneelingHUNPEKLER Zalan147022 97 93 94 98

100 99 100 99

98 99 97 95

383Standing

394Prone

392

1169-55x

KneelingJPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu163323 98 99 98 97

99 99 96 100

97 96 96 94

389Standing

398Prone

381

1168-61x

KneelingCZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri124724 94 97 96 94

100 99 100 99

94 100 97 98

381Standing

397Prone

390

1168-55x

KneelingSVKMEDVED Matej207925 95 97 98 100

100 99 99 99

96 96 96 93

384Standing

396Prone

387

1167-64x

KneelingMGLNYANTAI Bayaraa177926 98 96 96 97

97 100 100 99

95 96 95 98

386Standing

395Prone

385

1166-57x

KneelingFINSTENSTROM Joni134827 99 95 95 96

98 99 99 99

97 94 96 99

385Standing

394Prone

386

1165-58x

KneelingBLRBUBNOVICH Vitali109028 96 96 96 98

98 99 97 100

97 96 97 95
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381Standing

396Prone

388

1165-49x

KneelingITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo158329 94 99 96 99

98 100 99 99

96 96 94 95

380Standing

398Prone

387

1165-46x

KneelingNORBRYHN Ole Kristian182530 96 97 96 98

100 100 98 100

96 95 95 94

385Standing

390Prone

386

1161-53x

KneelingINDSHEORAN Akhil152031 96 98 97 95

99 98 96 97

97 96 96 96

380Standing

396Prone

385

1161-53x

KneelingGBRPARR Kenneth139232 96 97 95 97

98 99 100 99

92 97 96 95

382Standing

397Prone

380

1159-57x

KneelingAUSSAMPSON Dane103133 92 95 97 96

99 100 100 98

96 95 97 94

378Standing

397Prone

384

1159-55x

KneelingSUILORETAN Pascal206034 94 99 95 96

100 100 98 99

94 95 94 95

375Standing

396Prone

388

1159-47x

KneelingKAZPIREKEYEV Igor164735 97 97 97 97

100 97 99 100

95 93 93 94

377Standing

399Prone

381

1157-47x

KneelingESPLOPEZ Javier132136 96 95 96 94

99 100 100 100

93 94 96 94

383Standing

391Prone

381

1155-48x

KneelingJPNHASHIZUME Kazuma161137 94 95 94 98

97 98 97 99

96 95 98 94

381Standing

389Prone

385

1155-35x

KneelingPERMORALES BUSTOS Cristian
Jaime

188138 96 96 96 97

96 99 96 98

94 97 95 95

375Standing

391Prone

388

1154-52x

KneelingIRIBAGHERI Hossein153539 95 98 99 96

96 99 98 98

95 97 90 93

385Standing

389Prone

379

1153-40x

KneelingLTUGIRULIS Karolis172940 95 95 93 96

97 98 96 98

95 96 96 98

376Standing

390Prone

385

1151-42x

KneelingBRNABDULJABBAR Husain112741 97 98 93 97

99 97 97 97

93 92 95 96

380Standing

383Prone

387

1150-44x

KneelingCROPETANJEK Borna121242 96 98 97 96

98 98 99 88

95 95 98 92

383Standing

389Prone

378

1150-39x

KneelingARMLAUER Christian102043 95 96 93 94

97 99 97 96

94 96 97 96

373Standing

393Prone

381

1147-40x

KneelingEGYMAKKAR Youssef Helmy129444 92 100 96 93

98 99 98 98

91 94 93 95

369Standing

388Prone

384

1141-36x

KneelingMEXMANRIQUE PEREZ Alfonso175745 97 94 98 95

96 99 97 96

94 90 92 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

362Standing

395Prone

380

1137-39x

KneelingBRAMOREIRA Leonardo111146 95 97 93 95

99 100 97 99

90 89 90 93

357Standing

390Prone

375

1122-35x

KneelingOMAAL HATTALI Mohammed186247 94 93 95 93

97 98 97 98

87 90 90 90

328Standing

386Prone

356

1070-28x

KneelingIRLWEAREN Terry155948 78 89 94 95

97 98 94 97

78 87 81 82

Standing

339Prone

339

678-21x DNF

KneelingDOMDURAN FIGUEROA Hosman127649 62 90 93 94

96 97 98 48

Standing

281Prone

302

583-  5x DNF

KneelingDOMFELIZ Jorge David127750 58 83 79 82

93 93 95

Standing

Prone

DSQ

KneelingFRAD HALLUIN Michael1359

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 134

DSQ Athlete 1359 D HALLUIN Michael (FRA) - ISSF Rule 7.4.5.1(d) Top projection of the butt plate exceeded allowed
limit

Legend C0AB3C8F

Bib No Bib Number DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified

EQWR Equalled Qualification World Record Nat Nation QWR Qualification World Record

WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (24.05.2018 16:04:11)
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2018 15:43:49)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2018 15:22:58)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

394Standing

396Prone

395

1185-63x

KneelingRUSLOUGINETS Nazar1971 100 98 100 97

100 98 100 98

98 100 98 98

388Standing

399Prone

393

1180-67x

KneelingAUTMATHIS Thomas1042 98 98 97 100

100 100 99 100

99 95 98 96

393Standing

395Prone

383

1171-62x

KneelingRUSMASLENNIKOV Vladimir1972 94 94 97 98

98 98 100 99

99 100 97 97

386Standing

396Prone

389

1171-60x

KneelingCZEENTRICHEL Ales1240 97 98 98 96

98 99 100 99

95 97 98 96

382Standing

398Prone

390

1170-56x

KneelingNORBJORNSTAD Magnus1824 97 98 99 96

100 100 98 100

95 97 92 98

382Standing

397Prone

390

1169-61x

KneelingCROMIKULJAN Andrija1207 98 97 96 99

99 99 99 100

94 96 96 96

390Standing

392Prone

387

1169-59x

KneelingITABACCI Lorenzo1584 91 98 98 100

96 99 98 99

95 98 99 98

381Standing

395Prone

392

1168-60x

KneelingFRACHASSAT Emilien1358 96 99 100 97

99 99 97 100

95 97 95 94

385Standing

395Prone

388

1168-50x

KneelingGERWOLF Maximilian1431 96 98 98 96

99 99 99 98

95 99 94 97

380Standing

399Prone

388

1167-60x

KneelingINDSINGH Chain1523 98 97 97 96

100 99 100 100

92 96 96 96

379Standing

395Prone

390

1164-61x

KneelingUSAMOWRER Nickolaus2208 99 96 98 97

99 99 99 98

97 95 94 93

386Standing

392Prone

385

1163-56x

KneelingAUTHOELLWARTH Michael1039 97 96 94 98

100 100 94 98

96 97 97 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

383Standing

394Prone

386

1163-48x

KneelingCZESMETANA Frantisek1251 97 96 95 98

97 98 99 100

94 98 96 95

378Standing

399Prone

385

1162-61x

KneelingNORKARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1835 94 97 99 95

100 100 100 99

90 98 94 96

379Standing

394Prone

388

1161-46x

KneelingDENOVERGAARD Niels H1269 97 96 98 97

99 99 98 98

96 93 94 96

385Standing

392Prone

384

1161-42x

KneelingSRBJOVANOVIC Stevan2038 96 96 95 97

98 99 98 97

95 96 97 97

375Standing

396Prone

389

1160-64x

KneelingGBRBARGERON Michael Stephen1381 96 98 97 98

99 99 99 99

96 93 94 92

377Standing

396Prone

386

1159-39x

KneelingSVKCERVENKA Denis2071 99 97 95 95

97 100 99 100

92 94 94 97

373Standing

398Prone

387

1158-56x

KneelingCROCERINA Marin1199 99 98 95 95

100 99 99 100

93 95 92 93

382Standing

391Prone

383

1156-45x

KneelingGBRBALE Dean1380 95 93 98 97

99 98 97 97

94 99 95 94

376Standing

393Prone

386

1155-50x

KneelingKORSONG Soojoo1681 96 96 97 97

96 99 100 98

95 95 93 93

379Standing

389Prone

386

1154-44x

KneelingJPNKOBAYASHI Fumiya1616 92 99 97 98

97 98 98 96

97 91 96 95

376Standing

391Prone

385

1152-50x

KneelingKORKIM Hyeonjun1668 98 95 94 98

98 99 97 97

94 93 94 95

375Standing

395Prone

381

1151-49x

KneelingIRINEKOUNAM Amir
Mohammad

1544 98 96 93 94

98 99 99 99

95 94 95 91

380Standing

393Prone

377

1150-49x

KneelingIRIZOLFAGHARIAN
Amirsiyavash

1549 91 96 93 97

98 98 99 98

94 96 96 94

375Standing

390Prone

384

1149-48x

KneelingSRBKOVACEVIC Lazar2039 93 96 100 95

100 98 97 95

96 94 94 91

371Standing

394Prone

383

1148-48x

KneelingSVKHOLKO Ondrej2075 94 96 99 94

98 99 98 99

91 95 93 92

382Standing

383Prone

382

1147-45x

KneelingBLRKACHEUSKI Aliaksandr1093 95 94 98 95

94 96 98 95

95 97 96 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

383Standing

381Prone

381

1145-35x

KneelingITACAPANO Giuseppe Pio1587 93 97 97 94

97 97 90 97

94 95 99 95

371Standing

393Prone

376

1140-40x

KneelingBRADE ALMEIDA VELOZO Luiz
Guilherme

1108 88 95 97 96

99 98 98 98

90 95 93 93

340Standing

390Prone

391

1121-47x

KneelingUSACOVER Chance2196 99 96 99 97

97 98 99 96

84 81 90 85

Standing

Prone

DNS

KneelingINDSINGH Satyendra1525

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 32; Total number of athletes: 134

Legend 4F5BE8CF

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
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FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 3 MAR 2018 Guadalajara (MEX)242.3 RIZVI Shahzar IND WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

 WR243.6

10.110.4  9.310.4  9.710.310.8

10.010.7  9.5  8.710.710.210.3

223.5202.4183.6164.5144.1123.6

10.410.0

  9.110.2

10.710.4

10.310.5

10.210.7

102.551.8UKROMELCHUK
Oleh

21811

242.4

10.110.110.2  9.810.010.6  9.9

10.6  9.910.810.4  9.110.310.4

221.7201.7180.7160.5141.4120.5

10.2  9.3

10.0  9.9

10.6  9.9

10.210.3

10.8  9.0

100.248.4GERREITZ
Christian

14212

221.1

  9.310.510.510.310.0  9.9

10.7  8.7  9.8  9.710.210.2

201.1181.9161.6141.6121.4

10.5  9.8

  9.1  9.9

10.610.9

  9.710.7

  9.510.6

101.351.9CHNPU
Qifeng

11713

198.7

  9.810.310.210.0  9.2

  9.310.3  9.9  9.210.4

179.6159.0138.9119.7

10.410.6

10.110.5

  9.4  9.7

10.5  9.9

10.1  8.9

100.149.6JPNMATSUDA
Tomoyuki

16204

179.4

10.3  9.610.210.1

  9.410.0  9.610.1

159.7140.1120.3

  9.110.6

10.410.5

  9.7  9.8

  9.810.9

10.2  9.1

100.150.9RUSCHERNOUSOV
Artem

19585

157.8

10.510.8  9.4

  9.5  9.110.4

137.8117.9

10.5  8.5

  9.710.2

10.2  8.0

10.410.3

10.5  9.8

98.146.8PRKKIM
Song Guk

19276

136.9

  8.810.3

  9.910.7

118.2

  9.9  9.7

10.3  9.3

  9.9  8.6

10.0  9.8

  9.510.2

97.247.6INDMITHARVAL
Om Prakash

15087

116.3

  9.3

  9.7

10.4  9.3

  9.1  9.7

10.3  9.9

  9.710.1

10.2  8.6

97.347.6KORJIN
Jongoh

16648

Legend E2378BEF

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

WC World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2018 14:41:30)
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FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 12 APR 2009 Changwon (KOR)594 JIN Jongoh KOR WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

590-14xRUSCHERNOUSOV Artem19581 QF99 99 97 96 100 99

586-16xGERREITZ Christian14212 QF99 98 96 99 96 98

582-23xCHNPU Qifeng11713 QF97 97 97 97 97 97

582-21xPRKKIM Song Guk19274 QF98 98 95 94 99 98

582-20xUKROMELCHUK Oleh21815 QF98 95 95 99 98 97

582-16xINDMITHARVAL Om Prakash15086 QF98 97 98 97 96 96

581-22xKORJIN Jongoh16647 QF99 94 98 97 96 97

580-25xJPNMATSUDA Tomoyuki16208 QF97 98 96 95 97 97

580-21xSUIDEMIERRE Steve20549 96 99 97 96 96 96

580-18xESPCARRERA Pablo131710 96 95 97 97 99 96

579-29xSRBPETROV Dusko204211 97 97 98 98 99 90

579-22xINDRIZVI Shahzar151512 97 94 98 96 98 96

579-18xSLOVENTA Kevin202213 96 96 95 98 97 97

579-17xJPNHORIMIZU Kojiro161314 100 98 97 96 94 94

579-16xRUSKOULAKOV Denis196915 95 94 98 97 95 100

579-16xCUBGRAU POTRILLE Jorge122516 96 98 95 96 94 100

579-16xBRAALMEIDA Julio110317 97 97 98 97 93 97

578-27xGERHEISE Michael141118 95 98 95 98 96 96

578-21xPOLDANILUK Piotr189419 99 95 97 95 97 95

578-21xRUSARISTARKHOV Anton195520 95 97 99 97 96 94

578-18xCROKRISTO Ante120421 97 95 95 96 97 98

578-18xSRBMIKEC Damir204022 97 97 97 96 97 94

578-17xTURDIKEC Yusuf216123 96 95 96 96 97 98

578-15xPORCOSTA Joao191724 97 95 96 97 97 96

577-21xITAGIORDANO Giuseppe159225 93 98 96 97 99 94

577-20xBULDONKOV Samuil113826 95 96 96 95 99 96

577-20xUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo217727 95 93 99 96 98 96

577-19xINDRAI Jitu151328 95 98 97 96 96 95

577-17xBRAWU Felipe Almeida112029 95 94 97 97 98 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

576-19xITABADARACCHI Mauro158530 95 94 95 97 99 96

576-19xSRBGRGIC Dimitrije203731 96 96 94 97 97 96

576-18xITADI MARTINO Dario159032 94 96 95 98 98 95

576-17xSWELANDER Per-Anders209333 96 96 98 96 94 96

576-15xTHAKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol211334 95 97 98 97 97 92

576-14xKAZISSACHENKO Vladimir164235 93 99 97 95 96 96

576-14xMGLENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu177536 95 96 98 96 97 94

576-13xLTUSABATAITIS Vilius173337 97 98 97 96 94 94

576-11xEGYIBRAHIM Hafez Gamal129338 96 97 97 95 95 96

575-21xGEOMACHAVARIANI Tsotne139939 95 98 95 94 98 95

575-19xCHNWU Jiayu117740 95 95 97 96 97 95

575-16xIRIBARKHORDARI Ebrahim153641 92 98 97 96 95 97

575-16xBULKIROV Kiril114142 96 97 94 94 99 95

575-15xSVKTUZINSKY Juraj208343 96 95 96 98 95 95

575-13xLATCVETKOVS Gvido169744 95 94 96 98 97 95

574-18xKORHAN Seungwoo166145 97 96 96 95 95 95

574-17xJPNSONODA Yoshinobu163046 96 95 93 99 96 95

574-17xCZEDUBOVY Jindrich123847 97 95 97 94 96 95

574-15xFRAFOUQUET Florian136048 98 97 94 96 95 94

573-22xIRIGOLKHANDAN Vahid153849 93 96 98 95 95 96

573-21xSGPGAI Bin198850 93 98 94 98 95 95

573-16xSUIFLUECKIGER Marvin205751 96 94 95 94 98 96

573-14xCHNHE Zhengyang116652 97 97 95 93 96 95

573-13xLATSTRAUTMANIS Lauris169953 95 96 98 93 94 97

573-12xGREGAMPIERAKIS Georgios143754 98 93 98 93 96 95

572-20xVIEHOANG Xuan Vinh222755 94 95 96 92 98 97

572-20xKORLEE Daemyung167656 96 93 95 96 98 94

572-18xSGPWONG Han Xuan200557 95 96 95 95 94 97

572-18xKAZYUNUSMETOV Rashid165158 98 92 97 93 97 95

572-17xMASWONG Guanjie Johnathan174859 97 96 93 95 96 95

572-15xSVKKOPP Pavol207860 98 91 92 96 97 98

572-15xISLSIGURGEIRSSON Asgeir156861 95 96 95 95 94 97

572-15xFINKALLIO Joonas Kyoesti134462 97 97 98 95 92 93

571-20xFRAPERIE Mathieu137063 94 96 95 96 96 94

571-19xGBRMICKIEWICZ Waldemar Jan139064 97 93 97 94 95 95

571-18xTHAAUAPINYAKUL Natphanlert210765 95 97 97 91 97 94

571-16xPOLKNAPIK Wojciech189866 92 94 95 95 99 96

571-13xVIEPHAN Cong Minh223167 94 97 98 94 93 95

571-11xIRIAHMADI Mohammad153368 95 94 94 98 93 97

570-17xSVKBALAZ Peter206869 96 95 96 94 95 94

570-14xGERKAEFER Philipp141470 94 93 98 96 94 95
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

570-13xCROKACAVENDA Uros120371 94 94 97 94 93 98

570-13xPERCARRILLO Marko187972 97 94 95 94 96 94

570-10xPOLWOJTYNA Szymon190873 91 93 94 99 96 97

569-20xGREMASTRODIMITROPOULOS
Georgios

144274 95 96 96 97 92 93

569-14xDENLARSEN Frederik126675 93 97 92 94 98 95

569-13xGBRCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael
Smeeton

138276 94 95 93 98 95 94

569-12xINADINATHA I Kadek Rico
Vergian

148677 95 94 96 91 96 97

569-11xARMARAKELYAN Norayr101778 93 94 95 97 95 95

569-  8xLATVASERMANIS Emils170079 94 95 94 94 96 96

568-19xTURKELES Ismail216380 94 96 94 93 95 96

568-17xAUTWANKMUELLER Rene105281 92 95 97 94 97 93

568-16xALBKUCANA Arben101082 95 92 92 97 97 95

568-13xVIENGUYEN Dinh Thanh222983 93 93 92 97 98 95

568-13xUSAMOWRER Nickolaus220884 92 93 96 94 98 95

568-13xDOMHERNANDEZ CABA Josue
Rafael

128085 93 96 95 97 93 94

568-12xCANHARDING Allan115586 93 98 92 97 96 92

567-18xGREKORAKAKIS Dionysios144087 95 95 94 92 97 94

567-16xBLRROHAU Andrei109588 92 94 94 94 97 96

567-14xSGPPOH Yu Hao199589 92 95 95 95 95 95

567-12xUKRBANKIN Viktor217290 94 95 94 94 93 97

567-12xGEOKADAGIDZE Levan139891 94 94 95 95 95 94

567-  6xCZESCHEJBAL Pavel124992 93 93 98 94 94 95

566-19xSWENILSSON Oscar209593 95 95 96 90 94 96

566-18xMEXPEREZ ARREDONDO David176194 92 90 94 96 96 98

566-16xAUTAUPRICH Andreas103795 94 95 99 95 90 93

566-13xLTUBILIUS Kestutis172696 97 94 93 96 92 94

566-  9xTURERDUR Alp Eren216297 93 97 93 94 94 95

565-15xESPSANCHEZ Rafael132298 89 94 95 94 97 96

565-13xAUSASHMORE Thomas James102799 92 96 96 93 92 96

565-11xTJKKHOJAEV Mehron2126100 94 90 94 97 96 94

565-10xINAPRATAMA Deny1489101 92 94 96 95 95 93

564-10xAUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei1029102 95 96 91 93 95 94

563-14xOMAAL BALUSHI Muad1855103 94 92 93 95 92 97

563-14xHUNPOLGAR Janos1471104 93 96 92 93 93 96

563-14xSWEPALMGREN Magnus2098105 92 94 94 96 91 96

563-14xOMAAL ABRI Ismail1853106 93 95 96 96 94 89

563-11xNORBUNES Morgan1826107 94 97 94 93 91 94

563-  9xBULKOLEV Nikolai1142108 94 92 94 96 94 93

562-15xSUILOETSCHER Sandro2059109 93 91 91 96 95 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

562-13xKAZSUBOCH Dmitriy1649110 90 96 90 96 94 96

562-13xISRKATZ Daniel1575111 94 97 94 93 91 93

562-12xLUXDONDELINGER Joe1740112 94 95 89 95 93 96

562-12xPORMARRACHO Jose1920113 96 93 92 93 96 92

561-14xBRANEVES FREITAS SEVERO
Philipe Chateaubrian

1113114 89 92 97 95 92 96

561-10xNORAAS Ole-Harald1822115 94 93 94 95 91 94

561-10xHKGWONG Siu Lung1456116 90 98 94 90 96 93

560-13xPORGOMES SANTOS Licinio
Emanuel

1918117 95 90 92 95 94 94

560-11xALBRRUFA Henri1011118 95 90 92 92 93 98

560-  8xCZESOCHOR Jakub1252119 88 96 91 93 95 97

560-  7xMEXPALAFOX Gilberto1760120 93 95 92 94 94 92

559-10xQATAL SHAIBA Osama
Abdulnasser

1936121 97 90 92 90 93 97

559-  9xESTVIROLAINEN Reijo1334122 94 94 95 90 93 93

559-  9xESAPIMENTEL PERDOMO Jorge1308123 95 94 95 89 93 93

558-13xEGYMOSTAFA Ahmed Esmat
Kamal

1296124 89 90 90 98 95 96

556-  9xOMAALHATTALI Jamal Mansoor1861125 92 94 92 93 91 94

555-  9xPANMUNOZ HIDALGO David1873126 92 90 92 94 95 92

554-16xBELSON Jerome1072127 92 94 96 95 89 88

553-  6xMEXURQUIZA Daniel Zacarias1765128 90 94 94 92 92 91

551-  8xNZLZHAO Yue1847129 89 90 94 91 92 95

546-  9xHKGHONG Yongan1452130 92 91 90 90 92 91

545-12xESABARQUERO VIDAL Angel
Miguel

1303131 86 91 96 88 93 91

542-  5xNORBACHE Erik Christian1823132 87 82 91 94 95 93

534-  5xKSAALSHAHRANI Mohammed
Safar S

1691133 89 85 92 89 90 89

532-  8xTTOMARSHALL Clement David2148134 90 89 94 89 88 82

527-  6xKSAALANAZI Faiaz Ahmed A1688135 86 90 85 89 90 87

DNSTTODANIEL Roger2146

DNSAZELUNEV Ruslan1060

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 137; Total number of athletes: 160

Legend 116E818C

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2018 12:47:58)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.05.2018 12:34:54)
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FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

585-18xINDVERMA Abhishek1526 97 98 99 97 99 95

582-15xGERGRIMM Philipp1410 98 95 97 97 98 97

581-24xRUSGOURIANOV Anton1961 100 95 100 95 96 95

577-15xGERSCHWALD Michael1425 96 96 96 95 98 96

574-16xCHNSUN Yang1173 96 97 96 94 95 96

574-14xBRABATISTA Jose Carlos1104 94 97 97 96 96 94

572-15xITATORRACCHI Alessio1599 98 95 90 95 96 98

572-  9xSGPPOH Lip Meng1994 95 93 98 96 94 96

571-17xPOLDLUGOSZ Grzegorz1895 95 97 93 95 95 96

571-16xCHNYOU Changjie1182 95 93 98 95 94 96

571-15xPORCARAPINHA Tiago Miguel1915 97 95 95 94 93 97

571-15xRUSKILIN Nikolai1966 95 95 97 94 95 95

571-11xITAMONNA Paolo1595 97 94 93 96 96 95

570-20xINDDHANOTA Tinjit1501 92 93 96 96 98 95

570-18xSGPLIM Swee Hon1991 95 94 95 95 98 93

569-14xGBREVANS Aedan David1383 93 96 97 96 93 94

566-18xUKRPETRIV Oleksandr2183 94 95 95 93 95 94

564-12xVIEBUI Hong Phong2224 95 96 91 93 96 93

564-  8xJPNMAKIYAMA Hiroto1619 89 94 93 96 97 95

562-  6xBRAYAMAMOTO Stenio1121 96 92 92 94 92 96

561-14xVIEPHAN Xuan Chuyen2232 92 94 92 94 96 93

560-14xPOLCZAPLA Lukasz1893 93 94 91 93 94 95

544-11xGREPAVLIDIS Panagiotis1445 93 90 86 93 91 91

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 23; Total number of athletes: 160

Legend 5BF29B79

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 18:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 25 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)38 KIM Junhong KOR WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

32

45353

28232015

534

1274CHNLIN
Junmin

11681

30

34344

27232016

534

1274GERGEIS
Oliver

14092

25

3433

221815

354

1294CUBALVAREZ
Jorge

12233

 SO22

344

1915

335

1185FRABESSAGUET
Clement

13554

16

24

14

343

1073RUSALIFIRENKO
Alexander

19545

13

1444

1284GERREITZ
Christian

14216

Legend 63653E85

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WC World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.05.2018 18:38:01)
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SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:30

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 30 JUL 2013 Osijek (CRO)593 REITZ Christian GER ECH

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank
Sub
Total8 6 4

297Stage 2

290

587-28x

Stage 1CHNLIN Junmin11681

QF

98 98 94

100 97 100

292Stage 2

293

585-26x

Stage 1GERREITZ Christian14212

QF

98 99 96

100 99 93

291Stage 2

294

585-22x

Stage 1FRABESSAGUET Clement13553

QF

97 98 99

99 99 93

290Stage 2

293

583-15x

Stage 1RUSALIFIRENKO Alexander19544

QF

98 98 97

95 97 98

295Stage 2

286

581-17x

Stage 1GERGEIS Oliver14095

QF

97 94 95

99 98 98

290Stage 2

291

581-17x

Stage 1CUBALVAREZ Jorge12236

QF

99 98 94

100 97 93

290Stage 2

290

580-23x

Stage 1KORKIM Junhong16727 99 97 94

98 96 96

289Stage 2

291

580-17x

Stage 1RUSKLIMOV Alexei19678 97 95 99

97 98 94

290Stage 2

290

580-17x

Stage 1VIEHA MINH Thanh22269 97 95 98

98 99 93

291Stage 2

288

579-21x

Stage 1UKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo217710 96 97 95

100 99 92

289Stage 2

290

579-20x

Stage 1USASANDERSON Keith220911 98 96 96

98 95 96

288Stage 2

291

579-19x

Stage 1AUSEVGLEVSKI Sergei102912 97 98 96

96 96 96

291Stage 2

288

579-19x

Stage 1KORSONG Jong Ho168013 97 98 93

100 98 93

289Stage 2

289

578-18x

Stage 1KORCHOI Yong Hoo166014 100 94 95

97 99 93

288Stage 2

290

578-15x

Stage 1CZEPODHRASKY Martin124615 98 100 92

96 95 97

289Stage 2

289

578-15x

Stage 1RUSSUKHANOV Nikita197916 99 98 92

98 98 93

288Stage 2

289

577-13x

Stage 1CZESTRNAD Martin125317 98 96 95

100 96 92

5Q100000IA2605180830.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 14:31 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank
Sub
Total8 6 4

290Stage 2

287

577-11x

Stage 1FRAQUIQUAMPOIX Jean137218 96 96 95

96 99 95

289Stage 2

287

576-17x

Stage 1CHNLU Zhiming117019 99 98 90

99 97 93

291Stage 2

284

575-19x

Stage 1FRAARTAUD Boris135420 100 94 90

96 98 97

287Stage 2

288

575-15x

Stage 1CUBPUPO Leuris122721 98 96 94

97 98 92

286Stage 2

289

575-15x

Stage 1UKRPASTERNAK Volodymyr218222 99 96 94

100 95 91

289Stage 2

285

574-20x

Stage 1GERSAUTER Aaron142323 98 96 91

97 99 93

289Stage 2

285

574-20x

Stage 1CZETEHAN Tomas125424 96 96 93

100 97 92

293Stage 2

281

574-16x

Stage 1JPNMORI Eita162225 95 96 90

98 98 97

289Stage 2

285

574-14x

Stage 1ITASPILOTRO Andrea159826 99 91 95

94 98 97

284Stage 2

288

572-15x

Stage 1ITACHELLI Tommaso158827 97 98 93

96 96 92

289Stage 2

282

571-19x

Stage 1INDSINGH Gurpreet152428 100 97 85

99 94 96

287Stage 2

284

571-16x

Stage 1SUILOETSCHER Sandro205929 97 96 91

98 97 92

288Stage 2

283

571-12x

Stage 1INDANISH Anish149730 97 91 95

93 97 98

285Stage 2

285

570-17x

Stage 1JPNAKIYAMA Teruyoshi160931 98 94 93

94 98 93

286Stage 2

284

570-14x

Stage 1BRABATISTA Jose Carlos110432 95 96 93

98 99 89

283Stage 2

287

570-12x

Stage 1THASUKHONPANICH Pornchai211733 96 96 95

94 95 94

288Stage 2

282

570-10x

Stage 1BULPUSHKOV Stoyan114534 97 94 91

96 97 95

287Stage 2

282

569-12x

Stage 1KAZVOKHMYANIN Sergey165035 97 94 91

96 98 93

283Stage 2

286

569-12x

Stage 1ESTOLESK Peeter133036 98 95 93

95 96 92

277Stage 2

289

566-12x

Stage 1HUNTAKACS Tibor147337 98 97 94

96 90 91

282Stage 2

284

566-12x

Stage 1POLMILIWEK Oskar190238 98 95 91

99 93 90

281Stage 2

284

565-15x

Stage 1GBRGOWIN Sam William138539 95 99 90

97 91 93

280Stage 2

285

565-12x

Stage 1THAATTANON Aekkata210640 99 96 90

97 91 92

286Stage 2

278

564-17x

Stage 1UKRBONDARUK Roman217341 96 98 84

95 96 95

5Q100000IA2605180830.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 14:31 Page 2 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank
Sub
Total8 6 4

285Stage 2

279

564-15x

Stage 1PERCARRILLO Marko187942 96 94 89

97 96 92

283Stage 2

281

564-10x

Stage 1ESTRAUKAS Fred133143 94 93 94

96 98 89

281Stage 2

283

564-  9x

Stage 1BRADUARTE Emerson110944 96 93 94

99 96 86

283Stage 2

280

563-14x

Stage 1VIEPHAN Cong Minh223145 94 96 90

94 97 92

280Stage 2

283

563-13x

Stage 1POLKLIMEK Damian189746 95 98 90

91 95 94

283Stage 2

279

562-10x

Stage 1SWESCHMIDT Pontus209947 97 90 92

95 94 94

279Stage 2

283

562-  3x

Stage 1AUSASHMORE Thomas James102748 94 97 92

92 95 92

286Stage 2

275

561-13x

Stage 1GBRCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael
Smeeton

138249 97 90 88

97 98 91

285Stage 2

276

561-13x

Stage 1TURKILIC Murat216450 99 93 84

97 97 91

282Stage 2

279

561-10x

Stage 1VIEPHAN Xuan Chuyen223251 94 95 90

98 95 89

279Stage 2

280

559-13x

Stage 1AUTTIEFENTHALER Christoph105052 95 98 87

97 96 86

290Stage 2

268

558-13x

Stage 1JPNICHIKAWA Hiroyoshi161453 96 94 78

98 95 97

286Stage 2

272

558-  9x

Stage 1POLDANILUK Piotr189454 95 94 83

96 97 93

282Stage 2

275

557-12x

Stage 1OMAAL HASHMI Said186055 95 95 85

94 94 94

273Stage 2

281

554-13x

Stage 1CROSPIRELJA Sasa121556 94 93 94

98 92 83

281Stage 2

273

554-11x

Stage 1AUTHAVLICEK Thomas103857 95 94 84

95 96 90

282Stage 2

272

554-  9x

Stage 1OMAAL KHATRI Hilal186558 93 89 90

95 95 92

282Stage 2

272

554-  9x

Stage 1HKGCHEN Haohui145159 96 94 82

98 93 91

278Stage 2

275

553-12x

Stage 1SGPPOH Lip Meng199460 96 93 86

98 94 86

285Stage 2

266

551-16x

Stage 1NORJENSSEN Johnny183461 97 94 75

95 99 91

275Stage 2

276

551-12x

Stage 1SVKMLYNARCIK Peter208062 92 91 93

96 95 84

271Stage 2

280

551-  7x

Stage 1KAZSUBOCH Dmitriy164963 97 92 91

92 94 85

272Stage 2

278

550-  7x

Stage 1SLOTKALEC Peter202364 97 92 89

96 92 84

276Stage 2

273

549-15x

Stage 1INDKUMAR Neeraj150465 94 95 84

98 95 83

5Q100000IA2605180830.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 14:31 Page 3 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

RemarksRank
Sub
Total8 6 4

271Stage 2

271

542-16x

Stage 1QATAL-SHAMARI Ahmad Zayed193766 98 94 79

99 92 80

276Stage 2

266

542-10x

Stage 1BRASILVEIRA Vladimir111867 96 87 83

94 95 87

253Stage 2

285

538-20x

Stage 1CHNZHANG Jian118668 99 98 88

98 97 58

266Stage 2

272

538-  6x

Stage 1QATAL-TAMIMI Mohd Hassan193869 93 87 92

95 87 84

264Stage 2

270

534-  5x

Stage 1SGPLIM Swee Hon199170 94 89 87

96 92 76

277Stage 2

229

506-16x

Stage 1NZLZHAO Yue184771 82 83 64

95 94 88

Stage 2 DNS

Stage 1AZELUNEV Ruslan1060

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 72; Total number of athletes: 81

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 4A2CAD8B

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start ECH European Championships

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.05.2018 14:31:20)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.05.2018 14:16:38)
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SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:30

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Seconds

Remarks
Sub
Total8 6 4

291Stage 2

289

580-15x

Stage 1GERPUTZMANN Mathias1420 97 99 93

98 98 95

294Stage 2

284

578-19x

Stage 1FRAGREFFIER Clement1364 94 98 92

99 96 99

288Stage 2

290

578-13x

Stage 1RUSSHCHEPETKOV Andrey1977 99 96 95

95 96 97

288Stage 2

289

577-18x

Stage 1GERSCHENK Maximilian1424 99 96 94

99 97 92

285Stage 2

287

572-17x

Stage 1UKRPETRIV Oleksandr2183 97 97 93

95 96 94

288Stage 2

283

571-17x

Stage 1FRAKIEFER Franck1365 97 92 94

98 94 96

279Stage 2

288

567-18x

Stage 1CZERAMPULA Matej1248 98 98 92

99 89 91

277Stage 2

288

565-15x

Stage 1INDKUMAR Vijay1506 99 97 92

93 93 91

266Stage 2

283

549-11x

Stage 1CZESKOUMAL Lukas1250 96 96 91

96 96 74

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 81

Legend 6BA454F5

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

5Q100000IA2605180830.2.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 09:55 Page 1 of 186F7



THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 13:30

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 22 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)252.4 ZHAO Ruozhu CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

250.3

10.310.510.410.510.010.310.6

10.810.5  9.910.810.910.710.2

229.2208.2187.9166.6145.7124.7

10.710.5

10.610.3

  9.910.1

10.410.6

10.410.4

103.951.9TPELIN
Ying-Shin

21361

249.8

10.310.010.5  9.710.610.510.6

10.410.510.310.410.710.310.5

229.1208.6187.8167.7146.4125.6

10.5  9.9

10.310.2

10.310.8

10.710.7

10.310.8

104.552.4CHNWU
Mingyang

11782

229.0

10.210.410.710.310.110.7

10.510.410.910.110.810.3

208.3187.5165.9145.5124.6

10.110.3

10.510.1

10.310.0

10.210.6

10.610.9

103.651.9DENIBSEN
Rikke Maeng

12643

205.4

10.5  9.910.910.310.5

  5.910.810.510.6  9.7

189.0168.3146.9126.0

10.510.4

10.710.8

10.610.6

10.710.6

10.310.6

105.853.0INDCHANDELA
Apurvi

15004

186.1

10.6  9.910.110.5

10.710.510.410.5

164.8144.4123.9

10.010.2

10.510.7

10.510.2

10.010.5

  9.810.5

102.952.1CHNWANG
Luyao

11755

162.9

10.2  9.810.4

10.310.4  9.8

142.4122.2

10.610.4

  9.4  9.5

10.610.7

  9.610.4

10.610.2

102.051.2CZEVOGNAROVA
Gabriela

12556

142.0

10.010.1

10.110.7

121.9

10.310.5

10.010.2

10.6  9.8

  9.8  9.5

10.310.1

101.150.1KORJUNG
Eunhea

16657

121.1

10.3

10.3

10.510.0

10.8  9.2

  9.9  8.6

10.010.3

10.510.7

100.548.8JPNSHIMIZU
Ayano

16298

Legend 1668615C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

WC World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2018 13:58:28)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 9 MAY 2018 Fort Benning (USA)633.4 ZHU Yingjie CHN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

631.4KORJUNG Eunhea16651 QF105.4 104.8 105.9 105.6 104.9 104.8

631.3DENIBSEN Rikke Maeng12642 QF105.1 105.2 104.7 106.4 105.7 104.2

631.1CHNWU Mingyang11783 QF105.6 103.6 106.2 105.0 105.2 105.5

630.9INDCHANDELA Apurvi15004 QF106.9 105.2 105.0 104.6 104.7 104.5

630.3TPELIN Ying-Shin21365 QF105.3 104.3 104.5 104.5 105.8 105.9

629.4CZEVOGNAROVA Gabriela12556 QF104.5 105.5 104.5 105.0 105.4 104.5

629.4JPNSHIMIZU Ayano16297 QF104.7 104.6 105.3 105.7 104.7 104.4

629.1CHNWANG Luyao11758 QF104.9 106.1 106.3 102.6 103.7 105.5

628.7SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja20479 106.3 104.4 105.2 104.5 103.7 104.6

628.6SGPVELOSO Martina Lindsay200410 103.9 103.8 105.3 104.8 104.8 106.0

628.5NEDMULDER Mandy181411 102.8 105.2 104.8 106.0 105.4 104.3

628.4SWEJOHANSSON Isabelle209112 103.4 103.1 106.5 104.6 105.4 105.4

628.3GERSIMON Julia Anita142613 103.9 105.0 105.2 104.7 105.8 103.7

628.2CHNZHANG Binbin118514 105.4 104.8 104.2 104.7 105.3 103.8

628.0FRABORDET Jade135615 104.0 103.0 104.8 104.4 105.7 106.1

628.0GERSTRAUB Isabella142816 103.7 104.7 105.6 105.1 104.2 104.7

627.7DENGRUNDSOEE Stephanie
Laura Scurrah

126217 103.8 105.8 105.7 104.7 102.8 104.9

627.5BELVERCRUSSE Stephanie107318 104.0 105.1 104.3 103.2 105.6 105.3

627.5USAMADDALENA Sagen220319 104.5 105.0 104.2 104.9 105.3 103.6

627.3AUTPEER Franziska104320 105.2 104.5 104.7 105.1 103.4 104.4

626.8RUSGALASHINA Anastasiia195921 104.5 105.0 104.6 106.2 103.1 103.4

626.7KORKEUM Jihyeon166622 103.8 104.0 104.5 104.8 105.0 104.6

626.6MGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya177723 104.9 103.7 105.2 104.3 103.6 104.9

626.5ESPBONET Nuria131624 104.3 103.8 104.6 104.8 104.6 104.4

626.4INDMOUDGIL Anjum150925 105.6 103.4 103.9 104.1 105.4 104.0

626.4IRIARMINA Sadeghian153426 105.2 104.2 104.8 103.6 104.7 103.9

626.3FRAGOMEZ Judith136327 104.9 105.1 105.2 104.4 102.9 103.8

626.2RUSKHARKOVA Tatiana196528 104.1 103.8 104.8 105.1 104.0 104.4

2Q000000IA2405180845.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2018, 12:29 Page 1 of 5



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.0KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta164829 104.4 104.6 104.4 104.7 103.6 104.3

625.9TPECHEN Yun-Yun213430 104.1 105.2 105.3 104.5 103.6 103.2

625.7BULIVANCHEVA Viktoria114031 104.4 103.5 103.6 105.0 104.5 104.7

625.7ROUCOMAN Laura-Georgeta194532 104.9 104.5 104.6 105.1 102.3 104.3

625.1CZEMAZUROVA Nikola124433 105.2 104.5 103.0 105.4 103.9 103.1

625.0CROPEREC Tanja121034 104.7 103.1 105.0 104.3 103.4 104.5

624.8SGPHO Xiu Yi199035 103.3 105.6 102.7 103.5 104.5 105.2

624.8POLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta190636 103.3 103.5 104.0 105.9 103.6 104.5

624.7ROUTUDOSE Roxana194837 104.3 103.2 105.0 103.6 103.3 105.3

624.7CUBDE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima122438 103.9 104.2 104.1 104.8 104.0 103.7

624.6FINHYRKAS Emmi134339 103.6 103.2 104.8 105.1 103.7 104.2

624.6SRBARSOVIC Andrea203440 104.5 104.7 103.4 104.1 105.4 102.5

624.4KORIM Hana166341 103.1 104.2 104.8 104.7 103.3 104.3

624.1SWEJOHANSSON Lotten209242 103.7 104.2 103.1 103.8 104.3 105.0

624.0UKRILINA Anna217443 103.5 102.8 104.7 102.5 104.4 106.1

624.0SUILUSTENBERGER Petra206144 103.6 105.4 103.3 104.1 104.4 103.2

623.9NEDSMEETS Pea H M181645 103.1 104.5 104.5 102.8 104.7 104.3

623.6NORBUSK Sina Oleane182746 104.8 102.4 103.4 104.7 104.8 103.5

623.6SLODVORSAK Ziva201547 103.7 103.7 104.3 105.3 103.1 103.5

623.5SVKBENIKOVA Diana206948 103.1 104.7 102.8 104.5 104.8 103.6

623.4ISRENGLER Tal157449 104.4 103.5 104.7 103.0 103.4 104.4

623.4ITANARDELLI Elania159650 103.8 104.7 103.5 103.4 103.8 104.2

623.4GERBEER Jolyn140651 103.1 105.3 104.0 104.0 103.0 104.0

623.3UKRKALNYSH Natallia217552 103.4 101.9 104.9 105.4 103.2 104.5

623.3AUTUNGERANK Nadine105153 102.5 103.8 103.8 104.9 104.4 103.9

623.2TPETSAI Yi-Ting213854 103.0 105.8 101.3 104.8 103.4 104.9

623.0SLOJEROVSEK Klavdija201655 105.3 103.2 102.2 104.0 105.3 103.0

622.9USAWEISZ Alison Marie221156 103.1 104.2 104.7 101.2 104.9 104.8

622.8USAMILES Minden220757 103.1 102.2 103.4 103.5 104.7 105.9

622.7POLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna189958 104.2 101.3 102.0 104.2 105.5 105.5

622.6BELVERRET Jolien107459 103.3 104.0 104.0 103.9 103.6 103.8

622.6DENNIELSEN Stine126760 103.6 105.0 105.4 102.6 102.6 103.4

622.4ESPGRANDE Paula132061 102.9 103.2 103.6 105.3 103.2 104.2

622.4CZEBRABCOVA Aneta123362 101.1 104.6 104.2 104.9 103.6 104.0

622.4BULLUKANOVA Petya114363 103.5 104.0 104.6 103.4 103.9 103.0

622.2CROPEJCIC Snjezana120964 102.9 104.1 103.7 104.0 103.2 104.3

622.1INADARYANTI Monica148465 103.4 102.7 105.4 104.2 104.1 102.3

622.0SUICHRISTEN Nina205366 103.2 104.5 102.9 102.3 103.8 105.3

622.0IRIKHEDMATI Najmeh154267 101.7 103.4 105.0 105.6 102.9 103.4

621.9SWEANDERSSON Johanna
Charlotta

209068 103.5 103.4 104.2 103.8 104.5 102.5

2Q000000IA2405180845.1.AR60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 24 MAY 2018, 12:29 Page 2 of 5



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.8SGPNEO Tessa199369 103.1 102.1 105.5 103.8 103.5 103.8

621.8BIHDJEKANOVIC Tatjana108270 102.4 103.5 104.3 103.3 104.7 103.6

621.7GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid138971 104.5 103.7 102.6 103.6 103.4 103.9

621.7SUISCHNIDER Marina206272 103.7 103.6 103.3 103.8 104.4 102.9

621.7LTUCESYNAITE Jurate172773 103.4 102.9 103.4 104.3 105.4 102.3

621.5NEDSMEETS Manon181574 103.2 103.4 103.3 104.3 105.4 101.9

621.5RUSVDOVINA Daria198075 103.5 103.0 103.5 105.4 104.5 101.6

621.4NORDUESTAD Jeanette Hegg182976 104.6 103.4 103.8 104.6 100.8 104.2

621.3EGYHASHAD Shimaa129277 103.9 103.2 104.4 102.0 104.4 103.4

621.1ROUMOLNAR Eliza Alexandra194778 101.7 103.3 103.0 105.8 104.0 103.3

621.1MKDBALABAN Nina179079 102.9 103.1 105.2 103.5 103.5 102.9

621.0OMAAL TARSHI Amina186780 104.5 103.4 103.5 101.8 104.4 103.4

620.9BLRMARTYNOVA Maria109481 101.4 104.7 103.1 103.4 102.6 105.7

620.8UZBMAMEDOVA Sakina221782 103.4 104.6 102.7 105.6 104.9 99.6

620.7AUTHOFMANN Olivia104083 102.9 102.9 103.5 104.6 101.7 105.1

620.6ITAGAMBARO Barbara159184 102.0 102.1 103.6 104.6 103.7 104.6

620.4BRNALDOSARI Sara112985 102.0 102.2 101.0 105.7 105.6 103.9

620.3INDGHOSH Mehuli150286 101.9 102.8 104.4 102.7 105.0 103.5

620.3CROGUSTIN Valentina120287 104.0 103.8 102.7 102.5 104.2 103.1

620.2IRIEMAMGHOLI Narjes153788 101.8 102.8 103.4 104.6 103.1 104.5

620.2SLOKUHARIC Urska201789 102.0 101.9 103.9 103.2 105.0 104.2

620.2POLNAGAY Agnieszka190390 104.9 103.6 104.4 103.3 102.5 101.5

620.1SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela207291 103.3 102.0 103.4 104.0 103.3 104.1

619.7GBRMCINTOSH Jennifer138892 103.4 102.3 103.7 103.2 105.1 102.0

619.6BRNALDOSERI Noof113093 103.5 103.4 104.3 104.0 102.1 102.3

619.5THAKHONGNIL Sirijit211194 102.0 104.1 103.2 103.7 101.6 104.9

619.5VIEIWAKI Ai222895 103.1 104.9 103.2 102.4 103.0 102.9

619.5JPNICHINOWATARI Sakura161596 102.2 104.7 102.9 103.3 103.7 102.7

619.3MEXBARBA GUILLEN Erendira
Aylin

175497 103.8 103.6 102.3 103.7 103.2 102.7

619.1FINMAKELA Mira Laila Elina134798 101.7 102.0 103.9 103.8 103.5 104.2

618.8ARMLAUER Irina102199 103.2 102.7 104.6 102.7 102.7 102.9

618.6MGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

1774100 102.2 103.0 103.2 102.4 103.7 104.1

618.5SVKHYBLEROVA Jana2076101 103.9 103.4 102.4 103.3 103.3 102.2

618.3HUNGASPAR Lalita1464102 102.0 103.2 103.3 103.3 103.5 103.0

617.9SRBBABIC Milica2036103 103.6 101.8 103.2 102.2 103.7 103.4

617.8ITAZIVIANI Martina1601104 103.5 102.0 103.3 102.4 104.3 102.3

617.5NORHANSEN Karoline1833105 102.1 104.5 102.6 102.6 102.2 103.5

617.4INADEWI Fidela Puspa1485106 101.5 105.1 103.2 104.1 101.7 101.8

617.3KAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra1646107 101.7 102.2 102.6 103.9 102.7 104.2

617.3HUNHURAI Viktoria1467108 104.5 103.7 102.3 103.7 101.0 102.1
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1 2 3 4 5 6

617.2JPNNAKAGUCHI Haruka1623109 102.7 103.5 101.2 103.3 103.4 103.1

617.0INATOYYIBA Vidya Rafika
Rahmatan

1490110 101.8 104.2 104.1 102.8 101.2 102.9

616.7OMAAL HASANI Siham1859111 102.2 103.2 103.4 103.5 101.8 102.6

616.6FRAOLRY Jennifer1368112 100.3 103.6 101.7 102.5 105.2 103.3

616.5ESTVORONOVA Anzela1335113 100.7 102.3 102.1 105.0 103.0 103.4

616.4MEXMARTINEZ LOPEZ Gabriela
Fernanda

1758114 102.1 101.9 102.2 104.0 103.3 102.9

616.3BRNRAHMA Hanan1132115 102.6 103.1 100.7 102.6 103.7 103.6

616.3MEXHERNANDEZ GARCIA Sofia1755116 103.0 101.5 102.8 101.7 104.0 103.3

616.0BIHBJELOSEVIC Segmedina1080117 101.4 103.1 103.1 101.7 103.5 103.2

616.0PORANTUNES Sara1914118 101.6 104.3 102.9 104.3 101.9 101.0

615.9MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1791119 100.9 103.1 105.1 102.4 101.9 102.5

615.7EGYSHABAN Alzahraa1297120 101.9 102.7 104.5 99.4 104.5 102.7

615.0HUNHORVATH Lea1466121 101.5 104.4 102.7 101.8 102.4 102.2

615.0UKRLESKIV Lessia2180122 103.2 102.1 102.0 103.9 102.6 101.2

614.9KAZKOROL Yelizaveta1645123 103.6 100.6 103.6 103.8 102.4 100.9

614.6THAKASEMKIATTHAI Nawinda2110124 102.0 100.2 102.7 102.4 103.2 104.1

614.4TJKLAGUTENKO Malika2127125 100.6 103.5 103.4 100.7 102.6 103.6

614.4BLRYASKEVICH Alena1097126 102.1 102.7 102.6 101.9 102.8 102.3

614.2THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak2108127 102.6 102.7 101.5 104.1 101.9 101.4

614.2ESTBOBYLEVA Anastassia1328128 102.2 103.3 103.8 101.7 102.2 101.0

613.7BELKAPS Jessie1071129 102.3 103.5 100.5 102.1 102.2 103.1

612.8ESTSMIRNOVA Katrin1333130 102.5 102.6 101.7 100.6 103.9 101.5

611.9ESARAMIREZ HENRIQUEZ Ana
Elizabeth

1310131 103.6 100.5 102.0 102.1 100.1 103.6

611.9ESAMIKEC Melissa1307132 102.1 103.5 102.7 101.4 100.3 101.9

611.7EGYMEKHIMAR Hadir1295133 99.8 103.0 102.2 102.7 102.1 101.9

610.6ESAPINEDA Johanna1309134 102.3 102.5 101.3 99.6 102.4 102.5

608.4LTUDZAPBAROVAITE Martyna1728135 100.5 102.6 100.0 100.3 103.8 101.2

608.3MKDTASEVSKA Antonija1792136 98.8 102.5 100.6 103.6 101.2 101.6

607.1SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina2028137 101.2 100.8 102.0 100.8 99.4 102.9

606.3BRABUDAG Rosane Sibele1105138 101.7 101.3 99.6 102.0 101.2 100.5

606.2GREMAKRAKI Marousa1441139 101.0 101.8 100.8 100.2 101.3 101.1

605.7IRLDEEVY Ciara1555140 102.0 100.3 100.1 99.4 103.3 100.6

605.1QATAL BINALI Hessa Essa1934141 102.8 99.8 97.3 101.5 102.6 101.1

604.1TURKOCA Seymanur2165142 100.7 99.0 101.9 102.1 101.6 98.8

601.9OMAAL JAHAFI Khadija1863143 99.8 100.4 97.4 100.6 102.3 101.4

598.8LIEVANONI Larissa1720144 99.1 102.4 102.4 101.0 97.3 96.6

557.9DOMCOLON Siviel1275145 99.2 91.4 90.9 93.3 94.3 88.8

532.9DOMFELIZ LORENZO Rosa
Miositos

1278146 78.3 93.3 79.9 90.6 98.9 91.9

DNSAZEBAYRAMOVA Zhala1059
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 147; Total number of athletes: 182

Legend BAB04A92

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.05.2018 12:29:25)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.05.2018 12:16:21)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

633.5ITAZUBLASING Petra1602 104.6 106.2 105.5 104.6 106.2 106.4

631.2CHNWAN Xiangyan1174 106.0 104.7 105.9 105.2 104.8 104.6

628.6IRIAHMADI Elaheh1532 104.5 104.4 104.5 105.1 105.3 104.8

628.3CZEFOISTOVA Nikola1241 102.9 103.9 105.4 105.2 103.8 107.1

627.0GERMUELLER Lisa1418 104.4 105.0 102.7 103.6 105.4 105.9

627.0NORSTENE Jenny1841 105.4 104.6 104.5 104.9 103.1 104.5

627.0SGPSER Xiang Wei Jasmine1997 103.8 105.6 104.6 105.0 103.6 104.4

626.6RUSBOLDINOVA Daria1957 104.4 104.3 104.2 104.5 104.9 104.3

626.3SGPTAN Qian Xiu Adele2000 104.5 105.6 104.4 103.0 105.1 103.7

626.2SRBTODOROVIC Dragana2046 104.5 103.6 103.3 105.4 105.2 104.2

625.9GERORTH Jaqueline1419 103.9 104.3 104.1 104.1 105.1 104.4

625.5USAGRATZ Elizabeth2199 104.2 104.9 103.5 102.5 105.5 104.9

624.3RUSKARIMOVA Yulia1964 105.1 104.1 103.9 104.1 104.6 102.5

624.2JPNKONOMOTO Maki1618 104.3 104.6 104.0 104.6 102.0 104.7

624.1KORKIM Seola1674 105.5 104.0 102.8 105.0 103.2 103.6

623.9KORLEE Eunseo1677 103.4 103.5 104.2 105.7 102.2 104.9

622.8SLOBENCINA Sonja2012 104.5 104.0 103.6 103.4 103.1 104.2

622.4INDSADANGI Shriyanka1516 103.4 102.7 103.3 104.7 104.2 104.1

621.8UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya2185 103.9 101.9 105.2 102.8 104.6 103.4

621.8INDPAUL Ayonika1512 104.5 104.7 103.3 102.8 103.5 103.0

620.9ITASENA Sabrina1597 104.3 102.4 105.1 103.1 104.1 101.9

620.2SLOLUKIC Suzana2018 102.6 104.3 104.2 102.3 103.8 103.0

619.9AUTPRIBITZER Marlene1045 103.3 103.1 104.3 102.4 104.5 102.3

619.5USAHOLSOPPLE Emily2200 103.9 103.0 100.9 104.1 104.3 103.3

619.1POLBOGACKA Sylwia1890 102.7 103.4 103.0 104.5 104.7 100.8

618.7AUTKOECK Rebecca1041 104.2 102.9 104.0 102.1 104.3 101.2

618.5CROZELJKOVIC Marta1217 103.4 101.8 103.5 102.0 104.1 103.7

618.2CZEBRAZDOVA Lucie1234 102.4 103.4 103.5 103.1 102.6 103.2

617.4CROPAVLIC Sandra1208 104.4 102.8 101.4 103.6 101.8 103.4
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614.8GBRGLEESON Katie1384 101.4 103.0 103.1 102.7 102.8 101.8

612.9EGYDARWISH Farida1288 101.1 103.1 101.8 101.9 103.0 102.0

611.9JPNHIRATA Shiori1612 102.5 103.1 101.4 101.6 100.9 102.4

597.9OMAAL BALUSHI Zahra1856 99.0 99.3 101.3 98.9 99.9 99.5

DSQIRIHASHEMI Zahra1539

DNSPOLKOWALCZYK Karolina1900

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 35; Total number of athletes: 182

DSQ Athlete 1539 HASHEMI Zahra (IRI) - ISSF Rule 7.5.4.2  Clothing failed re-inspection

Legend C1C61035

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

Nat Nation
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SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 19 JUN 2015 Baku (AZE)464.7 ZUBLASING Petra ITA EUG

RemarksTotalStanding - EliminationPrKnNatName
Bib
No

Rk

455.4

50.1

10.39.110.110.29.250.4

445.1436.0425.9415.7406.5

52.0

51.4

49.8

306.0

52.1

51.3

49.4

152.8IRIAHMADI
Elaheh

15321

454.1

49.5

9.810.010.79.710.147.1

444.3434.3423.6413.9403.8

52.8

50.7

52.6

307.2

49.1

51.9

50.1

151.1CHNCHEN
Dongqi

11652

444.0

49.4

9.99.99.89.049.9

434.1424.2414.4405.4

51.3

51.7

52.3

306.1

49.8

49.3

51.7

150.8CHNZHANG
Binbin

11853

432.4

48.9

9.29.210.250.2

423.2414.0403.8

52.4

51.6

52.6

304.7

49.7

50.9

47.5

148.1SGPVELOSO
Martina Lindsay

20044

423.1

48.0

9.39.349.7

413.8404.5

52.0

51.2

51.6

306.8

51.0

50.8

50.2

152.0RUSZYKOVA
Yulia

19815

413.4

48.1

9.249.2

404.2

52.0

51.5

51.2

306.9

51.9

50.1

50.2

152.2INDMOUDGIL
Anjum

15096

402.5

49.0

50.7

51.7

51.3

51.7

302.8

48.5

50.0

49.6

148.1DENIBSEN
Rikke Maeng

12647

402.1

47.9

49.7

52.8

51.4

50.3

304.5

49.3

49.9

50.8

150.0KORBAE
Sang Hee

16588

Legend A83C3796

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.05.2018 13:20:55)
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SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 26 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)1180 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

390Standing

398Prone

392

1180-65x EQWR

KneelingCHNZHANG Binbin11851

QF

100 97 97 98

99 99 100 100

97 97 97 99

388Standing

398Prone

394

1180-63x EQWR

KneelingCHNCHEN Dongqi11652

QF

99 99 98 98

99 99 100 100

96 96 99 97

386Standing

397Prone

395

1178-65x

KneelingRUSZYKOVA Yulia19813

QF

97 100 100 98

99 99 100 99

95 96 99 96

389Standing

395Prone

394

1178-62x

KneelingDENIBSEN Rikke Maeng12644

QF

97 98 99 100

99 99 98 99

97 98 98 96

391Standing

398Prone

388

1177-62x QWRJ

KneelingSGPVELOSO Martina Lindsay20045

QF

98 98 97 95

99 100 99 100

97 98 99 97

386Standing

397Prone

394

1177-62x

KneelingINDMOUDGIL Anjum15096

QF

100 99 96 99

100 99 98 100

96 94 99 97

386Standing

396Prone

394

1176-69x

KneelingKORBAE Sang Hee16587

QF

99 100 97 98

99 99 98 100

94 97 98 97

396Standing

393Prone

387

1176-63x

KneelingIRIAHMADI Elaheh15328

QF

97 95 100 95

99 98 98 98

99 99 100 98

388Standing

394Prone

394

1176-61x

KneelingINDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri15119 99 99 98 98

99 99 100 96

97 99 95 97

388Standing

395Prone

393

1176-60x

KneelingCROPEJCIC Snjezana120910 99 99 97 98

99 98 100 98

94 98 98 98

390Standing

395Prone

391

1176-55x

KneelingSRBARSOVIC Andrea203411 94 98 100 99

98 100 98 99

97 98 98 97

387Standing

398Prone

389

1174-54x

KneelingUKRKALNYSH Natallia217512 97 97 97 98

99 100 99 100

99 95 97 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

388Standing

397Prone

389

1174-52x

KneelingGERMUELLER Lisa141813 95 99 99 96

100 100 99 98

98 97 97 96

387Standing

396Prone

391

1174-51x

KneelingAUTPEER Franziska104314 98 96 99 98

97 99 100 100

97 96 97 97

385Standing

394Prone

394

1173-58x

KneelingCHNWAN Xiangyan117415 99 100 98 97

98 98 99 99

96 95 97 97

388Standing

397Prone

387

1172-61x

KneelingRUSKARIMOVA Yulia196416 100 97 96 94

99 100 99 99

98 95 96 99

381Standing

398Prone

393

1172-61x

KneelingKORLEE Eunseo167717 97 100 97 99

99 100 100 99

94 98 95 94

386Standing

393Prone

393

1172-59x

KneelingNORNESHEIM Regine183818 98 100 97 98

99 97 98 99

96 98 96 96

387Standing

397Prone

388

1172-53x

KneelingNEDMULDER Mandy181419 97 96 95 100

99 99 99 100

99 94 95 99

389Standing

395Prone

387

1171-68x

KneelingMGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya177720 96 97 96 98

99 100 97 99

96 97 99 97

386Standing

397Prone

388

1171-59x

KneelingITAGAMBARO Barbara159121 96 97 97 98

98 100 100 99

96 98 96 96

389Standing

397Prone

385

1171-58x

KneelingGERBEER Jolyn140622 95 97 97 96

99 99 100 99

96 99 98 96

381Standing

399Prone

391

1171-58x

KneelingRUSVDOVINA Daria198023 96 99 98 98

100 100 100 99

97 95 94 95

386Standing

393Prone

392

1171-52x

KneelingUSABEARD Sarah219324 96 99 98 99

97 97 100 99

97 95 97 97

385Standing

398Prone

388

1171-48x

KneelingSWEJOHANSSON Lotten209225 95 99 98 96

99 99 100 100

97 96 95 97

379Standing

398Prone

393

1170-68x

KneelingSVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela207226 99 97 98 99

100 100 98 100

95 97 92 95

380Standing

397Prone

393

1170-58x

KneelingSUICHRISTEN Nina205327 98 97 99 99

99 99 99 100

96 95 96 93

386Standing

399Prone

385

1170-53x

KneelingNORSTENE Jenny184128 95 96 99 95

99 100 100 100

96 95 98 97

382Standing

399Prone

388

1169-58x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Jennifer138829 96 98 98 96

100 100 99 100

97 95 94 96
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384Standing

394Prone

391

1169-54x

KneelingMGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

177430 100 98 96 97

97 97 100 100

95 97 97 95

384Standing

396Prone

388

1168-62x

KneelingPOLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta190631 99 98 94 97

99 98 100 99

96 94 96 98

390Standing

393Prone

385

1168-59x

KneelingIRIJAMBOZORG Mahlagha154132 97 96 98 94

100 98 97 98

99 96 98 97

387Standing

397Prone

384

1168-56x

KneelingUKRILINA Anna217433 95 97 98 94

100 99 99 99

98 98 97 94

384Standing

395Prone

389

1168-54x

KneelingITAZUBLASING Petra160234 97 97 98 97

98 99 99 99

98 96 93 97

385Standing

395Prone

387

1167-63x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Seonaid138935 99 96 96 96

100 99 98 98

96 93 97 99

389Standing

393Prone

384

1166-53x

KneelingAUTHOFMANN Olivia104036 95 97 98 94

99 97 98 99

96 97 99 97

383Standing

391Prone

392

1166-53x

KneelingHUNGASPAR Lalita146437 96 98 99 99

98 98 95 100

95 95 98 95

382Standing

399Prone

385

1166-46x

KneelingUKRLESKIV Lessia218038 99 97 95 94

100 100 100 99

94 97 95 96

381Standing

393Prone

391

1165-57x

KneelingKAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra164639 99 97 96 99

100 97 97 99

94 96 95 96

377Standing

396Prone

392

1165-51x

KneelingSWENORMANN Anna209640 98 98 99 97

100 100 98 98

94 94 95 94

383Standing

394Prone

388

1165-49x

KneelingCROZELJKOVIC Marta121741 97 99 96 96

100 97 99 98

97 93 96 97

382Standing

397Prone

385

1164-60x

KneelingJPNSHIMIZU Ayano162942 96 95 97 97

100 98 100 99

97 97 95 93

382Standing

393Prone

389

1164-58x

KneelingSLODVORSAK Ziva201543 99 97 96 97

100 97 98 98

94 94 95 99

383Standing

396Prone

385

1164-58x

KneelingDENNIELSEN Stine126744 94 99 97 95

99 99 98 100

97 96 94 96

383Standing

391Prone

390

1164-51x

KneelingPOLNAGAY Agnieszka190345 98 97 96 99

98 95 98 100

97 92 98 96

387Standing

396Prone

381

1164-50x

KneelingMEXHERNANDEZ GARCIA Sofia175546 94 97 97 93

99 99 98 100

97 99 97 94
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388Standing

393Prone

382

1163-56x

KneelingFRAGOMEZ Judith136347 98 93 94 97

100 99 98 96

97 100 96 95

379Standing

397Prone

387

1163-53x

KneelingJPNTOISHI Mai163148 98 96 98 95

100 98 100 99

91 97 97 94

388Standing

393Prone

382

1163-52x

KneelingUSAMADDALENA Sagen220349 97 94 94 97

98 98 99 98

96 98 100 94

382Standing

396Prone

385

1163-48x

KneelingKORKIM Seola167450 96 97 97 95

99 100 98 99

94 99 95 94

386Standing

389Prone

387

1162-56x

KneelingFINHYRKAS Emmi134351 96 97 98 96

96 98 98 97

96 98 97 95

372Standing

399Prone

391

1162-55x

KneelingTHAPLENGSAENGTHONG
Ratchadaporn

211552 96 98 98 99

100 100 99 100

93 92 93 94

389Standing

388Prone

385

1162-52x

KneelingCROPEREC Tanja121053 96 97 97 95

97 97 97 97

99 95 98 97

380Standing

399Prone

382

1161-44x

KneelingSUISCHNIDER Marina206254 93 97 96 96

100 100 99 100

95 94 96 95

380Standing

394Prone

386

1160-58x

KneelingSGPSER Xiang Wei Jasmine199755 92 98 97 99

100 97 98 99

94 96 94 96

375Standing

394Prone

391

1160-51x

KneelingPORANTUNES Sara191456 97 99 96 99

98 97 99 100

96 94 93 92

379Standing

396Prone

385

1160-50x

KneelingHUNTOMA Dorina147657 98 98 97 92

97 100 100 99

97 92 94 96

379Standing

393Prone

388

1160-50x

KneelingFRABRIZE Laurence135758 98 96 96 98

98 98 98 99

95 96 93 95

385Standing

391Prone

384

1160-48x

KneelingBLRMARTYNOVA Maria109459 97 96 96 95

95 99 99 98

95 95 96 99

378Standing

394Prone

387

1159-51x

KneelingNORBUSK Sina Oleane182760 97 95 96 99

98 100 97 99

96 91 95 96

379Standing

394Prone

385

1158-51x

KneelingTHACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak210861 96 95 97 97

98 98 100 98

95 96 96 92

382Standing

393Prone

383

1158-45x

KneelingCZEFOISTOVA Nikola124162 98 94 96 95

96 99 100 98

95 96 94 97

374Standing

397Prone

386

1157-56x

KneelingSUILUSTENBERGER Petra206163 97 97 95 97

99 99 100 99

91 94 96 93
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374Standing

392Prone

391

1157-55x

KneelingGBRGLEESON Katie138464 97 98 99 97

100 97 98 97

95 91 94 94

378Standing

392Prone

387

1157-54x

KneelingCZEDUDOVA Lucie123965 98 95 96 98

99 99 96 98

92 94 95 97

381Standing

397Prone

379

1157-50x

KneelingFRAMATTE Romane136766 95 96 91 97

99 99 100 99

98 98 93 92

380Standing

396Prone

380

1156-60x

KneelingAUTUNGERANK Nadine105167 97 99 87 97

98 100 99 99

97 93 93 97

382Standing

390Prone

383

1155-50x

KneelingISRENGLER Tal157468 96 95 98 94

99 98 96 97

94 99 92 97

381Standing

390Prone

384

1155-43x

KneelingNEDSMEETS Pea H M181669 95 99 96 94

98 99 97 96

94 96 95 96

378Standing

395Prone

382

1155-43x

KneelingROUTUDOSE Roxana194870 94 97 97 94

99 98 99 99

95 92 95 96

369Standing

397Prone

388

1154-57x

KneelingKAZSTAROSTINA Violetta164871 98 97 97 96

100 100 98 99

88 93 94 94

379Standing

397Prone

376

1152-45x

KneelingCZEBRAZDOVA Lucie123472 93 95 91 97

100 98 99 100

96 97 91 95

375Standing

394Prone

382

1151-44x

KneelingSRBTODOROVIC Dragana204673 98 96 94 94

97 99 98 100

91 96 95 93

369Standing

388Prone

390

1147-51x

KneelingSVKHYBLEROVA Jana207674 98 97 98 97

98 96 97 97

95 90 92 92

374Standing

395Prone

377

1146-56x

KneelingMEXLEAL NAVARRO Nancy
Alejandra

175675 96 94 94 93

99 100 98 98

90 93 96 95

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 75; Total number of athletes: 75

Legend C1B8DBA0

Bib No Bib Number EQWR Equalled Qualification World Record Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.05.2018 11:45:27)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.05.2018 11:32:43)
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SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS

ELIMINATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records

QWR 26 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)1180 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

390Standing

395Prone

395

1180-67x EQWR

KneelingINDMOUDGIL Anjum15091 97 99 100 99

96 100 100 99

99 98 98 95

386Standing

397Prone

397

1180-66x EQWR

KneelingCHNZHANG Binbin11852 98 100 100 99

100 100 99 98

98 96 96 96

392Standing

392Prone

394

1178-69x

KneelingCHNWAN Xiangyan11743 99 100 97 98

97 100 96 99

99 98 97 98

387Standing

397Prone

392

1176-64x

KneelingCROPEJCIC Snjezana12094 96 98 99 99

99 99 100 99

95 99 96 97

387Standing

396Prone

392

1175-72x

KneelingMGLGANKHUYAG Nandinzaya17775 99 98 97 98

98 99 100 99

98 96 95 98

386Standing

399Prone

390

1175-66x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Seonaid13896 98 98 96 98

100 99 100 100

95 96 97 98

387Standing

394Prone

394

1175-65x

KneelingKORLEE Eunseo16777 98 97 100 99

98 99 98 99

98 98 96 95

390Standing

396Prone

389

1175-63x

KneelingSGPSER Xiang Wei Jasmine19978 97 98 96 98

98 99 100 99

97 100 99 94

386Standing

397Prone

392

1175-60x

KneelingJPNTOISHI Mai16319 95 99 100 98

99 99 100 99

98 96 95 97

392Standing

395Prone

388

1175-49x

KneelingSLODVORSAK Ziva201510 95 97 97 99

97 100 99 99

98 99 98 97

388Standing

395Prone

390

1173-51x

KneelingRUSZYKOVA Yulia198111 98 98 99 95

98 99 100 98

96 98 97 97

386Standing

394Prone

391

1171-60x

KneelingNORSTENE Jenny184112 98 97 98 98

100 98 99 97

95 98 96 97
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390Standing

395Prone

386

1171-59x

KneelingFRAGOMEZ Judith136313 97 96 95 98

97 99 100 99

98 95 99 98

386Standing

396Prone

388

1170-57x

KneelingDENIBSEN Rikke Maeng126414 97 99 98 94

98 100 99 99

93 97 99 97

383Standing

396Prone

389

1168-54x

KneelingSRBARSOVIC Andrea203415 95 100 97 97

99 100 98 99

95 97 96 95

385Standing

396Prone

386

1167-48x

KneelingGERMUELLER Lisa141816 98 95 97 96

98 100 98 100

94 96 98 97

387Standing

391Prone

389

1167-47x

KneelingISRENGLER Tal157417 95 99 100 95

99 96 98 98

97 96 96 98

383Standing

394Prone

389

1166-60x

KneelingIRIJAMBOZORG Mahlagha154118 98 98 98 95

100 97 99 98

94 92 99 98

386Standing

392Prone

388

1166-49x

KneelingRUSKARIMOVA Yulia196419 95 97 99 97

98 98 97 99

95 98 97 96

387Standing

395Prone

383

1165-59x

KneelingUSAMADDALENA Sagen220320 97 96 96 94

100 99 98 98

97 96 97 97

382Standing

396Prone

387

1165-55x

KneelingAUTHOFMANN Olivia104021 94 99 98 96

99 99 99 99

94 96 99 93

383Standing

391Prone

389

1163-48x

KneelingUSABEARD Sarah219322 95 100 97 97

96 97 99 99

98 96 96 93

381Standing

395Prone

387

1163-47x

KneelingITAGAMBARO Barbara159123 97 96 96 98

98 99 98 100

93 96 98 94

384Standing

392Prone

386

1162-56x

KneelingCROZELJKOVIC Marta121724 96 97 95 98

97 99 97 99

96 96 96 96

385Standing

397Prone

380

1162-56x

KneelingNEDMULDER Mandy181425 97 97 92 94

100 100 99 98

98 95 96 96

383Standing

389Prone

390

1162-48x

KneelingFRABRIZE Laurence135726 97 96 99 98

99 97 97 96

98 95 95 95

381Standing

397Prone

382

1160-55x

KneelingUKRLESKIV Lessia218027 94 96 95 97

100 100 97 100

94 90 98 99

376Standing

394Prone

390

1160-55x

KneelingSUISCHNIDER Marina206228 98 96 98 98

99 100 98 97

96 90 93 97

376Standing

400Prone

383

1159-56x

KneelingSWENORMANN Anna209629 96 93 98 96

100 100 100 100

94 92 96 94
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379Standing

391Prone

389

1159-56x

KneelingKORKIM Seola167430 95 97 98 99

98 97 98 98

93 97 95 94

377Standing

395Prone

386

1158-47x

KneelingMEXLEAL NAVARRO Nancy
Alejandra

175631 97 97 96 96

98 98 100 99

96 95 90 96

379Standing

391Prone

387

1157-48x

KneelingSVKHYBLEROVA Jana207632 97 96 95 99

98 98 97 98

97 96 92 94

376Standing

395Prone

386

1157-47x

KneelingTHAPLENGSAENGTHONG
Ratchadaporn

211533 97 95 96 98

99 99 99 98

91 95 95 95

376Standing

395Prone

386

1157-45x

KneelingGBRGLEESON Katie138434 99 92 97 98

99 99 98 99

92 96 97 91

379Standing

395Prone

381

1155-46x

KneelingPOLSTANKIEWICZ Aneta190635 96 94 94 97

99 98 98 100

93 95 95 96

376Standing

394Prone

384

1154-53x

KneelingROUTUDOSE Roxana194836 95 95 97 97

99 99 99 97

92 96 92 96

374Standing

391Prone

389

1154-46x

KneelingCZEDUDOVA Lucie123937 96 97 97 99

100 95 100 96

93 96 91 94

377Standing

396Prone

380

1153-45x

KneelingESTKORTSHAGINA Liudmila132938 93 95 97 95

98 100 99 99

92 97 96 92

382Standing

387Prone

384

1153-43x

KneelingCUBDE LA CRUZ Eglys Yahima122439 96 98 96 94

96 98 98 95

98 96 93 95

368Standing

398Prone

384

1150-49x

KneelingJPNKONOMOTO Maki161840 97 95 95 97

100 99 99 100

91 89 92 96

375Standing

394Prone

381

1150-46x

KneelingBULLUKANOVA Petya114341 95 96 94 96

96 100 100 98

96 96 94 89

379Standing

392Prone

378

1149-45x

KneelingTHAKHONGNIL Sirijit211142 93 94 97 94

97 97 99 99

93 96 96 94

377Standing

394Prone

374

1145-50x

KneelingGERKOESTEL Beate141643 95 94 92 93

100 97 98 99

96 93 92 96

379Standing

382Prone

384

1145-37x

KneelingPOLBOGACKA Sylwia189044 94 93 98 99

96 95 94 97

96 97 96 90

367Standing

389Prone

388

1144-45x

KneelingUZBMAMEDOVA Sakina221745 95 97 99 97

99 98 97 95

89 89 96 93
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384Standing

392Prone

367

1143-46x

KneelingARMLAUER Irina102146 92 90 93 92

99 99 97 97

95 96 97 96

371Standing

397Prone

373

1141-42x

KneelingFINMAKELA Mira Laila Elina134747 93 95 92 93

99 99 100 99

94 91 92 94

376Standing

390Prone

373

1139-42x

KneelingKAZKOROL Yelizaveta164548 95 92 95 91

95 98 100 97

95 93 92 96

370Standing

382Prone

383

1135-33x

KneelingESAPINEDA Johanna130949 95 94 97 97

96 95 96 95

88 95 94 93

378Standing

383Prone

374

1135-31x

KneelingBRNALDOSARI Sara112950 92 93 93 96

95 95 97 96

92 97 96 93

359Standing

390Prone

384

1133-38x

KneelingCANLUK Cindy115651 92 98 97 97

96 99 98 97

89 91 87 92

369Standing

388Prone

376

1133-31x

KneelingEGYSHABAN Alzahraa129752 94 94 93 95

99 98 96 95

91 89 93 96

361Standing

388Prone

383

1132-42x

KneelingBRATESCH Roberta111953 97 95 96 95

96 97 97 98

90 91 90 90

367Standing

383Prone

381

1131-31x

KneelingGREPAPACHRISTOU Vassiliki144354 97 95 96 93

98 94 95 96

90 93 93 91

378Standing

374Prone

373

1125-32x

KneelingHUNHURAI Viktoria146755 91 93 95 94

94 95 92 93

95 94 94 95

365Standing

377Prone

377

1119-24x

KneelingLTUDZAPBAROVAITE Martyna172856 97 93 94 93

99 91 94 93

88 93 89 95

364Standing

378Prone

370

1112-25x

KneelingBLRYASKEVICH Alena109757 94 91 93 92

95 95 94 94

90 91 94 89

361Standing

387Prone

363

1111-32x

KneelingOMAAL BALUSHI Zahra185658 91 90 90 92

96 95 98 98

93 90 94 84

314Standing

383Prone

372

1069-32x

KneelingBRAHERMES Monica111059 91 93 94 94

98 98 90 97

73 80 86 75

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 59; Total number of athletes: 145

Legend 24722471

Bib No Bib Number EQWR Equalled Qualification World Record Nat Nation

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.05.2018 12:17:09)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.05.2018 11:45:44)
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SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:30

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS

ELIMINATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records

QWR 26 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)1180 PEJCIC Snjezana CRO WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

383Standing

398Prone

395

1176-49x

KneelingNORBUSK Sina Oleane18271 99 99 99 98

100 100 99 99

99 94 97 93

390Standing

398Prone

386

1174-60x

KneelingCHNCHEN Dongqi11652 97 97 96 96

100 100 98 100

96 98 99 97

394Standing

395Prone

384

1173-56x

KneelingSWEJOHANSSON Lotten20923 99 95 95 95

97 100 98 100

98 99 98 99

385Standing

397Prone

390

1172-56x

KneelingITAZUBLASING Petra16024 94 99 99 98

98 100 100 99

96 94 96 99

390Standing

388Prone

394

1172-53x

KneelingMGLCHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

17745 98 99 98 99

97 95 99 97

95 97 99 99

389Standing

397Prone

386

1172-52x EQWRJ

KneelingHUNTOMA Dorina14766 97 98 98 93

97 100 100 100

96 98 98 97

391Standing

392Prone

387

1170-57x

KneelingSUICHRISTEN Nina20537 97 97 97 96

96 99 99 98

98 97 98 98

381Standing

395Prone

393

1169-55x

KneelingKORBAE Sang Hee16588 97 99 98 99

100 100 97 98

94 95 95 97

389Standing

393Prone

387

1169-54x

KneelingJPNSHIMIZU Ayano16299 96 97 96 98

99 96 100 98

96 99 95 99

389Standing

393Prone

386

1168-53x

KneelingUKRILINA Anna217410 97 96 96 97

95 100 100 98

96 98 97 98

381Standing

397Prone

389

1167-58x

KneelingCZEFOISTOVA Nikola124111 94 97 98 100

100 99 99 99

96 93 97 95

377Standing

395Prone

394

1166-47x

KneelingNORNESHEIM Regine183812 99 100 96 99

100 99 99 97

94 94 95 94
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385Standing

394Prone

386

1165-50x

KneelingFINHYRKAS Emmi134313 97 100 94 95

99 96 99 100

93 97 97 98

385Standing

393Prone

387

1165-48x

KneelingUKRKALNYSH Natallia217514 95 95 99 98

97 99 98 99

96 98 95 96

383Standing

394Prone

387

1164-55x

KneelingAUTPEER Franziska104315 97 96 98 96

99 97 100 98

95 94 97 97

392Standing

387Prone

385

1164-50x

KneelingSGPVELOSO Martina Lindsay200416 94 95 98 98

97 97 97 96

99 97 99 97

387Standing

387Prone

390

1164-50x

KneelingDENNIELSEN Stine126717 98 98 97 97

98 96 96 97

99 94 98 96

384Standing

395Prone

385

1164-49x

KneelingKAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra164618 97 94 96 98

98 99 99 99

94 97 97 96

385Standing

391Prone

386

1162-65x

KneelingINDNITHYANADAM Gaayathri151119 96 99 98 93

98 98 98 97

97 94 96 98

387Standing

390Prone

385

1162-55x

KneelingGERBEER Jolyn140620 94 98 95 98

99 99 96 96

98 94 97 98

381Standing

396Prone

385

1162-47x

KneelingRUSVDOVINA Daria198021 96 97 96 96

99 98 99 100

94 93 97 97

386Standing

391Prone

385

1162-45x

KneelingHUNGASPAR Lalita146422 98 95 95 97

97 98 100 96

98 97 96 95

384Standing

394Prone

383

1161-49x

KneelingNEDSMEETS Pea H M181623 97 95 96 95

99 99 99 97

96 93 97 98

383Standing

393Prone

384

1160-58x

KneelingSUILUSTENBERGER Petra206124 96 95 97 96

100 99 96 98

95 98 93 97

382Standing

397Prone

379

1158-56x

KneelingCZEBRAZDOVA Lucie123425 92 96 96 95

100 99 99 99

96 99 95 92

380Standing

396Prone

382

1158-49x

KneelingSVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela207226 98 93 95 96

98 99 100 99

96 96 92 96

376Standing

397Prone

385

1158-49x

KneelingKAZSTAROSTINA Violetta164827 98 97 97 93

100 99 99 99

95 94 92 95

383Standing

385Prone

390

1158-47x

KneelingPOLNAGAY Agnieszka190328 98 100 97 95

99 92 97 97

97 99 93 94

379Standing

397Prone

382

1158-45x

KneelingGBRMCINTOSH Jennifer138829 97 95 95 95

99 100 99 99

94 93 96 96
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378Standing

393Prone

387

1158-40x

KneelingBLRMARTYNOVA Maria109430 94 98 98 97

97 99 100 97

95 91 95 97

375Standing

398Prone

385

1158-37x

KneelingTHACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak210831 94 97 99 95

100 100 99 99

92 96 92 95

382Standing

392Prone

383

1157-42x

KneelingCROPEREC Tanja121032 99 93 97 94

98 96 98 100

96 94 97 95

377Standing

388Prone

391

1156-48x

KneelingSRBTODOROVIC Dragana204633 99 98 98 96

97 97 97 97

94 95 96 92

382Standing

389Prone

385

1156-44x

KneelingMEXHERNANDEZ GARCIA Sofia175534 96 98 95 96

99 95 97 98

96 94 96 96

385Standing

387Prone

384

1156-43x

KneelingIRIAHMADI Elaheh153235 96 93 97 98

98 97 97 95

94 97 98 96

378Standing

394Prone

382

1154-54x

KneelingFRAMATTE Romane136736 94 97 96 95

98 99 99 98

92 94 94 98

373Standing

392Prone

389

1154-46x

KneelingPORANTUNES Sara191437 97 97 99 96

98 98 98 98

91 94 93 95

383Standing

389Prone

382

1154-45x

KneelingAUTUNGERANK Nadine105138 97 94 95 96

97 97 97 98

98 94 93 98

381Standing

392Prone

380

1153-45x

KneelingIRIKHEDMATI Najmeh154239 96 96 93 95

97 98 97 100

97 93 97 94

382Standing

389Prone

382

1153-44x

KneelingSRBBABIC Milica203640 96 95 94 97

98 95 98 98

93 96 96 97

375Standing

394Prone

382

1151-47x

KneelingESTVORONOVA Anzela133541 95 95 96 96

99 99 98 98

94 94 95 92

376Standing

391Prone

383

1150-40x

KneelingDENGRUNDSOEE Stephanie
Laura Scurrah

126242 95 95 98 95

98 98 99 96

98 96 90 92

374Standing

394Prone

382

1150-33x

KneelingBULZVISKOVA Tanya114743 94 96 98 94

98 98 100 98

95 92 92 95

379Standing

393Prone

377

1149-47x

KneelingLTUCESYNAITE Jurate172744 95 95 92 95

98 99 99 97

94 96 95 94

383Standing

385Prone

381

1149-39x

KneelingUSAMARTIN Mackensie Rae220545 93 95 99 94

97 95 99 94

93 95 97 98

376Standing

394Prone

378

1148-53x

KneelingINDSAWANT Tejaswini151946 94 96 91 97

99 100 99 96

94 94 96 92
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379Standing

391Prone

377

1147-45x

KneelingSLOKUHARIC Urska201747 93 96 95 93

98 97 97 99

91 96 95 97

376Standing

391Prone

377

1144-37x

KneelingSGPLIM Yee Xien199248 93 94 97 93

98 99 97 97

97 93 94 92

384Standing

386Prone

374

1144-32x

KneelingESARAMIREZ HENRIQUEZ Ana
Elizabeth

131049 94 90 97 93

93 99 96 98

95 98 96 95

377Standing

387Prone

374

1138-36x

KneelingITAZIVIANI Martina160150 92 94 95 93

97 95 97 98

94 95 94 94

375Standing

382Prone

380

1137-34x

KneelingSLOJEROVSEK Klavdija201651 97 97 93 93

95 95 96 96

98 90 92 95

365Standing

387Prone

384

1136-40x

KneelingESAMIKEC Melissa130752 95 98 96 95

96 97 99 95

94 90 92 89

370Standing

389Prone

375

1134-37x

KneelingSVKOLSAVSKA Ivana208153 94 92 96 93

100 97 95 97

89 92 94 95

370Standing

393Prone

369

1132-40x

KneelingMEXBARBA GUILLEN Erendira
Aylin

175454 96 92 89 92

100 94 99 100

94 92 91 93

365Standing

393Prone

373

1131-36x

KneelingLTUPALIOKAITE Kristina173055 92 93 91 97

99 98 96 100

89 91 93 92

367Standing

389Prone

367

1123-36x

KneelingCANCRAWFORD Brenda115456 90 94 91 92

95 99 97 98

94 93 90 90

374Standing

385Prone

362

1121-25x

KneelingOMAAL HASANI Siham185957 90 89 94 89

95 97 95 98

92 95 94 93

359Standing

389Prone

372

1120-30x

KneelingBRABUDAG Rosane Sibele110558 92 94 96 90

97 100 96 96

89 90 91 89

368Standing

388Prone

360

1116-24x

KneelingOMAAL TARSHI Amina186759 90 88 91 91

96 100 94 98

96 87 96 89

333Standing

378Prone

367

1078-20x

KneelingGREMAKRAKI Marousa144160 95 91 90 91

94 96 94 94

84 85 82 82
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 60; Total number of athletes: 145

Legend E97ADCE9

Bib No Bib Number EQWRJ Equalled Qualification World Record Junior Nat Nation

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.05.2018 15:33:00)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.05.2018 15:16:22)
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SAT 26 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

390Standing

395Prone

389

1174-64x

KneelingRUSGALASHINA Anastasiia1959 99 96 96 98

99 97 100 99

97 96 98 99

387Standing

396Prone

391

1174-63x

KneelingGERORTH Jaqueline1419 99 97 98 97

100 97 99 100

96 97 98 96

383Standing

398Prone

392

1173-58x

KneelingGERSTRAUB Isabella1428 98 98 98 98

100 99 100 99

93 98 97 95

390Standing

391Prone

389

1170-59x

KneelingSVKBENIKOVA Diana2069 97 96 97 99

97 99 97 98

97 97 100 96

388Standing

396Prone

386

1170-56x

KneelingNORHANSEN Karoline1833 96 97 95 98

99 99 100 98

95 98 98 97

389Standing

393Prone

388

1170-55x

KneelingITASENA Sabrina1597 96 97 98 97

96 98 99 100

97 99 95 98

388Standing

394Prone

387

1169-57x

KneelingPOLKOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1899 95 97 98 97

100 97 99 98

97 97 96 98

386Standing

395Prone

387

1168-59x

KneelingKORJUNG Eunhea1665 96 97 96 98

98 98 99 100

94 98 98 96

391Standing

392Prone

385

1168-45x

KneelingIRIARMINA Sadeghian1534 98 93 96 98

99 99 96 98

97 97 99 98

387Standing

393Prone

387

1167-50x

KneelingUSAMARSH Elizabeth2204 99 97 96 95

100 99 99 95

98 98 94 97

387Standing

391Prone

389

1167-46x

KneelingSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja2047 95 96 99 99

97 99 98 97

98 94 99 96

378Standing

395Prone

393

1166-63x

KneelingUSACARR Hanna2194 98 98 98 99

99 99 97 100

92 95 96 95

7E000000IA2605180845.2.R3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 MAY 2018, 15:33 Page 1 of 2



TotalBib No Name Nat Position
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

387Standing

390Prone

387

1164-56x

KneelingCZEBRABCOVA Aneta1233 94 97 97 99

100 98 95 97

96 96 98 97

384Standing

396Prone

383

1163-57x

KneelingFRABORDET Jade1356 98 93 95 97

100 98 98 100

96 96 97 95

380Standing

393Prone

389

1162-54x

KneelingNORDUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1829 99 95 98 97

99 97 99 98

95 96 94 95

381Standing

394Prone

384

1159-46x

KneelingAUTKOECK Rebecca1041 92 97 98 97

98 99 99 98

96 96 94 95

381Standing

395Prone

382

1158-38x

KneelingINDSAKSENA Shreya1517 93 96 97 96

100 99 98 98

95 95 95 96

385Standing

385Prone

387

1157-48x

KneelingRUSKHARKOVA Tatiana1965 98 94 97 98

97 98 95 95

97 97 94 97

377Standing

392Prone

382

1151-39x

KneelingFRAOLRY Jennifer1368 92 97 96 97

98 99 97 98

96 95 92 94

377Standing

389Prone

384

1150-45x

KneelingCROPAVLIC Sandra1208 94 97 95 98

96 98 97 98

92 92 97 96

374Standing

391Prone

385

1150-45x

KneelingITANARDELLI Elania1596 94 97 95 99

95 99 99 98

95 92 93 94

375Standing

395Prone

379

1149-47x

KneelingAUTPRIBITZER Marlene1045 97 90 95 97

100 98 98 99

95 91 98 91

374Standing

393Prone

380

1147-36x

KneelingUKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya2185 94 94 98 94

98 99 97 99

94 93 92 95

377Standing

387Prone

374

1138-34x

KneelingCZEMAZUROVA Nikola1244 92 91 96 95

98 100 95 94

93 96 95 93

356Standing

375Prone

357

1088-13x

KneelingOMAAL JAHAFI Khadija1863 90 94 90 83

96 92 93 94

89 88 89 90

362Standing

370Prone

353

1085-18x

KneelingBRASCHREIBER Luisa1117 92 86 89 86

87 89 96 98

89 90 93 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 145

Legend 668D43A0

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

7E000000IA2605180845.2.R3X40.0.001.pdfVersion of 26 MAY 2018, 15:33 Page 2 of 286F7



SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 11 MAR 2017 Maribor (SLO)246.9 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

240.1

  9.510.2  9.7  9.910.910.4  8.5

  9.810.7  9.910.1  8.510.210.1

220.8199.9180.3160.3140.9120.3

10.010.3

  9.310.7

10.410.3

10.3  9.9

10.110.4

101.751.6UKRKOSTEVYCH
Olena

21781

238.9

  9.910.010.3  9.910.510.510.0

  9.210.410.0  9.7  9.510.4  8.8

219.8199.4179.1159.5139.5118.6

  9.1  9.8

10.2  9.8

  9.910.4

10.210.5

10.0  9.9

99.850.4CHNWANG
Qian

11762

219.5

10.0  9.510.110.410.3  9.1

  9.810.7  9.510.8  9.410.1

199.7179.5159.9138.7119.0

10.210.3

  9.810.5

10.410.2

  9.810.1

10.7  7.8

99.848.9KORKIM
Minjung

16733

198.3

10.410.110.210.1  9.8

10.2  9.710.010.4  8.9

177.7157.9137.7117.2

  9.210.2

10.1  9.3

10.0  9.3

  9.810.6

10.2  9.8

98.549.2RUSBATSARASHKINA
Vitalina

19564

176.6

10.0  9.2  9.710.2

  9.1  9.910.110.4

157.5138.4118.6

10.210.1

  8.9  9.9

10.110.4

  9.3  9.9

10.3  8.9

98.049.2HUNMAJOR
Veronika

14685

157.4

10.110.310.3

  9.3  9.4  9.6

138.0118.3

10.0  9.6

  9.910.6

  9.8  9.6

10.2  9.5

  9.8  9.4

98.448.7GREKORAKAKI
Anna

14396

136.6

10.5  9.9

10.010.2

116.1

10.1  9.3

10.5  9.9

  7.710.2

  8.010.3

10.4  9.6

96.049.3TPEYU
Ai Wen

21407

112.3

  8.6

  8.9

  8.610.0

10.010.2

  9.310.2

  9.4  9.9

  8.2  9.0

94.849.3PORCASTELAO
Joana

19168

Legend 9BF2D189

Bib No Bib Number ECH European Championships Nat Nation

Rk Rank WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.05.2018 14:40:57)
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SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 12 MAY 2018 Fort Benning (USA)587 KORAKAKI Anna GRE WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

586-21xGREKORAKAKI Anna14391 QF97 100 97 97 100 95

582-21xUKRKOSTEVYCH Olena21782 QF95 98 97 97 97 98

581-14xKORKIM Minjung16733 QF97 96 100 95 97 96

580-22xCHNWANG Qian11764 QF97 97 97 97 98 94

578-24xRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina19565 QF97 97 95 95 97 97

578-16xPORCASTELAO Joana19166 QF95 93 99 96 98 97

578-15xHUNMAJOR Veronika14687 QF97 98 96 97 95 95

577-18xTPEYU Ai Wen21408 QF95 96 94 96 98 98

577-17x QWRJKORKIM Bomi16679 94 96 98 98 95 96

577-16xPOLBRES Klaudia189110 95 94 100 96 99 93

576-21xFRAGOBERVILLE Celine136111 96 98 93 94 98 97

576-18xUSALAGAN Alexis220212 97 98 97 95 96 93

576-12xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana203513 93 95 96 96 99 97

575-18xKORKWAK Junghye167514 99 96 95 96 93 96

575-18xFRAGOBERVILLE Sandrine136215 93 98 97 95 97 95

575-10xJPNSATO Akiko162616 94 97 97 95 95 97

574-20xINDSIDHU Heena152117 92 96 98 96 95 97

574-19xESPFRANQUET Sonia131918 96 98 95 95 95 95

574-16xBLRCHAIKA Viktoria109119 95 97 95 95 96 96

573-17xHKGSHING Ho Ching145520 95 94 94 97 99 94

573-15xSRBMOMCILOVIC VELICKOVIC
Bobana

204121 95 92 96 98 95 97

573-15xRUSKORSHUNOVA Ekaterina196822 94 96 97 93 99 94

573-13xHUNEGRI Viktoria146323 96 94 93 95 98 97

572-16xPOLBARTKOW KWIATKOWSKA
Beata

188824 96 96 92 96 95 97

572-16xGEOSALUKVADZE Nino140025 95 94 96 96 94 97

572-15xBULGROZDEVA Maria113926 96 96 93 95 96 96

572-15xCHNJI Xiaojing116727 95 96 96 94 95 96

571-19xCHNXIONG Yaxuan117928 96 96 93 97 95 94

8Q000000IA2705180845.1.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 12:46 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

571-17xLATRASMANE Agate169829 95 96 95 98 93 94

571-13xEGYESMAT Dina129030 93 94 97 96 96 95

571-11xSWESORENSSON Vendela210031 94 94 96 96 95 96

570-20xTHAPRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn211632 90 95 98 93 95 99

570-15xCROSKELEDZIJA Lana121433 92 94 97 96 96 95

570-14xMGLTUMURCHUDUR
Bayartsetseg

178434 97 95 95 95 93 95

570-14xJPNYAMADA Satoko163235 94 96 98 93 95 94

570-13xINDAGRAWAL Mahima Turhi149636 95 96 95 92 96 96

569-17xTPEWU Chia Ying213937 93 98 94 97 92 95

569-13xGERHOCHMUTH Julia141238 95 95 95 93 99 92

569-12xKAZBAIBUSSINOVA Zauresh164139 93 96 96 96 94 94

569-10xTHAKLAISUBAN Pim-On211240 92 95 96 97 96 93

568-17xFRALAMOLLE Mathilde136641 96 93 93 96 95 95

568-15xUKRKONARIEVA Polina217642 91 93 96 95 98 95

568-15xGREPAPAKANELLOU Dimitra144443 97 93 97 92 94 95

567-19xKAZKOMENDRA Yuliya164444 96 93 92 97 93 96

567-19xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava114445 94 95 96 95 94 93

567-17xGERREITZ Sandra142246 95 91 94 93 97 97

567-16xINDBHAKER Manu149947 93 93 96 94 95 96

567-15xMEXZAVALA VAZQUEZ Alejandra176748 96 94 94 95 93 95

567-15xAUTSTEINER Sylvia104849 96 98 96 92 93 92

567-14xSUIDIETHELM GERBER Heidi205550 95 94 95 94 94 95

566-17xJPNSASAKI Chizuru162551 95 92 96 94 93 96

566-16xHUNCSONKA Zsofia146252 92 93 94 98 94 95

566-16xQATALMUBARAK Aldana Saad193553 95 97 95 92 92 95

566-12xEGYELHODHOD Afaf128954 96 96 97 91 94 92

566-10xNORLOEVHAUG Siv Marit183755 93 95 94 95 95 94

565-13xIRIMIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara154356 98 92 96 94 92 93

565-12xPOLBARSZCZAK Marta188757 95 89 95 95 95 96

565-12xIRISEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush154758 97 94 92 93 93 96

565-10xCZEMUSILOVA Michaela124559 94 95 95 94 95 92

564-12xMLTBEZZINA Eleanor179860 92 95 92 98 92 95

564-11xFINKARRI Ritva134561 95 96 95 92 95 91

564-  7xSLOTKALEC Jagoda202162 94 96 95 94 93 92

564-  6xAUTWEITERSBERGER Sandra105363 95 89 96 94 95 95

563-14xGBRMULLIN Victoria Elizabeth139164 95 93 93 97 94 91

563-13xCZEJONAKOVA Sarka124365 95 88 95 95 93 97

563-12xMEXQUEZADA Karen Samantha176266 94 90 93 98 94 94

563-10xSGPTEH Xiu Hong200167 94 93 95 92 94 95

562-16xGERKARSCH Monika141568 95 91 95 93 92 96

8Q000000IA2705180845.1.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 12:46 Page 2 of 4
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

562-13xKAZAXENOVA Olga164069 94 95 94 90 96 93

562-11xMGLOTRYAD Gundegmaa178070 95 94 95 90 90 98

562-11xITACAMPOSTRINI Giulia158671 94 92 95 91 95 95

562-10xRUSLOMOVA Margarita197072 93 95 91 98 94 91

562-  8xROUBONTE Roxana Delia194473 92 96 92 92 93 97

561-  6xSLOPREZELJ Anja202074 97 94 91 94 91 94

560-11xMGLTSOGBADRAKH Munkhzul178275 91 93 94 92 93 97

560-10xMEXVEGA Elba Esthela176676 93 94 92 90 96 95

560-  7xITALESTI Rebecca159377 92 94 91 95 96 92

560-  6xISLHARDARDOTTIR Jorunn156678 92 93 95 94 93 93

559-13xCROMAROVIC Marija120679 91 95 92 94 94 93

559-12xNORGRAN Ingeborg183180 90 93 97 94 92 93

559-11xLTUZDANOVA Jekaterina173481 91 95 93 95 89 96

559-11xSGPTEO Shun Xie200282 90 95 91 94 94 95

559-10xTUNCHARNI Olfa215483 92 92 92 94 95 94

559-  9xMNEPANTOVIC Jelena180684 95 93 93 94 95 89

558-16xLTURANKELYTE Gabriele173185 92 95 91 95 92 93

558-13xITAAMATO Nicole158286 89 96 91 96 95 91

558-12xSVKERNSTOVA Samuela207387 90 93 93 94 94 94

558-  9xUKRZELENSKA Kateryna218788 94 92 89 94 93 96

558-  5xTPEHUANG Yu-Jing213589 94 92 93 93 95 91

557-13xCUBPEREZ Laina122690 93 94 89 91 95 95

556-11xPORMARRACHO Filipa191991 93 95 91 90 93 94

556-10xIRIROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh154692 92 94 92 95 90 93

556-  6xVIEDANG LE NGOC Mai222593 90 92 92 94 95 93

555-13xSGPTAN Ling Chiao Nicole199994 88 92 92 95 95 93

555-10xESACASTRO Lilian130495 95 93 91 94 94 88

554-  6xGBRLIDDON Jess138696 95 92 91 94 90 92

553-13xAUSASPANDIYAROVA Dina102897 92 92 93 94 91 91

552-10xTHAHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn210998 92 92 93 92 92 91

552-  9xLUXSCHMIT Sylvie174299 92 91 90 93 93 93

552-  7xBRAMOURA Thais Carvalho1112100 94 92 93 89 91 93

552-  6xESALANDAVERDE TSUJIMOTO
Erika Nagisa

1306101 92 92 89 95 93 91

551-13xINAALMIRA Talitha Judith1483102 93 95 91 92 93 87

551-10xLTURANKELYTE Greta1732103 91 92 92 93 92 91

551-  9xCANBOULAY Patricia1153104 91 92 95 92 89 92

550-10xCZEDEDOVA Anna1237105 94 93 92 92 93 86

550-  8xMNESARANOVIC Nevena1807106 94 91 91 95 93 86

549-  5xBELJANSSEN Lieselotte1070107 91 89 90 93 93 93

547-10xALBDELILAJ Manuela1009108 90 83 93 96 92 93

8Q000000IA2705180845.1.AP60W.0.001.pdfVersion of 27 MAY 2018, 12:46 Page 3 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

547-10xFINHYNNINEN Reetta1342109 94 92 90 90 90 91

547-  8xBRNALBRAIKI Aysha1128110 91 88 92 94 90 92

545-  8xHKGIP Pui Yi1453111 91 93 92 88 92 89

544-  7xNORSAETEREN Anne Mette1839112 88 94 91 88 89 94

543-11xCROSILADJEV Marija1213113 88 88 92 94 91 90

543-  9xHKGLO Ka Kay1454114 89 90 91 90 94 89

542-  5xTUROVER Asli2166115 92 92 93 89 91 85

540-10xUSAFOSTER Kellie2198116 93 86 93 91 87 90

526-  5xBRACUNHA LASTHAUS Vania
Cibele

1107117 88 87 81 90 89 91

525-  4xBRACRUZ Tatiana Maria1106118 89 92 80 85 88 91

514-  6xCMRETETI Micquette1193119 82 85 86 85 92 84

504-  2xDOMGOMEZ FELIZ Rudilenny1279120 83 76 86 84 84 91

503-  3xDOMMATA Victoria1281121 88 84 89 82 80 80

496-  3xDOMPINA Rosario1282122 80 81 83 82 82 88

DNSTTOJONES Marsha2147

DNSAZENASIROVA Nigar1061

DNSSVKZEMCAKOVA Jana2084

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 125; Total number of athletes: 144

Legend C8A97A8C

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.05.2018 12:46:36)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.05.2018 12:35:13)
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SUN 27 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

579-19xPOLNOWAK Agata1904 96 98 96 95 96 98

576-18xKORKIM Jangmi1670 96 96 95 97 96 96

576-14xCHNLIN Yuemei1169 95 96 97 98 96 94

575-15xRUSMEDVEDEVA Svetlana1973 95 97 96 96 96 95

574-20xIRIJAFARI Amitis1540 96 96 96 96 95 95

574-19xCHNCAO Lijia1164 96 97 96 97 94 94

569-16xKORHAN Yoojung1662 94 94 96 96 94 95

567-14xJPNKONISHI Yukari1617 96 96 95 94 93 93

566-11xFRAPARDON Karine1369 93 94 95 95 95 94

566-10xGERWIMMER Carina1430 93 92 92 98 98 93

564-15xRUSRIZVANOVA Regina1975 93 88 96 95 97 95

564-15xPOLKROL Natalia1901 94 95 95 93 94 93

564-14xTHAYANGPAIBOON Naphaswan2120 96 93 92 96 95 92

562-14xJPNAIZAWA Hikaru1608 92 94 95 93 92 96

562-  9xGERSKERIES Michelle1427 93 91 98 96 94 90

561-13xITAMARCONI Ilenia1594 95 93 94 93 93 93

561-10xSGPHEW Shirlene Yun Ting1989 93 93 96 94 94 91

550-  8xNORSANDSTOL Aina1840 92 87 94 93 90 94

549-  9xHUNNEMES Adrienn1469 93 92 91 90 88 95

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 144

Legend 1978B119

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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FRI 25 MAY 2018, START TIME 15:45

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 7 OCT 2016 Bologna (ITA)39 KORAKAKI Anna GRE WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

31

4342532

272420181310

422

842CHNXIONG
Yaxuan

11791

29

2334433

272421171310

223

753CHNYAO
Yushi

11812

24

233432

221916129

232

752UKRKOSTEVYCH
Olena

21783

21

42324

17151210

114

654RUSBATSARASHKINA
Vitalina

19564

 SO17

3213

141211

224

864FRAGOBERVILLE
Celine

13615

 SO14

214

1211

223

753RUSMEDVEDEVA
Svetlana

19736

10

12

9

142

762AUTSTEINER
Sylvia

10487

 SO9

4113

543KORKIM
Jangmi

16708

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 473D3CCE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WCF World Cup Final WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2018 16:13:13)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

QUALIFICATION

Records

QWR 31 MAY 1994 Milan (ITA)594 IORGOVA Diana BUL WC

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

298Rapid

291

589-22x

PrecisionAUTSTEINER Sylvia10481

QF

98 96 97

99 99 100

292Rapid

296

588-25x

PrecisionUKRKOSTEVYCH Olena21782

QF

97 100 99

97 97 98

295Rapid

293

588-20x

PrecisionFRAGOBERVILLE Celine13613

QF

98 97 98

98 97 100

291Rapid

295

586-26x

PrecisionRUSBATSARASHKINA Vitalina19564

QF

99 98 98

94 100 97

296Rapid

290

586-24x

PrecisionCHNXIONG Yaxuan11795

QF

96 94 100

98 98 100

294Rapid

292

586-20x

PrecisionKORKIM Jangmi16706

QF

96 98 98

97 98 99

294Rapid

289

583-17x

PrecisionCHNYAO Yushi11817

QF

96 96 97

98 98 98

294Rapid

288

582-21x

PrecisionRUSMEDVEDEVA Svetlana19738

QF

97 96 95

98 98 98

294Rapid

288

582-16x

PrecisionHUNMAJOR Veronika14689 97 97 94

97 98 99

295Rapid

286

581-19x

PrecisionGERVENNEKAMP Doreen142910 95 97 94

100 97 98

286Rapid

295

581-19x

PrecisionPOLBRES Klaudia189111 99 99 97

95 97 94

294Rapid

286

580-29x

PrecisionCHNLIN Yuemei116912 94 96 96

98 97 99

289Rapid

291

580-22x

PrecisionJPNKONISHI Yukari161713 100 95 96

98 94 97

294Rapid

286

580-21x

PrecisionSUIDIETHELM GERBER Heidi205514 94 97 95

99 96 99

290Rapid

290

580-18x

PrecisionSRBARUNOVIC Zorana203515 97 97 96

95 100 95

295Rapid

285

580-17x

PrecisionJPNSATO Akiko162616 93 96 96

96 99 100

292Rapid

287

579-22x

PrecisionHUNCSONKA Zsofia146217 95 99 93

98 98 96

1Q000000IA2405180830.1.SP.0.001.pdfVersion of 25 MAY 2018, 11:36 Page 1 of 5



TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

291Rapid

288

579-21x

PrecisionPORCASTELAO Joana191618 93 98 97

94 97 100

294Rapid

285

579-21x

PrecisionSGPTEH Xiu Hong200119 97 94 94

97 99 98

291Rapid

288

579-15x

PrecisionBLRCHAIKA Viktoria109120 97 97 94

95 98 98

289Rapid

290

579-13x

PrecisionCZECERVENKOVA Renata123521 96 98 96

95 97 97

292Rapid

286

578-17x

PrecisionBULGROZDEVA Maria113922 97 96 93

98 96 98

293Rapid

285

578-17x

PrecisionFRALAMOLLE Mathilde136623 94 94 97

100 96 97

292Rapid

286

578-16x

PrecisionGREKASSOUMI Agathi143824 94 97 95

98 95 99

290Rapid

288

578-13x

PrecisionCROPERVAN Vlatka121125 96 96 96

93 98 99

293Rapid

285

578-13x

PrecisionGERREITZ Sandra142226 92 95 98

96 99 98

291Rapid

287

578-13x

PrecisionFRAGOBERVILLE Sandrine136227 96 95 96

97 97 97

295Rapid

282

577-15x

PrecisionTHAYANGPAIBOON Naphaswan212028 95 93 94

97 99 99

292Rapid

285

577-15x

PrecisionGERKARSCH Monika141529 95 94 96

98 96 98

295Rapid

282

577-14x

PrecisionINDSARNOBAT Rahi151830 93 94 95

99 100 96

290Rapid

287

577-13x

PrecisionKAZBAIBUSSINOVA Zauresh164131 93 96 98

96 98 96

295Rapid

281

576-18x

PrecisionMGLTUMURCHUDUR
Bayartsetseg

178432 92 94 95

96 100 99

291Rapid

285

576-16x

PrecisionKORLEE Pureum167833 97 94 94

97 96 98

286Rapid

290

576-15x

PrecisionINDSIDHU Heena152134 96 97 97

95 96 95

291Rapid

285

576-14x

PrecisionPOLTOMALA Joanna190735 95 96 94

99 95 97

287Rapid

288

575-20x

PrecisionGREKORAKAKI Anna143936 97 96 95

100 93 94

291Rapid

284

575-17x

PrecisionKORHAN Yoojung166237 91 96 97

94 99 98

292Rapid

283

575-12x

PrecisionSGPTEO Shun Xie200238 96 93 94

97 98 97

293Rapid

281

574-17x

PrecisionIRIROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh154639 93 94 94

96 99 98

286Rapid

288

574-15x

PrecisionMLTBEZZINA Eleanor179840 95 96 97

95 94 97

286Rapid

287

573-21x

PrecisionCZEDEDOVA Anna123741 98 95 94

95 98 93
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

291Rapid

282

573-17x

PrecisionGEOSALUKVADZE Nino140042 95 93 94

94 99 98

291Rapid

282

573-17x

PrecisionUKRZELENSKA Kateryna218743 94 96 92

96 99 96

288Rapid

285

573-16x

PrecisionCROMAROVIC Marija120644 95 95 95

97 93 98

290Rapid

283

573-15x

PrecisionMGLOTRYAD Gundegmaa178045 92 95 96

98 97 95

291Rapid

281

572-17x

PrecisionHUNTOBAI SIKE Renata147546 92 94 95

94 99 98

289Rapid

283

572-15x

PrecisionBULMINCHEVA Miroslava114447 93 98 92

98 97 94

285Rapid

287

572-12x

PrecisionINDSINGH Annu Raj152248 96 96 95

91 99 95

292Rapid

279

571-19x

PrecisionMGLTSOGBADRAKH Munkhzul178249 91 93 95

97 96 99

290Rapid

281

571-17x

PrecisionFINKARRI Ritva134550 92 96 93

96 98 96

285Rapid

286

571-14x

PrecisionUKRKONARIEVA Polina217651 95 98 93

97 97 91

291Rapid

280

571-13x

PrecisionALBDELILAJ Manuela100952 91 92 97

95 97 99

283Rapid

288

571-10x

PrecisionLTUZDANOVA Jekaterina173453 96 95 97

95 95 93

286Rapid

284

570-12x

PrecisionMEXZUNIGA Rosa176854 94 95 95

96 94 96

288Rapid

282

570-11x

PrecisionSGPTAN Ling Chiao Nicole199955 95 92 95

99 95 94

285Rapid

284

569-16x

PrecisionTHAHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn210956 95 95 94

92 97 96

284Rapid

285

569-15x

PrecisionMEXZAVALA VAZQUEZ Alejandra176757 94 94 97

97 92 95

286Rapid

283

569-15x

PrecisionMEXQUEZADA Karen Samantha176258 93 98 92

94 98 94

283Rapid

286

569-15x

PrecisionCZEJONAKOVA Sarka124359 94 94 98

94 96 93

289Rapid

280

569-14x

PrecisionITAMARCONI Ilenia159460 92 95 93

97 95 97

285Rapid

284

569-12x

PrecisionKAZKOMENDRA Yuliya164461 91 97 96

94 93 98

282Rapid

287

569-12x

PrecisionRUSKORSHUNOVA Ekaterina196862 94 96 97

95 94 93

287Rapid

281

568-12x

PrecisionTHAPRUCKSAKORN Tanyaporn211663 93 94 94

96 93 98

281Rapid

286

567-18x

PrecisionKAZAXENOVA Olga164064 96 96 94

96 93 92

287Rapid

280

567-15x

PrecisionUSALAGAN Alexis220265 94 94 92

97 92 98
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Total1 2 3

284Rapid

283

567-15x

PrecisionSVKGAJANOVA Lenka207466 95 96 92

92 98 94

285Rapid

282

567-15x

PrecisionLATRASMANE Agate169867 92 96 94

96 96 93

286Rapid

281

567-13x

PrecisionPOLNOWAK Agata190468 92 96 93

95 93 98

287Rapid

278

565-12x

PrecisionJPNSASAKI Chizuru162569 93 91 94

93 97 97

280Rapid

285

565-11x

PrecisionIRISEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush154770 95 95 95

90 94 96

278Rapid

287

565-11x

PrecisionUSAFOSTER Kellie219871 95 96 96

94 91 93

289Rapid

276

565-10x

PrecisionQATALMUBARAK Aldana Saad193572 94 88 94

97 97 95

284Rapid

280

564-14x

PrecisionNORSANDSTOL Aina184073 93 93 94

96 92 96

284Rapid

279

563-10x

PrecisionNORLOEVHAUG Siv Marit183774 91 94 94

93 96 95

285Rapid

278

563-  7x

PrecisionNORGRAN Ingeborg183175 94 93 91

95 93 97

283Rapid

279

562-14x

PrecisionCUBPEREZ Laina122676 93 94 92

95 91 97

271Rapid

290

561-14x

PrecisionSRBMOMCILOVIC VELICKOVIC
Bobana

204177 97 99 94

92 91 88

282Rapid

279

561-  8x

PrecisionVIEDANG LE NGOC Mai222578 90 94 95

91 96 95

276Rapid

285

561-  8x

PrecisionESPFRANQUET Sonia131979 97 93 95

93 91 92

282Rapid

279

561-  7x

PrecisionSVKERNSTOVA Samuela207380 94 96 89

96 89 97

281Rapid

278

559-  9x

PrecisionBRNALBRAIKI Aysha112881 95 89 94

94 91 96

290Rapid

268

558-10x

PrecisionVIENGUYEN Thu Van223082 89 89 90

98 98 94

282Rapid

274

556-18x

PrecisionITALESTI Rebecca159383 93 93 88

92 91 99

277Rapid

279

556-11x

PrecisionSLOBOLA UJCIC Denis201384 91 92 96

90 93 94

272Rapid

284

556-  7x

PrecisionIRIMIRABIGHOSHOUNI Sara154385 95 93 96

87 92 93

268Rapid

285

553-11x

PrecisionBRAMOURA Thais Carvalho111286 94 96 95

92 89 87

270Rapid

282

552-  8x

PrecisionLTURANKELYTE Gabriele173187 93 93 96

92 89 89

267Rapid

281

548-12x

PrecisionLTURANKELYTE Greta173288 95 92 94

90 86 91

263Rapid

282

545-  9x

PrecisionESTRUMIANTSEVA Vera133289 96 93 93

88 91 84
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263Rapid

282

545-  6x

PrecisionCROSKELEDZIJA Lana121490 94 93 95

86 91 86

274Rapid

266

540-  7x

PrecisionBRACRUZ Tatiana Maria110691 89 82 95

95 89 90

274Rapid

259

533-  6x

PrecisionESACASTRO Lilian130492 83 94 82

91 88 95

255Rapid

273

528-10x

PrecisionBRACUNHA LASTHAUS Vania
Cibele

110793 93 87 93

86 80 89

266Rapid

260

526-  6x

PrecisionESALANDAVERDE TSUJIMOTO
Erika Nagisa

130694 91 83 86

94 88 84

Rapid DNS

PrecisionAZENASIROVA Nigar1061

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 95; Total number of athletes: 114

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 8529DD71

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.05.2018 11:36:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.05.2018 11:23:32)
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THU 24 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:30

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

MQS

TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3

298Rapid

299

597-36x

PrecisionKORKIM Minjung1673 100 100 99

99 99 100

295Rapid

294

589-20x

PrecisionRUSSEREBRYANSKAYA Irina1976 97 100 97

98 100 97

294Rapid

291

585-26x

PrecisionGERSKERIES Michelle1427 98 97 96

98 98 98

296Rapid

289

585-15x

PrecisionCHNJI Xiaojing1167 97 94 98

100 99 97

290Rapid

291

581-17x

PrecisionJPNZAITSU Mika1634 97 96 98

98 97 95

287Rapid

294

581-16x

PrecisionRUSLOMOVA Margarita1970 98 98 98

97 93 97

291Rapid

289

580-19x

PrecisionJPNYAMADA Satoko1632 99 94 96

99 97 95

293Rapid

284

577-19x

PrecisionKORKWAK Junghye1675 93 93 98

98 97 98

287Rapid

290

577-18x

PrecisionCHNCAO Lijia1164 97 96 97

92 98 97

287Rapid

288

575-17x

PrecisionHUNEGRI Viktoria1463 95 98 95

95 96 96

290Rapid

283

573-18x

PrecisionHUNNEMES Adrienn1469 94 94 95

94 96 100

284Rapid

288

572-13x

PrecisionPOLKROL Natalia1901 97 95 96

96 95 93

286Rapid

285

571-12x

PrecisionPOLBARSZCZAK Marta1887 93 97 95

96 95 95

287Rapid

282

569-12x

PrecisionFRAPARDON Karine1369 94 92 96

95 95 97

284Rapid

282

566-16x

PrecisionGERWIMMER Carina1430 94 93 95

95 94 95

279Rapid

287

566-  7x

PrecisionGBRLIDDON Jess1386 96 96 95

93 93 93

284Rapid

279

563-18x

PrecisionITAAMATO Nicole1582 91 95 93

97 90 97
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TotalBib No Name Nat Stage
Series

Remarks
Sub
Total1 2 3

269Rapid

284

553-12x

PrecisionIRIJAFARI Amitis1540 94 95 95

91 89 89

266Rapid

277

543-  7x

PrecisionNORSAETEREN Anne Mette1839 91 93 93

90 88 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 19; Total number of athletes: 114

Legend 627D2213

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
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MON 28 MAY 2018, START TIME 12:00

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 5 MAR 2018 Guadalajara (MEX)502.0 XU Hong; CHEN Keduo; CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameRk

499.6

62.942.742.640.1

436.7394.0351.4

104.2104.1

311.3207.1103.0RUSRUSSIAN FED. 1
  GALASHINA
  KAMENSKIY

1

497.9

62.441.441.542.0

435.5394.1352.6

104.6104.3

310.6206.0101.7CHNCHINA 1
  WU
  SONG

2

433.1

40.842.041.8

433.1392.3350.3

102.9103.1

308.5205.6102.5CHNCHINA 2
  WANG
  YU

3

389.8

40.742.2

389.8349.1

102.5100.9

306.9204.4103.5ISRISRAEL
  ENGLER
  RICHTER

4

347.7

41.3

347.7

103.0102.2

306.4203.4101.2KORKOREA 1
  JUNG
  KIM

5

Legend 46C7A337

Nat Nation Rk Rank WC World Cup

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.05.2018 12:27:35)
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MON 28 MAY 2018, START TIME 08:45

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

QWR 13 MAY 2018 Fort Benning (USA)842.0 ZHAO Ruozhu; YANG Haoran; CHN WC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

839.71 KOR 1 - Republic of Korea 1 QF208.2 210.8 210.4 210.3

421.0JUNG Eunhea1665 104.7 105.5 105.2 105.6

418.7KIM Hyeonjun1668 103.5 105.3 105.2 104.7

839.52 CHN 1 - People's Republic of China
1

QF210.8 209.9 209.4 209.4

420.6WU Mingyang1178 105.7 104.7 105.4 104.8

418.9SONG Buhan1172 105.1 105.2 104.0 104.6

838.73 ISR - Israel QF207.6 208.4 210.8 211.9

418.7ENGLER Tal1574 103.3 104.6 105.3 105.5

420.0RICHTER Sergey1576 104.3 103.8 105.5 106.4

QWRJ838.44 CHN 2 - People's Republic of China
2

QF208.2 208.7 210.7 210.8

419.9WANG Luyao1175 103.2 105.7 105.3 105.7

418.5YU Haonan1183 105.0 103.0 105.4 105.1

838.25 RUS 1 - Russian Federation 1 QF209.2 211.4 209.4 208.2

418.9GALASHINA Anastasiia1959 104.3 104.9 105.4 104.3

419.3KAMENSKIY Sergey1963 104.9 106.5 104.0 103.9

838.06 SWE - Sweden 208.5 209.3 209.9 210.3

417.9JOHANSSON Lotten2092 104.9 104.3 104.0 104.7

420.1MADSEN Marcus2094 103.6 105.0 105.9 105.6

837.27 KOR 2 - Republic of Korea 2 207.7 208.4 209.6 211.5

417.4KEUM Jihyeon1666 103.1 104.5 104.7 105.1

419.8SONG Soojoo1681 104.6 103.9 104.9 106.4

837.18 RUS 2 - Russian Federation 2 210.2 209.0 210.1 207.8

415.5VDOVINA Daria1980 105.0 103.9 104.5 102.1

421.6MASLENNIKOV Vladimir1972 105.2 105.1 105.6 105.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

837.09 NED - Netherlands 210.4 208.3 209.0 209.3

416.7MULDER Mandy1814 104.6 103.3 104.7 104.1

420.3HELLENBRAND Peter1813 105.8 105.0 104.3 105.2

837.010 BLR - Belarus 208.4 209.6 210.4 208.6

417.1MARTYNOVA Maria1094 103.3 104.6 105.4 103.8

419.9CHARHEIKA Illia1092 105.1 105.0 105.0 104.8

836.811 IND 1 - India 1 209.7 209.4 209.1 208.6

416.4CHANDELA Apurvi1500 105.0 104.3 103.4 103.7

420.4KUMAR Ravi1505 104.7 105.1 105.7 104.9

836.412 SGP 1 - Singapore 1 208.3 211.1 209.1 207.9

419.4VELOSO Martina Lindsay2004 104.6 105.5 105.1 104.2

417.0RAHMAN Mohamad Irwan Abdul1996 103.7 105.6 104.0 103.7

836.313 TPE 2 - Chinese Taipei 2 211.6 207.2 207.8 209.7

420.2LIN Ying-Shin2136 105.3 103.4 104.5 107.0

416.1LU Shao-Chuan2137 106.3 103.8 103.3 102.7

836.314 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 211.0 207.3 209.8 208.2

420.5ARSOVIC Andrea2034 106.4 104.4 105.8 103.9

415.8STEFANOVIC Milutin2045 104.6 102.9 104.0 104.3

835.815 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 206.4 211.1 209.7 208.6

416.5PEREC Tanja1210 103.5 104.8 104.3 103.9

419.3MARICIC Miran1205 102.9 106.3 105.4 104.7

835.816 AUT 1 - Austria 1 209.6 208.3 208.9 209.0

417.7PEER Franziska1043 104.5 104.3 104.3 104.6

418.1SCHMIRL Alexander1047 105.1 104.0 104.6 104.4

835.617 ITA 2 - Italy 2 210.5 209.3 207.2 208.6

419.9ZUBLASING Petra1602 106.2 104.7 103.5 105.5

415.7BACCI Lorenzo1584 104.3 104.6 103.7 103.1

835.518 NOR 1 - Norway 1 210.0 206.1 209.6 209.8

418.2DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg1829 105.1 103.5 104.7 104.9

417.3LARSEN Henrik1836 104.9 102.6 104.9 104.9

835.019 HUN 2 - Hungary 2 210.2 206.6 208.3 209.9

414.6HURAI Viktoria1467 104.0 102.2 103.8 104.6

420.4SIDI Peter1472 106.2 104.4 104.5 105.3
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TotalBib No Name
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RemarksRank
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835.020 IND 2 - India 2 209.9 210.4 206.8 207.9

419.2GHOSH Mehuli1502 105.8 105.8 103.6 104.0

415.8KUMAR Deepak1503 104.1 104.6 103.2 103.9

834.421 DEN 2 - Denmark 2 209.6 206.2 208.0 210.6

419.2IBSEN Rikke Maeng1264 105.9 103.5 103.6 106.2

415.2JAKOBSEN Esben1265 103.7 102.7 104.4 104.4

834.322 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 207.1 208.3 209.1 209.8

415.4ILINA Anna2174 102.5 103.3 104.3 105.3

418.9TSARKOV Oleh2186 104.6 105.0 104.8 104.5

834.323 GER 1 - Germany 1 207.5 209.1 208.5 209.2

417.0BEER Jolyn1406 103.9 105.6 103.3 104.2

417.3JUSTUS Julian1413 103.6 103.5 105.2 105.0

834.124 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 207.3 208.5 208.3 210.0

416.0PEJCIC Snjezana1209 103.1 104.3 104.1 104.5

418.1GORSA Petar1201 104.2 104.2 104.2 105.5

833.925 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 207.0 208.4 210.2 208.3

417.4VUKASINOVIC Sanja2047 103.4 104.3 104.0 105.7

416.5KOVACEVIC Lazar2039 103.6 104.1 106.2 102.6

833.826 LTU - Lithuania 207.9 210.7 207.0 208.2

414.9CESYNAITE Jurate1727 103.5 104.1 103.7 103.6

418.9GIRULIS Karolis1729 104.4 106.6 103.3 104.6

833.527 NOR 2 - Norway 2 209.2 207.1 208.4 208.8

417.5STENE Jenny1841 105.0 104.3 103.5 104.7

416.0KARLSEN Benjamin Tingsrud1835 104.2 102.8 104.9 104.1

833.428 USA 1 - United States of America 1 206.8 208.7 208.8 209.1

416.7MILES Minden2207 103.0 104.0 104.8 104.9

416.7KOZENIESKY Lucas2201 103.8 104.7 104.0 104.2

833.329 FIN 1 - Finland 1 208.7 207.9 209.0 207.7

415.6HYRKAS Emmi1343 103.8 103.8 104.3 103.7

417.7KURKI Juho1346 104.9 104.1 104.7 104.0

832.830 FRA 1 - France 1 206.9 208.3 208.8 208.8

418.4BORDET Jade1356 104.5 104.5 104.6 104.8

414.4RAYNAUD Alexis1373 102.4 103.8 104.2 104.0
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832.231 ESP 1 - Spain 1 206.3 209.0 207.2 209.7

417.5GRANDE Paula1320 103.2 104.9 104.9 104.5

414.7LOPEZ Javier1321 103.1 104.1 102.3 105.2

832.132 IRI 1 - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 208.4 208.4 207.1 208.2

414.4EMAMGHOLI Narjes1537 106.2 103.5 101.7 103.0

417.7NEKOUNAM Amir Mohammad1544 102.2 104.9 105.4 105.2

832.033 MGL 1 - Mongolia 1 205.8 209.0 210.0 207.2

413.6GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya1777 102.1 103.4 105.2 102.9

418.4NYANTAI Bayaraa1779 103.7 105.6 104.8 104.3

831.634 AUT 2 - Austria 2 205.9 207.9 209.6 208.2

412.9UNGERANK Nadine1051 102.3 103.4 104.2 103.0

418.7PICKL Bernhard1044 103.6 104.5 105.4 105.2

831.335 MEX - Mexico 207.3 208.4 206.9 208.7

415.9MARTINEZ LOPEZ Gabriela Fernanda1758 102.6 103.0 104.5 105.8

415.4RAMIREZ RAMOS Edson Ismael1763 104.7 105.4 102.4 102.9

830.836 SUI 2 - Switzerland 2 207.6 208.9 206.5 207.8

417.4CHRISTEN Nina2053 105.0 104.5 103.5 104.4

413.4DUERR Christoph2056 102.6 104.4 103.0 103.4

830.837 SVK 1 - Slovakia 1 209.0 207.8 207.1 206.9

414.4DEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela2072 104.1 104.2 102.9 103.2

416.4JANY Patrik2077 104.9 103.6 104.2 103.7

830.538 POL - Poland 206.3 206.4 208.7 209.1

417.5KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna1899 103.7 104.0 105.5 104.3

413.0BARTNIK Tomasz1889 102.6 102.4 103.2 104.8

830.439 IRI 2 - Islamic Republic of Iran 2 207.9 207.6 209.1 205.8

415.5HASHEMI Zahra1539 103.3 104.2 105.1 102.9

414.9ZOLFAGHARIAN Amirsiyavash1549 104.6 103.4 104.0 102.9

829.840 CZE 2 - Czech Republic 2 208.8 206.2 208.0 206.8

415.8MAZUROVA Nikola1244 104.5 105.0 103.3 103.0

414.0HRCKULAK David1242 104.3 101.2 104.7 103.8

829.541 HUN 1 - Hungary 1 206.3 206.2 208.6 208.4

410.1GASPAR Lalita1464 101.1 101.2 105.0 102.8

419.4PEKLER Zalan1470 105.2 105.0 103.6 105.6
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829.142 DEN 1 - Denmark 1 205.3 206.8 208.0 209.0

413.6NIELSEN Stine1267 101.3 103.7 103.6 105.0

415.5HANSEN Mikkel Damholt1263 104.0 103.1 104.4 104.0

828.743 FRA 2 - France 2 207.2 208.2 206.0 207.3

414.9GOMEZ Judith1363 102.9 103.9 103.5 104.6

413.8PIASECKI Pierre Edmond1371 104.3 104.3 102.5 102.7

828.444 ITA 1 - Italy 1 205.6 206.4 208.7 207.7

412.5SENA Sabrina1597 103.0 101.9 103.3 104.3

415.9ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo1583 102.6 104.5 105.4 103.4

828.445 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 205.4 208.8 208.0 206.2

412.1KALNYSH Natallia2175 102.1 104.9 103.9 101.2

416.3KULISH Serhiy2179 103.3 103.9 104.1 105.0

828.246 SVK 2 - Slovakia 2 205.0 208.3 207.2 207.7

413.9BENIKOVA Diana2069 102.7 104.1 102.2 104.9

414.3SULEK Stefan2082 102.3 104.2 105.0 102.8

828.247 SUI 1 - Switzerland 1 207.9 204.5 209.4 206.4

413.4LUSTENBERGER Petra2061 103.9 101.9 104.6 103.0

414.8LOCHBIHLER Jan2058 104.0 102.6 104.8 103.4

828.048 USA 2 - United States of America 2 207.4 206.6 207.2 206.8

415.8WEISZ Alison Marie2211 103.4 104.1 104.3 104.0

412.2WALLIZER Bryant2210 104.0 102.5 102.9 102.8

827.249 BUL - Bulgaria 205.7 207.9 206.5 207.1

408.9ZVISKOVA Tanya1147 101.4 103.2 101.6 102.7

418.3RIZOV Anton1146 104.3 104.7 104.9 104.4

827.150 UZB - Uzbekistan 206.0 206.3 207.8 207.0

412.9MAMEDOVA Sakina2217 102.1 104.0 103.3 103.5

414.2SKOROVAROV Vadim2218 103.9 102.3 104.5 103.5

826.851 JPN 2 - Japan 2 207.6 205.2 207.5 206.5

414.5SHIMIZU Ayano1629 103.4 102.0 104.1 105.0

412.3SHIMADA Atsushi1627 104.2 103.2 103.4 101.5

826.852 SGP 2 - Singapore 2 206.0 207.3 208.6 204.9

412.7NEO Tessa1993 102.7 104.2 104.6 101.2

414.1CHAN Emmanuel En Yue1987 103.3 103.1 104.0 103.7
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

826.653 ESP 2 - Spain 2 206.5 208.3 206.4 205.4

411.2BONET Nuria1316 103.3 103.3 103.4 101.2

415.4DIAZ Jorge1318 103.2 105.0 103.0 104.2

826.254 EGY 2 - Egypt 2 204.7 206.7 205.6 209.2

409.7MEKHIMAR Hadir1295 101.6 102.1 101.9 104.1

416.5HAMDY ABDELKADER Mohamed1291 103.1 104.6 103.7 105.1

825.355 CZE 1 - Czech Republic 1 204.9 208.5 205.2 206.7

415.2BRABCOVA Aneta1233 102.9 105.1 103.1 104.1

410.1PRIVRATSKY Jiri1247 102.0 103.4 102.1 102.6

825.156 OMA 1 - Oman 1 206.0 205.4 206.5 207.2

409.4AL HASANI Siham1859 103.3 100.6 102.5 103.0

415.7AL BALUSHI Issam1854 102.7 104.8 104.0 104.2

825.157 TUR - Turkey 205.9 205.2 208.9 205.1

411.1KOCA Seymanur2165 103.9 100.6 105.1 101.5

414.0AKGUN Omer2160 102.0 104.6 103.8 103.6

824.758 TPE 1 - Chinese Taipei 1 207.4 206.0 205.7 205.6

411.0CHEN Yun-Yun2134 103.0 101.6 103.3 103.1

413.7CHEN Chun An2133 104.4 104.4 102.4 102.5

824.559 MGL 2 - Mongolia 2 204.6 205.7 207.0 207.2

416.3CHULUUNBADRAKH Narantuya1774 103.6 103.7 103.9 105.1

408.2ENKHTUVSHIN Sainkhuu1776 101.0 102.0 103.1 102.1

824.560 JPN 1 - Japan 1 203.1 208.9 206.9 205.6

409.0ICHINOWATARI Sakura1615 100.4 104.6 101.9 102.1

415.5OKADA Naoya1624 102.7 104.3 105.0 103.5

824.461 THA - Thailand 205.8 204.6 206.0 208.0

413.5KASEMKIATTHAI Nawinda2110 103.8 102.5 102.8 104.4

410.9PANYATONG Pongsaton2114 102.0 102.1 103.2 103.6

823.562 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 203.1 206.0 207.5 206.9

411.5MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra1646 103.4 102.6 103.3 102.2

412.0YURKOV Yuriy1652 99.7 103.4 104.2 104.7

822.363 GBR - Great Britain 204.8 206.7 205.5 205.3

413.3MCINTOSH Seonaid1389 103.6 102.9 103.3 103.5

409.0BALE Dean1380 101.2 103.8 102.2 101.8
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821.864 ARM - Armenia 204.6 204.3 208.0 204.9

412.2LAUER Irina1021 102.6 103.1 104.7 101.8

409.6LAUER Christian1020 102.0 101.2 103.3 103.1

821.265 INA 1 - Indonesia 1 203.1 207.2 203.8 207.1

415.9DARYANTI Monica1484 103.3 104.8 103.0 104.8

405.3MAHARDIKA Muhammad Naufal1488 99.8 102.4 100.8 102.3

820.466 ESA - El Salvador 206.4 205.4 206.1 202.5

409.1RAMIREZ HENRIQUEZ Ana Elizabeth1310 103.0 102.2 102.7 101.2

411.3GUTIERREZ Israel1305 103.4 103.2 103.4 101.3

819.967 EGY 1 - Egypt 1 205.9 205.3 204.4 204.3

409.0SHABAN Alzahraa1297 101.9 101.2 103.6 102.3

410.9MAKKAR Youssef Helmy1294 104.0 104.1 100.8 102.0

819.968 OMA 2 - Oman 2 201.1 205.3 207.5 206.0

407.3AL TARSHI Amina1867 99.7 101.9 103.4 102.3

412.6AL BULUSHI Jaml1857 101.4 103.4 104.1 103.7

819.869 MNE - Montenegro 205.1 203.4 206.9 204.4

410.4MILICKOVIC Andela1805 101.5 102.2 103.7 103.0

409.4BOZOVIC Milos1804 103.6 101.2 103.2 101.4

819.470 FIN 2 - Finland 2 203.1 205.3 204.7 206.3

405.4MAKELA Mira Laila Elina1347 101.2 102.7 100.4 101.1

414.0FRIMAN Cristian1341 101.9 102.6 104.3 105.2

818.071 INA 2 - Indonesia 2 204.7 203.0 205.3 205.0

404.6TOYYIBA Vidya Rafika Rahmatan1490 103.9 98.3 101.8 100.6

413.4GUSTAFIAN Fathur1487 100.8 104.7 103.5 104.4

817.572 IRL - Ireland 204.4 203.7 206.7 202.7

406.5DEEVY Ciara1555 102.6 98.9 103.2 101.8

411.0MURPHY Stephen1557 101.8 104.8 103.5 100.9

817.273 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 204.0 204.5 205.1 203.6

405.1KOROL Yelizaveta1645 101.8 102.0 101.1 100.2

412.1KLEIMYONOV Alexey1643 102.2 102.5 104.0 103.4

806.874 POR - Portugal 201.3 199.0 202.0 204.5

406.9ANTUNES Sara1914 102.1 99.6 102.3 102.9

399.9VALENTE DIOGO Goncalo Filipe1921 99.2 99.4 99.7 101.6
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DSQGER 2 - Germany 2

415.4STRAUB Isabella1428 102.6 104.3 104.9 103.6

DSQDALLINGER Maximilian1408

DNSBEL - Belgium

DNSVERRET Jolien1074

DNSBRUNIN Maxime1067

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 152; Total number of athletes: 152; Total number of teams: 76

DSQ Athlete 1408 DALLINGER Maximilian (GER) - ISSF Rule 7.4.4.2 M Weight of Rifle

Legend 9150DBB8

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.05.2018 11:20:56)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (28.05.2018 11:16:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.05.2018 11:09:03)
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MON 28 MAY 2018, START TIME 15:00

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 26 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)487.7 JI Xiaojing; WU Jiayu; CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatNameRk

481.0

61.941.137.840.9

419.1378.0340.2

99.199.5

299.3200.2100.7UKRUKRAINE 2
  KOSTEVYCH
  OMELCHUK

1

480.8

59.540.940.642.3

421.3380.4339.8

99.8101.0

297.5197.796.7SRBSERBIA 1
  ARUNOVIC
  MIKEC

2

416.5

39.638.940.0

416.5376.9338.0

98.597.2

298.0199.5102.3CHNCHINA 2
  XIONG
  PU

3

376.1

38.138.4

376.1338.0

101.2101.9

299.6198.496.5KORKOREA 1
  KWAK
  JIN

4

335.9

40.2

335.9

98.799.1

295.7197.097.9KORKOREA 2
  KIM
  LEE

5

Legend FDBDF7D2

Nat Nation Rk Rank WC World Cup

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.05.2018 15:27:27)
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MON 28 MAY 2018, START TIME 11:45

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM
RESULTS

TEAM

Records

QWR 26 APR 2018 Changwon (KOR)778 BHAKER Manu; MITHARVAL Om Prakash; IND WC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

EQWR778-36x1 UKR 2 - Ukraine 2 QF195 192 195 196

389-20xKOSTEVYCH Olena2178 98 95 98 98

389-16xOMELCHUK Oleh2181 97 97 97 98

774-23x2 SRB 1 - Serbia 1 QF192 193 196 193

385-10xARUNOVIC Zorana2035 96 95 98 96

389-13xMIKEC Damir2040 96 98 98 97

773-35x3 KOR 1 - Republic of Korea 1 QF195 194 192 192

380-15xKWAK Junghye1675 96 96 95 93

393-20xJIN Jongoh1664 99 98 97 99

773-28x4 KOR 2 - Republic of Korea 2 QF195 195 194 189

385-13xKIM Minjung1673 97 97 97 94

388-15xLEE Daemyung1676 98 98 97 95

772-25x5 CHN 2 - People's Republic of China
2

QF193 194 192 193

381-12xXIONG Yaxuan1179 96 95 94 96

391-13xPU Qifeng1171 97 99 98 97

771-19x6 RUS 2 - Russian Federation 2 191 193 193 194

378-  5xLOMOVA Margarita1970 93 95 94 96

393-14xCHERNOUSOV Artem1958 98 98 99 98

770-29x7 FRA 1 - France 1 193 194 193 190

387-14xGOBERVILLE Celine1361 98 97 96 96

383-15xFOUQUET Florian1360 95 97 97 94

770-25x8 CHN 1 - People's Republic of China
1

190 194 193 193

385-10xJI Xiaojing1167 96 98 95 96

385-15xWU Jiayu1177 94 96 98 97
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

770-20x9 ESP - Spain 188 193 191 198

385-11xFRANQUET Sonia1319 95 98 94 98

385-  9xCARRERA Pablo1317 93 95 97 100

770-18x10 GER 1 - Germany 1 192 192 191 195

379-  8xREITZ Sandra1422 96 95 93 95

391-10xREITZ Christian1421 96 97 98 100

769-26x11 RUS 1 - Russian Federation 1 194 193 191 191

388-17xBATSARASHKINA Vitalina1956 96 98 96 98

381-  9xARISTARKHOV Anton1955 98 95 95 93

769-18x12 SRB 2 - Serbia 2 191 193 191 194

388-12xMOMCILOVIC VELICKOVIC Bobana2041 97 98 97 96

381-  6xGRGIC Dimitrije2037 94 95 94 98

767-28x13 IND 1 - India 1 190 193 189 195

384-15xSIDHU Heena1521 94 98 94 98

383-13xMITHARVAL Om Prakash1508 96 95 95 97

766-23x14 TUR - Turkey 190 193 190 193

380-11xOVER Asli2166 94 95 95 96

386-12xDIKEC Yusuf2161 96 98 95 97

766-23x15 BLR - Belarus 189 191 194 192

382-11xCHAIKA Viktoria1091 96 95 96 95

384-12xROHAU Andrei1095 93 96 98 97

765-24x16 POR 1 - Portugal 1 190 190 194 191

376-  8xCASTELAO Joana1916 92 93 97 94

389-16xCOSTA Joao1917 98 97 97 97

764-23x17 BUL 1 - Bulgaria 1 191 188 192 193

379-12xGROZDEVA Maria1139 93 93 97 96

385-11xDONKOV Samuil1138 98 95 95 97

764-15x18 FIN - Finland 184 194 193 193

380-  7xKARRI Ritva1345 91 98 97 94

384-  8xKALLIO Joonas Kyoesti1344 93 96 96 99

764-15x19 FRA 2 - France 2 190 191 191 192

385-  9xGOBERVILLE Sandrine1362 96 96 96 97

379-  6xPERIE Mathieu1370 94 95 95 95
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RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

763-29x20 CRO 2 - Croatia 2 192 190 190 191

380-14xSKELEDZIJA Lana1214 96 95 94 95

383-15xKACAVENDA Uros1203 96 95 96 96

763-27x21 KAZ 1 - Kazakhstan 1 188 191 195 189

379-11xKOMENDRA Yuliya1644 92 96 98 93

384-16xISSACHENKO Vladimir1642 96 95 97 96

763-21x22 ITA 2 - Italy 2 192 191 191 189

380-13xLESTI Rebecca1593 95 96 97 92

383-  8xDI MARTINO Dario1590 97 95 94 97

763-18x23 SWE - Sweden 190 189 192 192

380-10xSORENSSON Vendela2100 94 94 97 95

383-  8xLANDER Per-Anders2093 96 95 95 97

762-29x24 JPN 1 - Japan 1 189 192 191 190

379-12xYAMADA Satoko1632 94 95 95 95

383-17xMATSUDA Tomoyuki1620 95 97 96 95

762-14x25 POR 2 - Portugal 2 188 187 191 196

377-  4xMARRACHO Filipa1919 93 93 95 96

385-10xMARRACHO Jose1920 95 94 96 100

761-22x26 UKR 1 - Ukraine 1 188 192 192 189

378-  8xKONARIEVA Polina2176 94 96 94 94

383-14xKOROSTYLOV Pavlo2177 94 96 98 95

761-21x27 GRE - Greece 183 188 194 196

384-13xKORAKAKI Anna1439 93 94 98 99

377-  8xKORAKAKIS Dionysios1440 90 94 96 97

761-20x28 AUT 1 - Austria 1 191 188 190 192

382-11xSTEINER Sylvia1048 96 92 96 98

379-  9xAUPRICH Andreas1037 95 96 94 94

760-21x29 GEO - Georgia 191 191 191 187

380-11xSALUKVADZE Nino1400 94 94 97 95

380-10xMACHAVARIANI Tsotne1399 97 97 94 92

759-21x30 BUL 2 - Bulgaria 2 186 192 190 191

377-11xMINCHEVA Miroslava1144 95 95 94 93

382-10xKIROV Kiril1141 91 97 96 98
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759-20x31 JPN 2 - Japan 2 188 190 188 193

381-  9xSATO Akiko1626 97 95 94 95

378-11xSONODA Yoshinobu1630 91 95 94 98

759-20x32 SUI - Switzerland 186 191 194 188

375-  7xDIETHELM GERBER Heidi2055 90 95 98 92

384-13xDEMIERRE Steve2054 96 96 96 96

758-24x33 MGL - Mongolia 190 187 190 191

378-10xTUMURCHUDUR Bayartsetseg1784 94 94 93 97

380-14xENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu1775 96 93 97 94

758-22x34 IND 2 - India 2 186 190 192 190

384-16xBHAKER Manu1499 95 96 96 97

374-  6xRIZVI Shahzar1515 91 94 96 93

758-22x35 SGP 1 - Singapore 1 191 188 191 188

382-11xTEH Xiu Hong2001 96 95 97 94

376-11xGAI Bin1988 95 93 94 94

758-21x36 LTU - Lithuania 190 192 190 186

376-  9xZDANOVA Jekaterina1734 94 96 94 92

382-12xBILIUS Kestutis1726 96 96 96 94

757-23x37 SGP 2 - Singapore 2 186 191 190 190

379-12xTEO Shun Xie2002 94 92 96 97

378-11xWONG Han Xuan2005 92 99 94 93

757-19x38 IRI 2 - Islamic Republic of Iran 2 192 187 188 190

376-12xSEBGHATOLLAHI Golnoush1547 94 94 94 94

381-  7xGOLKHANDAN Vahid1538 98 93 94 96

756-19x39 USA - United States of America 191 188 187 190

375-11xLAGAN Alexis2202 95 92 91 97

381-  8xMOWRER Nickolaus2208 96 96 96 93

756-16x40 NOR 1 - Norway 1 192 188 188 188

380-10xLOEVHAUG Siv Marit1837 97 94 93 96

376-  6xAAS Ole-Harald1822 95 94 95 92

755-20x41 POL 2 - Poland 2 185 188 190 192

376-11xKROL Natalia1901 94 93 93 96

379-  9xWOJTYNA Szymon1908 91 95 97 96
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755-15x42 MEX - Mexico 190 191 188 186

375-  8xZAVALA VAZQUEZ Alejandra1767 95 96 92 92

380-  7xPEREZ ARREDONDO David1761 95 95 96 94

755-14x43 EGY 1 - Egypt 1 187 188 192 188

372-  6xELHODHOD Afaf1289 91 93 95 93

383-  8xIBRAHIM Hafez Gamal1293 96 95 97 95

754-15x44 GBR 1 - Great Britain 1 188 187 193 186

375-  5xMULLIN Victoria Elizabeth1391 93 92 97 93

379-10xCALLAGHAN Kristian Michael Smeeton1382 95 95 96 93

754-15x45 VIE - Vietnam 188 189 191 186

369-  3xDANG LE NGOC Mai2225 92 93 95 89

385-12xHOANG Xuan Vinh2227 96 96 96 97

753-20x46 POL 1 - Poland 1 187 190 185 191

381-15xBRES Klaudia1891 96 95 94 96

372-  5xCZAPLA Lukasz1893 91 95 91 95

753-19x47 ITA 1 - Italy 1 185 193 187 188

373-  8xCAMPOSTRINI Giulia1586 91 96 93 93

380-11xGIORDANO Giuseppe1592 94 97 94 95

752-14x48 THA - Thailand 190 190 186 186

376-  5xKLAISUBAN Pim-On2112 92 95 94 95

376-  9xKULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol2113 98 95 92 91

751-22x49 ISL - Iceland 185 184 193 189

365-  6xHARDARDOTTIR Jorunn1566 88 91 95 91

386-16xSIGURGEIRSSON Asgeir1568 97 93 98 98

751-18x50 HKG 2 - Hong Kong, China 2 188 188 185 190

380-10xSHING Ho Ching1455 94 96 93 97

371-  8xWONG Siu Lung1456 94 92 92 93

751-16x51 KAZ 2 - Kazakhstan 2 192 188 182 189

378-  7xBAIBUSSINOVA Zauresh1641 97 94 93 94

373-  9xYUNUSMETOV Rashid1651 95 94 89 95

751-15x52 LAT - Latvia 182 194 189 186

377-  7xRASMANE Agate1698 92 98 96 91

374-  8xSTRAUTMANIS Lauris1699 90 96 93 95
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750-15x53 AUT 2 - Austria 2 186 188 186 190

375-  7xWEITERSBERGER Sandra1053 93 95 93 94

375-  8xWANKMUELLER Rene1052 93 93 93 96

750-13x54 HUN - Hungary 186 188 185 191

377-  7xMAJOR Veronika1468 93 96 92 96

373-  6xPOLGAR Janos1471 93 92 93 95

748-16x55 GBR 2 - Great Britain 2 188 189 182 189

368-10xLIDDON Jess1386 94 92 91 91

380-  6xEVANS Aedan David1383 94 97 91 98

747-16x56 CAN - Canada 188 181 189 189

369-  6xBOULAY Patricia1153 92 91 92 94

378-10xHARDING Allan1155 96 90 97 95

745-18x57 EGY 2 - Egypt 2 187 186 188 184

367-  9xESMAT Dina1290 93 91 92 91

378-  9xMOSTAFA Ahmed Esmat Kamal1296 94 95 96 93

745-13x58 INA - Indonesia 191 187 187 180

371-  7xALMIRA Talitha Judith1483 95 94 94 88

374-  6xPRATAMA Deny1489 96 93 93 92

744-12x59 AUS - Australia 190 190 185 179

371-  9xASPANDIYAROVA Dina1028 94 96 91 90

373-  3xEVGLEVSKI Sergei1029 96 94 94 89

743-15x60 QAT - Qatar 186 183 188 186

373-  8xALMUBARAK Aldana Saad1935 94 94 92 93

370-  7xAL SHAIBA Osama Abdulnasser1936 92 89 96 93

742-  9x61 CRO 1 - Croatia 1 185 189 183 185

364-  3xMAROVIC Marija1206 92 94 88 90

378-  6xKRISTO Ante1204 93 95 95 95

740-23x62 CZE - Czech Republic 186 183 186 185

374-12xJONAKOVA Sarka1243 94 94 94 92

366-11xSCHEJBAL Pavel1249 92 89 92 93

737-11x63 ESA 2 - El Salvador 2 187 184 187 179

370-  6xCASTRO Lilian1304 97 93 93 87

367-  5xPIMENTEL PERDOMO Jorge1308 90 91 94 92
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737-10x64 NOR 2 - Norway 2 183 187 185 182

368-  4xSAETEREN Anne Mette1839 91 91 94 92

369-  6xBUNES Morgan1826 92 96 91 90

721-  8x65 HKG 1 - Hong Kong, China 1 179 179 181 182

359-  5xLO Ka Kay1454 89 90 90 90

362-  3xHONG Yongan1452 90 89 91 92

709-  8x66 ESA 1 - El Salvador 1 180 181 177 171

347-  6xLANDAVERDE TSUJIMOTO Erika
Nagisa

1306 89 88 89 81

362-  2xBARQUERO VIDAL Angel Miguel1303 91 93 88 90

DSQIRI 1 - Islamic Republic of Iran 1

DSQJAFARI Amitis1540

382-11xAHMADI Mohammad1533 97 93 96 96

DSQGER 2 - Germany 2

380-  9xVENNEKAMP Doreen1429 92 96 96 96

DSQGRIMM Philipp1410

DNSAZE - Azerbaijan

DNSNASIROVA Nigar1061

DNSLUNEV Ruslan1060

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 138; Total number of athletes: 138; Total number of teams: 69

DSQ Athlete 1540 JAFARI Amitis (IRI) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2 Trigger Pull

DSQ Athlete 1410 GRIMM Philipp (GER) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2 Trigger Pull

Legend 1C8B2098

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified

EQWR Equalled Qualification World Record QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.05.2018 14:23:32)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.05.2018 14:12:58)
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WED 23 MAY 2018, START TIME 09:15

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN
RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.9USAEMMONS Matthew21971 104.4 104.6 105.8 104.7 104.9 104.5

627.9INDSINGH Chain15232 105.6 105.1 105.6 102.6 103.9 105.1

626.5UKRTSARKOV Oleh21863 104.9 104.9 103.3 102.5 105.5 105.4

626.3NORLARSEN Henrik18364 104.0 104.2 103.8 105.1 105.1 104.1

626.1FRASAUVEPLANE Valerian13745 104.7 104.3 105.3 104.2 102.7 104.9

625.5ITADE NICOLO Marco15896 103.8 105.2 105.2 102.7 103.5 105.1

625.4HUNPEKLER Zalan14707 104.9 102.8 103.3 104.2 105.0 105.2

625.4SUILOCHBIHLER Jan20588 103.9 104.9 104.0 104.1 103.5 105.0

625.4SWEOLSSON Karl20979 103.6 103.8 105.8 104.2 104.8 103.2

625.0BLRSHCHERBATSEVICH Yury109610 104.0 105.1 104.0 104.7 103.5 103.7

624.8DENOLSEN Steffen126811 103.8 103.2 103.4 104.0 105.5 104.9

624.7KAZYURKOV Yuriy165212 103.8 104.9 104.1 101.4 105.5 105.0

624.4KAZKLEIMYONOV Alexey164313 104.3 103.6 102.6 105.0 104.2 104.7

624.3AUTMATHIS Thomas104214 104.1 104.2 103.9 103.7 104.6 103.8

624.2HUNVAS Peter147715 102.9 105.0 105.6 103.3 103.4 104.0

624.1USAMCPHAIL Michael220616 104.8 102.9 103.6 103.8 104.1 104.9

624.1BLRBUBNOVICH Vitali109017 103.2 104.0 104.1 105.6 103.8 103.4

623.8BRNHAJI Mahmood113118 102.9 103.9 104.9 103.7 103.7 104.7

623.5GBRPARR Kenneth139219 102.9 103.8 105.1 104.0 103.0 104.7

623.4USAKOZENIESKY Lucas220120 102.4 103.7 102.9 105.1 103.9 105.4

623.2NORCLAUSSEN Simon182821 104.4 103.3 103.5 102.4 105.0 104.6

623.1GBRLINCOLN Tony138722 101.6 103.7 104.9 105.0 103.3 104.6

623.0UKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy218423 104.7 103.4 102.9 103.7 104.6 103.7

622.4BRARIPPEL Cassio Cesar111424 102.9 102.1 103.1 106.4 104.7 103.2

622.3POLJASIECKI Bartosz Eugeniusz189625 102.7 104.4 105.0 104.3 103.3 102.6

622.2CRODURKOVIC Bojan120026 103.9 105.3 104.3 104.0 102.7 102.0

622.1KORCHEON Min Ho165927 103.2 104.7 103.2 103.4 104.7 102.9

622.0MGLJANCHIVDORJ Gankhuyag177828 103.8 103.1 104.8 103.0 102.1 105.2

621.9SVKCADEK Zdenek207029 103.1 103.3 104.3 104.4 103.8 103.0
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621.8DENBRANDT Carsten126130 102.5 103.8 104.8 102.7 104.0 104.0

621.7HUNSIDI Peter147231 103.3 103.7 103.0 104.1 103.5 104.1

621.7INDNARANG Gagan151032 102.5 103.1 104.1 105.3 104.9 101.8

621.3FRACHASSAT Emilien135833 103.7 103.8 102.3 103.5 104.1 103.9

621.2INDRAJPUT Sanjeev151434 101.5 104.4 103.4 104.6 103.7 103.6

621.2SUILORETAN Pascal206035 105.9 101.4 103.7 103.0 104.2 103.0

620.9GBRBARGERON Michael Stephen138136 103.9 103.5 102.5 103.7 103.8 103.5

620.4BLRCHARHEIKA Illia109237 102.8 100.6 103.0 104.4 104.7 104.9

620.3KORKIM Jonghyun167138 101.6 102.4 103.9 104.4 104.0 104.0

620.2NORBRYHN Ole Kristian182539 102.3 103.0 103.6 104.1 103.7 103.5

620.0FRAD HALLUIN Michael135940 104.1 102.7 103.7 102.8 103.8 102.9

619.6ITABACCI Lorenzo158441 99.7 102.7 104.6 104.0 104.2 104.4

619.5CROPETANJEK Borna121242 101.9 102.6 103.2 103.1 104.4 104.3

619.0SUIDUERR Christoph205643 102.9 103.2 103.1 102.1 102.9 104.8

618.8AUTSCHMIRL Alexander104744 101.5 104.0 102.7 103.5 104.3 102.8

618.4BELCOX Lionel106845 102.1 102.6 103.6 104.6 101.7 103.8

618.0CANPAYNE Wynn115746 100.9 105.3 103.5 103.1 101.8 103.4

617.8SWEMADSEN Marcus209447 101.7 103.4 102.8 103.4 104.6 101.9

617.7AUTRUMPLER Gernot104648 104.0 100.4 102.7 103.4 102.9 104.3

617.4CROSTRITOF Ivica121649 100.8 103.6 103.6 103.8 103.0 102.6

617.3ISLSIGURDSSON Jon Thor156750 103.5 102.0 103.1 103.5 103.4 101.8

617.2KAZPIREKEYEV Igor164751 101.7 103.7 103.4 102.6 103.3 102.5

616.5POLROMANCZYK Daniel190552 103.7 102.6 103.0 102.5 101.4 103.3

615.9POLBURDA Andrzej189253 101.9 103.7 103.0 101.6 102.5 103.2

615.9BELHERMANS Jan Bert106954 103.1 102.4 102.8 100.4 104.5 102.7

615.7BRASAMPAIO GONCALVES
Eduardo

111555 103.1 101.2 101.2 104.2 103.3 102.7

615.3IRLMCDERMOTTROE Conor155656 103.1 103.7 103.9 100.8 101.5 102.3

614.4OMAAL NASRI Sinan186657 103.2 101.8 104.3 102.7 103.5 98.9

613.7MGLSHAJINBAT Erdembileg178158 102.2 103.2 101.0 102.1 102.3 102.9

610.1ITAARMIRAGLIO Riccardo158359 98.4 103.5 101.8 101.8 102.1 102.5

610.0OMAALKHATRI Hamed Said186460 103.0 98.1 101.9 102.2 101.4 103.4

608.9OMAAL BALUSHI Issam185461 98.3 101.3 103.7 101.7 102.8 101.1

607.4PERLOPEZ Juan188062 101.0 102.4 101.2 100.2 102.0 100.6

605.8IRLWEAREN Terry155963 99.3 101.1 102.6 102.8 98.6 101.4

DNSDOMDURAN FIGUEROA Hosman1276

DNSDOMFELIZ Jorge David1277

DNSESAGUTIERREZ Israel1305

DNSISRRICHTER Sergey1576
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Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 67; Total number of athletes: 67

Legend 642824DD

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.05.2018 10:25:11)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (23.05.2018 10:21:00)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.05.2018 10:09:47)
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WED 23 MAY 2018, START TIME 11:45

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN
RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.4INDSAWANT Tejaswini15191 103.9 103.0 103.0 103.8 104.3 103.4

621.2INDMOUDGIL Anjum15092 104.1 104.6 102.4 102.5 103.0 104.6

621.1AUTHOFMANN Olivia10403 103.7 102.8 104.3 103.3 103.2 103.8

620.6GBRMCINTOSH Seonaid13894 102.9 105.2 104.1 104.3 103.0 101.1

620.1THAPLENGSAENGTHONG
Ratchadaporn

21155 101.6 103.2 103.5 103.6 104.0 104.2

619.8SWENORMANN Anna20966 102.9 102.4 103.6 104.4 102.4 104.1

619.7GBRMCINTOSH Jennifer13887 104.1 102.9 103.6 102.9 101.8 104.4

619.5USAMARSH Elizabeth22048 103.2 101.7 103.3 103.7 102.7 104.9

619.1INDSAKSENA Shreya15179 103.3 102.2 103.7 103.5 104.5 101.9

619.0SWEJOHANSSON Lotten209210 103.5 101.1 102.2 104.2 104.3 103.7

619.0ESTVORONOVA Anzela133511 103.0 102.9 104.5 103.6 102.6 102.4

618.7NORBUSK Sina Oleane182712 103.8 103.0 103.6 101.7 104.2 102.4

618.5NORSTENE Jenny184113 102.7 103.9 102.4 102.9 103.6 103.0

618.2KAZMALINOVSKAYA Alexandra164614 102.1 102.0 103.2 104.4 103.9 102.6

617.7UKRLESKIV Lessia218015 103.2 102.8 101.5 103.3 102.8 104.1

617.4KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta164816 101.9 103.4 102.4 104.9 102.1 102.7

617.2ISRENGLER Tal157417 104.0 102.5 101.8 102.8 102.1 104.0

617.1UZBMAMEDOVA Sakina221718 104.3 102.0 101.5 102.7 101.9 104.7

616.8THACHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak210819 101.4 104.0 103.6 102.6 102.3 102.9

616.6USACARR Hanna219420 102.1 103.1 102.1 102.4 102.7 104.2

616.6NORDUESTAD Jeanette Hegg182921 104.2 102.2 101.7 102.4 102.9 103.2

616.3KAZKOROL Yelizaveta164522 102.2 101.6 102.0 102.4 105.0 103.1

616.1SUILUSTENBERGER Petra206123 102.5 103.3 102.6 103.3 101.3 103.1

614.8IRLSCARLETT Siobhan155824 99.6 103.4 104.6 103.2 102.8 101.2

614.6SUISCHNIDER Marina206225 103.6 102.4 101.3 102.8 102.9 101.6

614.1BLRMARTYNOVA Maria109426 104.5 101.1 103.9 101.4 102.2 101.0

613.7BRAHERMES Monica111027 100.4 102.6 101.9 102.1 103.1 103.6

613.7ISLEINARSDOTTIR Bara156528 102.0 102.4 101.8 103.5 101.5 102.5

612.8SUICHRISTEN Nina205329 101.6 103.3 103.2 101.1 100.4 103.2
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612.4USAMARTIN Mackensie Rae220530 101.5 100.9 102.0 101.9 103.5 102.6

612.1BRABUDAG Rosane Sibele110531 101.7 100.9 103.7 104.7 99.5 101.6

611.8ESTKORTSHAGINA Liudmila132932 101.3 101.3 102.0 101.9 102.6 102.7

611.4FRAMATTE Romane136733 99.4 99.1 102.1 103.1 103.0 104.7

610.5GBRGLEESON Katie138434 99.9 102.4 101.9 101.8 101.8 102.7

608.4BRATESCH Roberta111935 99.6 101.6 104.2 97.1 102.7 103.2

600.6BLRYASKEVICH Alena109736 97.9 100.1 99.5 101.0 100.3 101.8

DNSESAMIKEC Melissa1307

DNSESAPINEDA Johanna1309

DNSESARAMIREZ HENRIQUEZ Ana
Elizabeth

1310

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 39

Legend C89825D2

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (23.05.2018 12:50:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (23.05.2018 12:38:07)
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